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WELCOME…… 

                                  Southern Hose is a regionally based wholesaler of hose and couplings,         
established in 1986. Our main focus is on supporting our network of distributors. We aim to offer great 
customer service, supplying quality products at competitive prices, without delay. Our staff are well 
trained and experienced, with a combined level of hose and fitting expertise of over 200 years.  

We are an independent, family owned and operated company, and not aligned or restricted to any one 
manufacturer. Rather, we are agents for many good manufacturers, including; RX Plastics, Thor, 
Alfagomma, Icon-Barfell, Plascorp, Itecnica, Gates, Detroit Rubber, Continental, HAÄG, Norma, 
Esdan, Recoila. This allows us to choose those items which best represent quality and value for   
money. 

Our major warehouse is located in Queanbeyan, NSW - home to much of Canberra's transport       
services. With this infrastructure on our doorstep, we are able to offer same day service within roughly 
100km radius - and overnight service within a 500 km radius. To enhance this service, we keep a very 
extensive stock of hose and fittings. In fact, if an item is shown in our catalogue, it is our goal to ship 
it to you the same day you order it. We also have a well-established Australian supplier base, which 
enables us to quickly ship backup stock direct to you if required.  

Our range is not limited to those products shown in our catalogue. We often draw on our extensive 
knowledge of the hose industry to source "special" items that best suit a specific need, or request.  

Southern Hose has long been a strong supporter of Australian Made products - in preference to      
imports. Apart from the obvious employment & economic benefits for Australians, practical experience 
has shown us that because Australian Made hoses are manufactured to suit our unique environment, 
they invariably offer better Durability, UV Resistance and Life Expectancy. For your information, we 
have highlighted Australian Made products with a green Australian made symbol.  

This catalogue encompasses hose products used in all industries, with an emphasis on products   
common in the rural and agricultural markets. It is deliberately concise, having been designed as a 
selling tool for our Distributors - to effectively use face to face with your customers. We trust you find 
it most useful and hope you can use it to increase your sales. We look forward to being of service to 
you in the near future. 

Ross Hickenbotham - Director 

BUSINESS HOURS             8:00AM — 5:00PM            Monday to friday 

Discount 
schedule 

Green section 
Pink section 
Orange section 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

PRODUCTS SHOWN IN RED TEXT - INDICATES UNLIKELY TO BE AVAILABLE FROM OUR STOCK. 

HOWEVER USUALLY AVAILABLE FROM OUR SUPPLIERS. PLEASE ALLOW AN EXTRA DAY FOR DELIVERY. 



 

 

  

PAGE PRODUCT CURRENT DATE SECTION 

1 INTRODUCTION Jan  2025 

 

2 PRODUCT INDEX Jan  2025 
3 FREIGHT - TERMS & CONDITIONS Jan  2025 
4 CLEAR VINYL TUBING - CVT - ASFLEX Jan  2025 
5 NYLON TUBING - NYIMP - NYMET - PE Jan  2025 
6 PVC PRESSURE HOSE - MF - CMP - GK - SU Jan  2025 
7 PVC PRESSURE HOSE - SY - CHEMHP- CHEM - OXF Jan  2025 
8 PVC PRESSURE HOSE - TMP - HHW - DP - DPAS - TRADE Jan  2025 
9 PVC PRESSURE HOSE - AB - AQ - DW Jan  2025 
10 PVC LAYFLAT - LFB - LFR Jan  2025 
11 PREMIUM LAYFLAT - LFB & LFR ASSYS - LFO ASSYS - AMF Jan  2025 
12 PVC SUCTION HOSE - VEN - PLU - WINE - WM   Jan  2025 
13 PVC SUCTION HOSE - NIBLAK - NIBLU - PLUHT - ULTIMA - BEV Jan  2025 
14 PVC SUCTION HOSE - ECOCHAR - SINK - SF - AS BARFLO Jan  2025 
15 PVC SUCTION HOSE - SIMP - MORRIS - FLEXICOIL - JD - HORBAG - SEEDHAWK Jan  2025 
16 RUBBER HOSE - MP - HTCD - HTC Jan  2025 
17 RUBBER HOSE - WSH - WDH - HOTBLU - HOTFDA Jan  2025 
18 RUBBER HOSE - R4 - FDH - PN - PN ASSYS Jan  2025 
19 RUBBER HOSE - R4C - WSHA - MPV - MEX Jan  2025 
20 SPECIALIST VACUUM - TIGER - OILKANA - GREEN VAC - HIVAC Jan  2025 

 

21 ABRASION RESISTANT HOSE - MULCH - SPAS - PUV - PUVB  Jan  2025 
22 RUBBER ABRASION RESISTANT - PUKANA - KAN - RD - BOOM Jan  2025 
23 RUBBER VAC TRUCK - VACSQ - VAC - VACC - VACCHD Jan  2025 
24 RUBBER ABRASION RESISTANT - AG - AGC - SWSS - CEM - HAB Jan  2025 
25 RUBBER HOSE - HABHD - FRAS - FRASVAC - VAC - STEELAIR Jan  2025 
26 RUBBER FOOD HOSE - BEBS– BREW - BECAN - BEI Jan  2025 
27 RUBBER FOOD HOSE - BEPC - BE5 - BECRHD - BECR Jan  2025 
28 RUBBER FOOD HOSE - XLPE - MILK - FLOUR - WSGP - STEAM Jan  2025 
29 RUBBER HOSE - BLAST - BULL -  BULLASSY - SAND -  PAINT Jan  2025 

30 FLEXIBLE DUCTING HOSE - XTR - TPR - VUL Jan  2025 

31 FLEXIBLE DUCTING HOSE - PUB - PUX - EOPU - EOPUAS Jan  2025 
32 AUTOMOTIVE HOSE - SRH - CAR - FLH - AB Jan  2025 
33 AUTOMOTIVE HOSE - HI - ATH - HICAR - NYAB Jan  2025 
34 SILICONE AUTOMOTIVE HOSE - TU - TU90 - TUCAR Jan  2025 
35 SILICONE AUTOMOTIVE HOSE - TU45 - TU90R - TUHU - TUR - TUSS Jan  2025 
36 HOSE CLAMPS - WDC - WDCSS Jan  2025 
37 HOSE CLAMPS - SC - SCSS Jan  2025 
38 HOSE CLAMPS - OTK - COBRA - BAND - BANBUK - FLC Jan  2025 
39 HOSE CLAMPS - PC - ULC - DBC - HP4B - DBSC - SPC Jan  2025 
40 STORZ COUPLINGS - SZH - SZC - SZF - SZM Jan  2025 
41 STORZ COUPLINGS - REDUCING - SZSZ - SZH Jan  2025 
42 STORZ COUPLINGS - SZF - SZS - SZSTR Jan  2025 
43 CAMLOCKS - CAMA Jan  2025 
44 CAMLOCKS - CAMP - CAMSS Jan  2025 
45 SPECIALITY CAMLOCKS - CAMS - CAMH Jan  2025 
46 BAUER COUPLINGS - BAUSET -  BAUMT - BAUFT Jan  2025 
47 TRAVIS COUPLINGS - TRAVIS -  TRAVISB Jan  2025 
48 HOSE COUPLINGS - BNT - BMT - BNAT - CN - STP - HJ - STG Jan  2025 
49 HOSE COUPLINGS - CLH - CLF - CLM - FLT - TANK - SSMT Jan  2025 
50 GALV MAL IRON FITTINGS - GN - GRN - GRB Jan  2025 
51 GALV MAL IRON FITTINGS - GT - GFL - GUB Jan  2025 
52 GALV THREADED PIPE PIECES - GPP Jan  2025 
53 BRASS BSP FITTINGS - BHN - BMF - BS Jan  2025 
54 BRASS AIRLINE FITTINGS - BMT - BFT - BT - BNT Jan  2025 
55 QUICK COUPLINGS AIR Jan  2025 
56 COMPRESSION & PUSH FIT IMPERIAL TUBE FITTINGS - BCOI - BCNI - BCMI Jan  2025 
57 COMPRESSION & PUSH FIT METRIC TUBE FITTINGS - BCOM - BCNM - BCMM Jan  2025 
58 VALVES - MANUAL - BV - GV - BUV - MV Jan  2025 
59 VALVES - BRASS & SS - SCV - FVB - NRV - SM - BVSS Jan  2025 

60 AIR ACUTATED VALVES & INSERTION- ABVDA - ABUDA Jan  2025 

 

61 S/S HYGENIC HOSE FITTINGS CRIMP Jan  2025 
62 HYDRAULIC & PRESSURE WASHER - R1 - R2 - PW3K - PW5K Jan  2025 
63 SEWER JETTING HOSE - SJB - SJ5000 Jan  2025 
64 NOZZLES FIRE & WASH HAND HELD - NOZC - NOZPJ - NOZDAJ - NOZANKA Jan  2025 
65 HAND HELD NOZZLES - NOZPJ - NOZV - NOZB - NOZDING - NOZF Jan  2025 
66 FIRE HOSE & KITS - FHB - FHD - BFKF - BFKC Jan  2025 
67 FIRE SLEEVE & FIRE HOSE - FS - FHB - FHD -   Jan  2025 
68 HOSE REELS & Y BREECHES & BRANCHPIPES - NSWFB - SZY - SZYV- BRANCH Jan  2025 
69 HOSE REELS - HRVS50 - HRFAS - HR20 Jan  2025 

70 RECOILA HOSE REELS - AW - HW - WP Jan  2025 

71 GARDEN HOSE - RGH - GH Jan  2025 
72 TRAVELLING IRRIGATOR HOSE - TRAVD Jan  2025 
73 TRAVELLING IRRIGATOR HOSE - TRAVB Jan  2025 
74 BORE HOSE & DRINKING WATER - BOR - BORF - LAN Jan  2025 
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SOUTHERN HOSE “FLAT RATE” SUBSIDIZED FREIGHT OFFER 

We’ve simplified our Subsidized Freight offer, making it easier than ever to use. We charge a fraction of the 

actual cost, and “subsidize” the bulk of the freight costs. We offer 4 main freight choices to consider ; 

 

Freight   500      F I S        - for orders / consignments over $500 + GST  - Order value   

       calculated on single shipment to single destination.  

Freight  21kg   $ 39.00      - for orders under $500 exceeding 20kg 

Freight  20kg   $ 29.00        - for orders under $500 up to 20kg 

Freight  Yours    less 5%      - 5% extra discount for customers using own freight account - does  

       not apply to pick up / priority orders. 

 

These above rates apply to consignments that do not exceed the dimensions of a standard pallet  - 

115cm x 115cm .  Freight companies charge us by “pallet space” and  for bulky freight that exceeds the 

size of a pallet, we’re charged  for the extra pallet spaces they use.  So a coil 180cm x 180cm takes up 4 

pallet spaces and we’re charged accordingly. We ask for the following additional subsidies for oversized 

freight…..still only a small portion of our actual cost ;  

   Oversize freight subsidy to be added to above rates : 

Freight Oversize     $  85.00 ea item     -   Oversize pallet or coil  up to 150cm x 150cm max          

Freight XL Pallet       $ 190.00 ea item    -   X large pallet  or coil up to 180cm x 180cm max                          

Freight XXL Pallet       $ 290.00 ea item    -   Huge pallet or coil up to  210cm x 210cm max    

    

We use local and national reputable carriers to cover most of NSW & VIC. We select the Carrier depending on cost 
and reliability to destination. This service is classed as General freight and usually not an Overnight express service.  

If a customer requests we use a different carrier to who we’d normally use, we’re happy to do so provided they pay 
any extra difference in freight cost.  This would be shown as an additional charge on our invoice. 

Freight Subsidy charges offered are for single consignments to single destinations, not exceeding standard pallet 
dimensions 115cm x 115cm.  ( orders for multiple destinations will incur multiple freight subsidy charges) 

Backorders are delivered Free – after initial Freight Subsidy Cost has been charged on initial invoice. 

5% extra discount from total invoice value for customer who choose to use their own freight account. Doesn’t apply 
to pick up or priority orders ( where extra staff / resources are needed in prioritising the order and pushing it to the 
front of the queue ) 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES each item 

 

f re ight  pol icy t  & c ’s  
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 Airseeder flexitube 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL    

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT      

Price/Mtr 

ASFLEX22 7/8” 22 29 50 psi 30 $ 10.35 n/a 

ASFLEX24 15/16” 24 31 50 psi 30 $ 9.39 n/a 

ASFLEX25 1” 25 32 50 psi 30 $ 9.69 n/a 

ASFLEX28 11/8” 28 35 50 psi 30 $ 12.96 n/a 

ASFLEX32 11/4” 32 37.5 50 psi 30 $ 11.33 n/a 

ASFLEX25BLACK 1” 25 32 50 psi 30 $ 9.69 n/a 

ASFLEX32BLACK 11/4” 32 37.5 50 psi 30 $ 11.33 n/a 

clear vinyl tubing - harder compound - stiffer  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL    

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL  

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

CVTH03 1/8” 3 5 120psi 30 200 $ 1.19 n/a 

CVTH05 3/16” 5 8 110psi 30 100 $ 1.56 n/a 

CVTH06 1/4” 6 9 90psi 30 100 $ 1.82 n/a 

CVTH08 5/16” 8 11 70psi 30 100 $ 2.15 n/a 

CVTH10 3/8” 10 13 60psi 30 75 $ 2.36 n/a 

CVTH12 1/2” 12 17 55psi 30 50 $ 3.78 n/a 

CVTH16 5/8” 16 20 55psi 30 - $ 4.44 n/a 

CVTH20 3/4” 19 25 45psi 30 - $ 6.04 n/a 

CVTH25 1” 25 30 45psi 30 - $ 10.48 n/a 

CVTH32 11/4” 32 38 35psi 30 - $ 14.55 $ 19.64 

CVTH40 11/2” 40 48 35psi 15 - $ 27.65 $ 37.30 

CVTH50 2” 50 60 35psi 15 - $ 34.05 $ 46.00 

clear vinyl tubing - softer compound - flexible  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL    

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL  

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

CVT06 1/4” 6 9 70psi 30 - $ 0.96 n/a 

CVT08 5/16” 8 11 60psi 30 - $ 1.08 n/a 

CVT10 3/8” 10 13 50psi 30 - $ 1.60 n/a 

CVT12 1/2” 12 17 45psi 30 100 $ 2.16 n/a 

CVT16 5/8” 16 20 45psi 30 - $ 2.99 $ 4.20 

CVT20 3/4” 19 25 35psi 30 - $ 4.57 $ 6.40 

CVT25 1” 25 30 35psi 30 - $ 6.62 $ 9.30 

Non-Toxic - AS2070 Tubing. Soft, flexible  

compound. Great Clarity, Flexibility and Smooth 

low friction finish. For Air, Water, Food &  

Beverages and some Oil based products. Great 

for use at lower temperatures. 

Temp Range : -15°C to +55°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   4 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Non-Toxic - AS2070 Tubing. Firmer, stiffer  

compound. Good Clarity, Flexibility and  

Smooth-low friction finish. For Air, Water, Food & 

Beverages and some Oil based products. Good 

for sight glass applications. 

Temp Range : 0°C to +60°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

LDPE / EVA Poly flexi tube for Airseeders. Natural 

Translucent colour, or Black. Uniform Bending, 

UV stabilized & Abrasion Resistant. 

Temp Range : -5°C to +70°C 



 

 

  

 

blue nylon chemical spray tube - 1150 psi 

ORDER         

Code 

O.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL              

Price/Mtr 

CUT            

Price/Mtr 

NYIMP1/2         

BLUE 
1/2” 0.349” 300psi 100 / 200 $ 7.24 n/a 

 

imperial - flexible nylon tubing - 1000 psi 

ORDER      

Code 

O.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

W.P.     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

NYIMP1/8 1/8” 0.088” 250psi 30 / 100 $ 0.94 n/a 

NYIMP3/16 3/16” 0.126” 250psi 30 / 100 $ 1.05 n/a 

NYIMP1/4 1/4” 0.170” 250psi 30 / 100 $ 1.68 $ 2.52 

NYIMP5/16 5/16” 0.216” 250psi 30 / 100 $ 2.31 $ 3.46 

NYIMP3/8 3/8” 0.260” 250psi 30 / 100 $ 3.36 $ 5.04 

NYIMP1/2 1/2” 0.386” 200psi 30 / 100 / 200 $ 5.10 $ 7.65 

NYIMP5/8 5/8” 0.496” 125psi 50 / 100 $ 13.09 $ 18.90 

NYIMP3/4 3/4” 0.591” 125psi 50 / 100 $ 18.80 $ 25.20 

 metric - flexible nylon tubing - 8 mpa 

ORDER    

Code 

O.D.     

mm 

I.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL     

Price/Mtr 

CUT      

Price/Mtr 

NYMET4 4 2.72 290psi 30 / 100 $ 0.92 n/a 

NYMET5 5 3.33 290psi 30 / 100 $ 1.69 n/a 

NYMET6 6 4.04 290psi 30 / 100 / 300 $ 1.67 $ 2.52 

NYMET8 8 5.24 290psi 30 / 100 $ 2.31 $ 3.47 

NYMET10 10 6.63 290psi 30 / 100 $ 3.77 $ 5.66 

NYMET12 12 8.03 290psi 30 / 100 $ 5.10 $ 7.95 

Also available, bought in from manufacturer, at customers request ;  

POLURETHANE TUBING METRIC POLYETHYLENE TUBING IMPERIAL POLYETHYLENE TUBING 

   

p a g e   5 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
p r e c i s i o n   t u b i n g 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Precision Nylon 12 Airline tube. For use with 'push fit' 

and 'olive' style couplings. 

Temp Range : -20˚C to +100˚C 

Other Colours can be indented at higher cost 

- 100 MTR SPOOLS & 30 MTR COILS - 

Precision Nylon 12 Airline tube. For use with 'push fit' 

and 'olive' style couplings. 

Temp Range : -20˚C to +100˚C 

Other colours can be indented at higher cost 

- 100 MTR SPOOLS & 30 MTR COILS - 

Blue Nylon Tubing - extra flexible, specifically for  

Agri Chemical Spray units.  

Temp Range : -20˚C to +100˚C 

- 100 & 200 MTR SPOOLS - 



 

 

  

GREENKEEPER - 2 ply  COLD WATER WASHDOWN - as2554 
 

 

 ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL              

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

GK20 3/4” 19 27.6 145psi 20 / 100 $ 8.03 $ 10.84 

GK25 1” 25 34.5 145psi 20 / 60 / 100 $ 10.18 $ 13.74 

GK32 11/4” 32 43.2 145psi 20 / 30 / 60 / 100 $ 16.18 $ 21.83 

GK40 11/2” 38 51.0 145psi 20 / 60 $ 24.26 $ 32.74 

multIflex blue / yellow - as 2554 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL         

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL  

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

MF06 1/4” 6 12.8 250psi 20 / 100 300 $ 3.27 $ 4.42 

MF08 5/16” 8 14.8 250psi 20 / 100 300 $ 3.30 $ 4.45 

MF10 3/8” 10 16.6 250psi 20 / 30 / 100 300 $ 3.29 $ 4.59 

MF12 1/2” 12.5 19.3 250psi 20 / 30 / 100 200 $ 4.95 $ 6.67 

MF20 3/4” 20 29.0 250psi 20 / 100 - $ 8.55 n/a 

MF25 1” 25 34.6 250psi 20 / 100 - $ 12.10 n/a 

CMP - CLEAR MULTI PURPOSE - AS 2554  

 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL    

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL  

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

CMP06 1/4” 6 10.2 200psi 20 / 100 300 $ 3.29 $ 4.54 

CMP08 5/16” 8 12.4 200psi 20 / 100 300 $ 3.46 $ 4.71 

CMP10 3/8” 10 15 200psi 20 / 100 300 $ 3.97 $ 5.42 

CMP12 1/2” 12.5 18.1 200psi 20 / 100 200 $ 5.27 $ 7.18 

CMP16 5/8” 16 22.8 200psi 20 / 100 - $ 9.23 $ 12.57 

CMP20 3/4” 20 27.6 200psi 20 / 100 - $ 10.51 $ 14.32 

CMP25 1” 25 33.4 200psi 20 / 100 - $ 14.14 $ 19.26 

CMP32 11/4” 32 41.8 175psi 20 / 60 - $ 23.84 $ 32.50 

CMP40 11/2” 38 49.8 175psi 20 / 40 - $ 33.43 $ 45.54 

CMP50 2” 50 64.2 131psi 20 / 40 - $ 50.76 $ 69.20 

Clear Multi Purpose PVC hose. Distinct Red 

Trace. Oil resistant & Non-Toxic to AS2070 1999. 

Excellent Flexibility and kink resistance. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Factor 

White with blue stripe. Tough & robust with  

superior low temp flexibility and kink resistance. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +55°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 
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Heavy Duty Air-Water Hose. Blue/Yellow stripe 

Smooth cover. Excellent flex and kink resistance. 

Temp Range : -15°C to +60°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Supa wash - lo temp extreme flex  - as2554 
 

 

 

 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL              

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

SU20 3/4” 19 27.6 145psi 30 / 100 $ 9.50 n/a 

SU25 1” 25 34.5 145psi 30 / 100 $ 11.96 n/a 

SU32 11/4” 32 43.2 145psi 30 / 60  $ 18.90 n/a 

SU40 11/2” 38 51.0 120psi 20 / 60 $ 26.00 n/a 

Ribbed Blue Washdown hose—extremely soft & 

flexible even at - 15 deg C. Kink resistant 

Temp Range : -18°C to +50°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

CHEM HP - 600 yellow AG SPRAY  - discontinuing / existing stock only 
 

 

 

 

 

 

High Pressure 600psi WP Chemical Spray hose.  

Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL               

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL 

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

CHEMHP10Y 3/8” 10 16 600psi 100 n/a $ 3.75 n/a 

CHEMHP12Y 1/2” 12.5 20 600psi 100 n/a $ 4.57 n/a 

YELLOW SAFETY - FIRE / AIR / WATER  AS 2554 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL                

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

SY20 3/4” 19 27.4 200psi 20 / 30 / 50 / 100 $ 5.30 $ 7.15 

SY25 1” 25 34 200psi 20 / 30 / 60 / 100 $ 8.50 $ 11.46 

SY32 11/4” 32 42.5 200psi 20 / 60 $ 17.56 $ 23.72 

SY40 11/2” 38 52 200psi 20 / 60 $ 24.52 $ 33.10 

SY50 2” 51 62 150psi 20 / 40 $ 37.26 $ 50.36 

Rossco’s low temp extremeflex air hose 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL               

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL 

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

OXF10 3/8” 10 16.6 250psi 20/30/50/100 300 $ 3.50 n/a 

OXF12 1/2” 12.5 19.3 250psi 20 / 100 200 $ 5.00 n/a 

 
Chem 300 ag spray - as 2554 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL               

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL 

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

CHEM12 1/2” 12 18 300psi n/a 200 $ 4.57 n/a 

CHEM32 11/4” 32 41 250psi 20 - $ 30.00 $ 40.60 

CHEM40 11/2” 38 50 200psi 20 - $ 73.30 $ 102.00 

CHEM HP - 600 CONTRACTOR AG SPRAY 
 

 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL              

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

CHEMHP08 5/16” 8 14 600psi 30 / 100 $ 3.62 $ 4.88 

CHEMHP10 3/8” 10 16 600psi 30 / 100 $ 3.75 $ 5.05 

CHEMHP12 1/2” 12 20 600psi 30 / 100 / 200 $ 4.57 $ 6.16 

CHEMHP20 3/4” 19 27.8 475psi 30 / 50 / 100 $ 8.00 $ 10.80 

CHEMHP25 1” 25 34 400psi 30 / 60 $ 10.18 $ 13.90 

CHEMHP32 11/4” 32 43 375psi 20 $ 19.50 $ 27.50 

High Pressure 600psi WP Chemical Spray hose. 

Smooth Cover, good flexibility. 

Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   7  

j a n   2 0 2 5  
p v c   p r e s s u r e   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST-  ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Ribbed Yellow cover Fire / Air / Water Hose. 

Tough & robust with good kink resistance. 

Temp Range : -5°C to +65°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Supreme quality air tool hose. Extreme 
Flexibility, especially at low temperature. 

Temp Range : -20°C to +55°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

High Pressure 300psi WP Chemical Spray hose. 
Smooth Cover, good flexibility. 
Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

tradesman SUBZERO BLUE  - to be discontinued existing stock only  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL                

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

TRADE10 3/8” 10 15.8 250psi 20 / 30 / 100 $ 2.75 n/a 

TRADE12 1/2” 12 18 230psi 20 / 30 / 100 $ 3.55 n/a 

TRADE18 3/4” 18 25 185psi 20 / 35 / 100 $ 5.36 n/a 

 

barfell tmp 11 - anfo load hose 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

W.P.     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

O.D.  

mm 

TMP20 3/4” 19 200psi 80 / 100 $ 10.78 n/a 28 

TMP25 1” 25 200psi 75 / 100 $ 14.94 n/a 32 

HYGENIC HOT WASHDOWN HOSE - TPR/NBR 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.    

@20°C 

COIL            

Size Mtrs 

COIL     

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

HHW12 1/2” 12.5 21.4 250psi 20 / 100 $ 7.66 $ 10.40 

HHW20 3/4” 19 28.5 250psi 20 / 100 $ 19.90 n/a 

drumpump ANTI STATIC WIRE - fuel hose 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL            

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

DPAS25 1” 25 33.5 145psi 20 / 60 $ 20.88 $ 28.40 

drumpump diesel fuel hose 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL            

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

DP20 3/4” 19 27.4 145psi 20 / 100 $ 11.47 $ 15.63 

DP25 1” 25 33 145psi 20 / 100 $ 15.48 $ 21.10 

DP32 11/4” 32 43 145psi 20 $ 25.90 $ 35.60 

Very Flexible Air & Water hose. Smooth Blue cover 
Temp Range : -10°C to +55°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   8 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Food grade Hot Wash hose for Food processing. 
TPR/NBR resists milk, fats, oils and other  

foodstuffs. FDA & AS2070 approved. 
Temp Range : 0°C to +80°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Smooth black cover Diesel resistant 
hose. Extreme low temp flexibility. 

Temp Range : -18°C to +55°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Fuel resistant, with copper static wire. 
Temp Range : -18°C to +55°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Premium Multi Purpose hose for Anfo dispensing. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

aquatrans - water as 2554 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL                

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

AQ12 1/2” 12 18 145psi 20 / 35 / 100 $ 4.10 n/a 

AQ20 3/4” 19 24 145psi 20 / 35 / 100 $ 5.98 n/a 

Drinking water hose - caravan & boat 

 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL            

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

DW12 1/2” 12 18 150psi 20 / 100 $ 6.74 n/a 

DIVERS AIR BREATHING HOSE - AS 2299 AS 1716 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.     

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

COIL           

Size Mtrs 

SPOOL 

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT  

Price/Mtr 

AIR08 5/16” 8 14.3 235 psi 20 / 100 300 $ 6.73 n/a 

AIR10 3/8” 10 17 365 psi 20 / 100 300 $ 7.28 n/a 

Odourless & Tasteless non-toxic water hose. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C   4 : 1 Safety 

Commercial and Agricultural water hose. 

Very flexible and kink resistant. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +65°c 

Yellow air supply hose for commercial divers. 

Medical grade tube and cover with extremely low 

odour. Also for respiratory breathing apparatus. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

4 : 1 Burst pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   9 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Also available, bought in from manufacturer, specifically at customers request. 

Proudly made in 

Australia by 
and 



 

 

  

RED PVC LAYFLAT - HEAVY DUTY 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

W.T.    

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

WEIGHT 

Kg/100Mtr 

COIL            

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

LFR025 1” 25 1.8 120psi 18.0 20/30/50/100 $ 3.72 $ 5.06 

LFR032 11/4” 32 1.9 120psi 23.0 20/30/50/100 $ 4.24 $ 5.79 

LFR040 11/2” 38 2.0 120psi 32.0 20/30/50/100 $ 5.00 $ 7.09 

LFR050 2” 50 2.0 120psi 43.0 20/30/50/100 $ 5.86 $ 8.28 

LFR065 21/2” 63 2.0 120psi 55.0 20/30/50/100 $ 8.58 $ 12.11 

LFR075 3” 76 2.2 110psi 66.0 20/30/50/100 $ 11.80 $ 16.68 

LFR100 4” 102 2.25 100psi 102.0 20/30/50/100 $ 15.18 $ 21.46 

LFR150 6” 152 2.75 100psi 170.0 20/30/50/100 $ 24.22 $ 34.25 

LFR200 8” 204 3.0 75psi 220.0 20/30/50/100 $ 35.70 $ 50.48 

BLUE PVC LAYFLAT - MEDIUM DUTY 
 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

W.T.    

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

WEIGHT 

Kg/100Mtr 

COIL            

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT   

Price/Mtr 

LFB025 1” 25 1.45 70psi 16.0 20/30/50/100 $ 2.51 $ 3.55 

LFB032 11/4” 32 1.45 70psi 17.0 20/30/50/100 $ 2.79 $ 3.94 

LFB040 11/2” 38 1.6 70psi 22.0 20/30/50/100 $ 3.20 $ 4.52 

LFB050 2” 50 1.6 65psi 30.0 20/30/50/100 $ 3.77 $ 5.32 

LFB065 21/2” 63 1.65 60psi 43.0 20/30/50/100 $ 5.50 $ 7.76 

LFB075 3” 76 1.7 60psi 50.0 20/30/50/100 $ 7.03 $ 9.56 

LFB100 4” 102 1.8 60psi 70.0 20/30/50/100 $ 9.36 $ 13.23 

LFB150 6” 152 2.0 45psi 120.0 20/30/50/100 $ 16.54 $ 23.37 

LFB200 8” 204 2.5 45psi 160.0 20/30/50/100 $ 23.40 $ 33.07 

p a g e   1 0 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
p v c   l a y f l a t 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

- EXTRA THICK WALL FOR MAXIMUM DURABILITY 
- UP TO 30% THICKER THAN MOST OTHER BRANDS 
- marked EVERY METRE FOR EASY MEASUREMENT 
- no SNAKING OR TWISTING FOR drip irrigation 

Medium Duty Blue layflat hose. Thicker & heavier 

and more durable than Sunnyhose. Water  

discharge on construction sites to flood pumping. 

UV Stabilised. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

LAYFLAT HOSE HAS A VERY THIN WALL 

WHICH IS EASILY DAMAGED, 

PARTICULARLY BY COUPLING TAILS & 

CLAMPS. WE ADVISE FITTING WITH THE 

PROTECTION OF AN EXTRA LAYER, (Hose, 

Tape, Heat Shrink ), DIRECTLY UNDER 

CLAMPS AS DEMONSTRATED HERE. 

Tough heavy duty Red layflat hose. For water 

discharge in mines or construction sites. 

UV Stabilised and chemical resistant. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 

Armourflat 200 nitrile layflat - xhd 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

W.T.    

mm 

W.P.   

@20°C 

WEIGHT 

Kg/100Mtr 

COIL                     

Size Mtrs 

COIL    

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

AMF100 4” 102 2.8 200psi 1.15 60 $ 36.90 $ 49.20 

AMF125 5” 127 3.0 200psi 1.40 60 $ 56.66 $ 75.38 

AMF150 6” 152 3.0 150psi 1.80 100 $ 61.94 $ 81.70 

 
Black oroflat - PVC / NBR    fitted assemblies 

ORDER           

Code 
Description 

BULK 6        

Price 

INDIVIDUAL     

Price 

LFO100/20ASSY 
100mm Black Oroflat x 20 meters with Bauer  

Couplings 
$ 790.00 $ 836.84 

LFO150/20ASSY 
150mm Black Oroflat x 20 meters with Bauer  

Couplings 
$ 1,110.00 $ 1,176.22 

RED layflat - standard fitted assemblies  

ORDER           

Code 
Description 

BULK 6       

Price 

INDIVIDUAL     

Price 

LFR50/20ASSY 
50mm Red Layflat x 20 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 140.00 $ 150.00 

LFR50/30ASSY 
50mm Red Layflat x 30 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 197.60 $ 211.64 

LFR50/50ASSY 
50mm Red Layflat x 50 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 301.60 $ 322.40 

LFR75/20ASSY 
75mm Red Layflat x 20 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 265.20 $ 283.92 

LFR100/20ASSY 
100mm Red Layflat x 20 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’  

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 337.48 $ 357.72 

blue layflat - standard fitted assemblies  

ORDER           

Code 
Description 

BULK 6       

Price 

INDIVIDUAL     

Price 

LFB50/20ASSY 
50mm Blue Layflat x 20 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 96.60 $ 103.00 

LFB50/30ASSY 
50mm Blue Layflat x 30 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 134.13 $ 143.50 

LFB50/50ASSY 
50mm Blue Layflat x 50 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 198.22 $ 212.32 

LFB75/20ASSY 
75mm Blue Layflat x 20 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 197.60 $ 211.64 

LFB75/30ASSY 
75mm Blue Layflat x 30 metres with ‘C’ & ‘E’   

Aluminum Camlocks 
$ 270.40 $ 289.32 

p a g e   1 1 

j a n   2 0 2 5 
p r e m i u m   l a y f l a t 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

ARMOURFLAT 200 & oroflEX are extruded nitrile hoses with a fully woven reinforcement 
carcass. they're much tougher than OROFLAT & pvc layflat, with higher pressure rating 
and many times the tensile strength rating. used for mine dewatering & construction. 



 

 

  

SPIrasteel fda - food grade non toxic  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

PLU010 3/8” 10 16 100psi -85Kpa 30 $ 4.20 $ 5.94 

PLU012 1/2” 12 19 100psi -85Kpa 30 $ 5.20 $ 7.34 

PLU016 5/8” 16 22 90psi -85Kpa 30 $ 5.72 $ 8.04 

PLU020 3/4” 19 26.5 90psi -85Kpa 30 $ 8.08 $ 11.42 

PLU025 1” 25 33 85psi -85Kpa 30 $ 11.97 $ 16.88 

PLU032 11/4” 32 41 80psi -85Kpa 30 $ 16.86 $ 23.80 

PLU040 11/2” 38 48 70psi -85Kpa 30 $ 19.62 $ 27.68 

PLU050 2” 51 60.5 55psi -80Kpa 30 $ 28.68 $ 39.80 

PLU065 21/2” 63 76 45psi -80Kpa 20 $ 41.92 $ 59.28 

PLU075 3” 76 90 45psi -75Kpa 20 $ 61.22 $ 86.50 

PLU100 4” 102 116 37psi -75Kpa 20 $ 85.12 $ 120.34 

 Barossa - NTNS wine & beverage suction fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

WINE025 1” 25.2 31.9  -85Kpa 20 $ 12.36 $ 16.68 

WINE032 11/4” 32 39.4  -85Kpa 20 $ 16.30 $ 22.00 

WINE040 11/2” 38.4 46.1  -85Kpa 20 $ 18.20 $ 24.60 

WINE050 2” 50.8 60.2  -85Kpa 20 $ 24.34 $ 32.86 

WINE065 21/2” 63.7 74.8  -85Kpa 20 $ 42.08 $ 56.82 

WINE075 3” 76 89.6  -85Kpa 20 $ 49.18 $ 66.40 

WINE100 4” 102 116  -85Kpa 20 $ 79.00 $ 107.00 

Venus - hd grey - extra flex - non toxic  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

VEN025 1” 25.2 31.9  -90Kpa 20 $ 9.06 $ 12.28 

VEN032 11/4” 31.8 39.2  -90Kpa 20 $ 12.40 $ 16.80 

VEN040 11/2” 38.4 46.1  -90Kpa 20 $ 15.02 $ 20.35 

VEN045 13/4” 44.5 52.6  -90Kpa 20 $ 17.80 $ 25.06 

VEN050 2” 50.8 60.2  -90Kpa 20 $ 21.30 $ 28.90 

VEN065 21/2” 63.7 74.4  -90Kpa 20 $ 28.66 $ 38.88 

VEN075 3” 76.0 89.6  -90Kpa 20 $ 41.58 $ 56.40 

VEN100 4” 102.2 116.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 57.26 $ 77.66 

VEN125 5” 127.8 143.0  -90Kpa 12 / 20 $ 88.60 $ 118.48 

VEN150 6” 150.0 170.0  -90Kpa 12 / 20 $ 140.00 $ 187.42 

p a g e   1 2 

j a n   2 0 2 5 
 

p v c   s u c t i o n   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Pvc suction hose is designed for suction, but not pressure. it may be ok for open end discharge & low pressure. pressure ratings 
shown are theoretical, and for product comparison only. we strongly recommend not using this type of hose for pressure . 

Smooth bore and cover. Extreme flexibility  

without compromising resilience and kink 

resistance. Non-Toxic - AS2070 - Maximum 

UV Resistance. Suitable for water, slurries 

and granular material 

Temp Range : -10°C to +55°C  

Open end discharge / low pressure only 

No Taste No Smell Red Helix Heavy Duty 

PVC Beverage Suction Hose. AS/NZS - FDA 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / low pressure only 
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 Claret xhd - NTNS wine & beverage suction fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

WM040 11/2” 38.4 48.0  -90Kpa 30 $ 20.61 n/a 

WM050 2” 50.8 62.0  -90Kpa 30 $ 27.76 n/a 

WM075 3” 76.0 90.0  -90Kpa 30 $ 53.00 n/a N
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Claret XHD wine hose. No Taste No Smell.  

AS2070 / FDA /  OK up to 28% alcohol. 

Temp Range : -15°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / low pressure only 

Clear PVC with Hi Carbon Steel Spiral. Non-

Toxic / Low Odour. Food Grade - FDA 

CFR21 / EU REACH / AS2070 compliant. 

Good Ag Chemical and Oil Resistance.  

Temp Range : -15°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / Low pressure only 



 

 

  

 Niblak - nitrile pvc fuel & ag chemical 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

NIBLAK025 1” 25.2 32.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 10.24 $ 13.88 

NIBLAK032 11/4” 31.8 39.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 13.62 $ 18.47 

NIBLAK040 11/2” 38.4 46.2  -90Kpa 20 $ 18.66 $ 25.32 

NIBLAK050 2” 50.8 60.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 26.50 $ 35.95 

NIBLAK065 21/2” 63.7 74.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 35.70 $ 48.40 

NIBLAK075 3” 76.0 89.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 51.80 $ 70.28 

NIBLAK100 4” 102.2 116.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 78.24 $ 106.14 

 Spirasteel hi temp - hd - non-toxic fda 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

MAX  P       

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

PLUHT032 11/4” 32.0 41.5 80psi -90Kpa 30 $ 23.00 $ 32.20 

PLUHT040 11/2” 38.0 49.0 70psi -90Kpa 30 $ 28.22 $ 39.22 

PLUHT050 2” 51.0 61.5 55psi -90Kpa 30 $ 38.52 $ 58.00 

Vacuum & Working Pressure reduces as temp increases : @ 80°C  38mm = 45 psi WP  

 Niblu - nitrile pvc fuel & ag chemical 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

NIBLU025 1” 25.2 32.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 10.24 $ 13.88 

NIBLU032 11/4” 31.8 39.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 13.62 $ 18.47 

NIBLU040 11/2” 38.4 46.2  -90Kpa 20 $ 18.66 $ 25.32 

NIBLU050 2” 50.8 60.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 26.50 $ 35.95 

NIBLU065 21/2” 63.7 74.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 35.70 $ 48.40 

NIBLU075 3” 76.0 89.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 51.80 $ 70.28 

NIBLU100 4” 102.2 116.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 78.24 $ 106.14 

 Beverage S/P - Clear blue - suction & pressure fda 

ORDER          

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL        

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BEV050 2" 50.8 62 130psi -90Kpa 20 $ 29.94 n/a 

BEV075 3" 76 90.5 90psi -90Kpa 20 $ 58.60 n/a 

 Ultima sp - suction & pressure   food & beverage fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

ULT025 1” 25.4 35.6 170psi -90Kpa 20 $ 21.18 $ 29.62 

ULT040 11/2” 38 48.5 175psi -90Kpa 20 $ 30.36 $ 42.54 

ULT050 2” 51 64.5 130psi -90Kpa 20 $ 45.38 $ 63.50 

ULT075 3” 76 91 90psi -90Kpa 20 POA n/a 

Food & Beverage hose to AS2070. Steel helix 
& Poly yarn reinforcing for suction & pressure. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   1 3 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Clear PVC Food Grade / FDA Approved. High 
Temperature Heavy Duty - for Milk collection 

Temp Range : -5°C to +100°C 
Open end discharge - Low pressure only 

Pvc suction hose is designed for suction, but not pressure.  we recommend not using this type of hose for pressure .  
It may be ok for open end discharge.  pressure ratings shown are theoretical, and for product comparison only.  

Blue Nitrile & PVC suction hose. Extreme 
Flexibility. For Diesel, Petrol and Oil,  

perfect for sullage waste and ag chemical  
Temp Range : -18°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / low pressure only 

Black Nitrile & PVC suction hose. Extreme 
Flexibility. For Diesel, Petrol and Oil,  

perfect for sullage waste and ag chemical  
Temp Range : -18°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / low pressure only 
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 Barflo - plastiflex Air Seeder hose  EVA/PE 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

AS20 3/4” 18.5 26.0 20psi -60 Kpa 20 $ 8.22 $ 12.34 

AS25 1” 24.6 32.5 20psi -60 Kpa 20 $ 8.55 $ 12.82 

AS28 11/8” 27.8 35.3 20psi -60 Kpa 20 $ 10.20 $ 15.30 

AS31 13/16” 30.5 39.7 15psi -55 Kpa 20 $ 8.60 $ 12.90 

AS32 11/4” 31.5 41.7 15psi -55 Kpa 20 $ 9.63 $ 14.44 

AS33 15/16” 33.4 43.8 15psi -55 Kpa 20 $ 10.51 $ 15.77 

AS35 13/8” 35.1 45.0 15psi -55 Kpa 20 $ 11.68 $ 17.52 

AS38 11/2” 37.7 49.0 15psi -55 Kpa 20 $ 13.12 $ 19.68 

AS38P 11/2” 38.1 49.0 15psi -55 Kpa 20 $ 11.32 $ 16.98 

AS44 13/4” 43.5 53.8 15psi -50 Kpa 20 $ 18.60 $ 27.90 

AS44HD 13/4” 44.0 61.5 15psi -50 Kpa 20 $ 31.10 $ 46.65 

AS50HD 2” 50.5 63.3 10psi -45 Kpa 20 $ 27.66 $ 41.50 

AS65HD 21/2” 63.0 76.0 10psi -35 Kpa 20 $ 34.88 $ 52.32 

AS75HD 3” 76.0 88.0 10psi -35 Kpa 20 $ 38.70 $ 58.05 

 Seedflex airseeder 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SF025 1” 25.2 31.9  -90Kpa 20 $ 8.60 $ 12.90 

SF032 11/4” 31.8 39.1  -90Kpa 20 $ 11.06 $ 16.60 

SF040 11/2” 38.4 46.1  -90Kpa 20 $ 15.97 $ 23.96 

SF045 13/4” 44.5 52.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 18.90 $ 28.32 

SF050 2” 50.8 60.2  -90Kpa 20 $ 21.02 $ 31.53 

SF065 21/2” 63.7 74.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 30.46 $ 45.70 

SF075 3” 76.0 89.6  -90Kpa 20 $ 44.26 $ 66.40 

 
ecoCHAR- SUPER ELASTIC GP SUCTION  

ORDER          

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

ECOCHAR040 11/2” 38.4 45.7  -80Kpa 30 $ 12.64 n/a 

ECOCHAR050 2” 50.8 59.0  -80Kpa 20 / 30 $ 16.82 n/a 

ECOCHAR065 21/2” 63.5 73.5  -80Kpa 30 $ 21.84 n/a 

ECOCHAR075 3” 76.0 88.0  -80Kpa 20 $ 32.36 n/a 

ECOCHAR100 4” 102.0 115.50  -80Kpa 18 $ 45.97 n/a 

 Sink  /  vacuum  /  bilge hose 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SINK025 1” 25.2 31.4  -90 Kpa 20 $ 7.85 n/a 

SINK032 11/4” 31.8 38.4  -90 Kpa 20 $ 12.81 n/a 

SINK040 11/2” 38.4 45.4  -90 Kpa 20 $ 13.56 n/a 

SINK045 13/4” 44.5 52.0  -90 Kpa 20 $ 21.10 n/a 

SINK050 2” 50.8 59.2  -90 Kpa 20 $ 21.72 n/a 

p a g e   1 4 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Pvc suction hose is designed for suction, but not pressure. it may be ok for open end discharge & low pressure. pressure  
ratings shown are theoretical, and for product comparison only. we recommend not using this type of hose for pressure. 

Good abrasion resistance and UV stability. For 

conveying seed and fertilizer on air seeders. 

Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 

Extreme Flexibility Medium Duty PVC Suction 

hose. Super Elastic compound is Suitable for 

Sewerage and also Diluted Agri chemicals.  

Not for petroleum based products 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge - Low pressure only 

Smooth Bore - Vacuum, bilge pump, sink waste. 

Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / low pressure only 

Black corrugated hose for grain  
conveyance on Airseeders. Light suction open 

ended discharge of water. UV stabilized. 
Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 

Open end discharge / low pressure only 
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 Airseeder - Seedhawk style   PU Liner 
ORDER       

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SEEDHAWK26 11/32” 25.8 32  -90Kpa 30 $ 11.39 n/a 

SEEDHAWK65PU 21/2” 63.7 73.4  -90Kpa 30 $ 51.60 n/a 

 Airseeder hose for SEEDHAWK - Abrasion & UV Resist                                 Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

 Airseeder - Morris style  pu LINER  
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

MORRIS 21/2” 63.7 73.4  -90Kpa 30 $ 51.60 n/a 

 PU Airseeder hose for MORRIS - Abrasion & UV Resist                                Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

 Airseeder - Flexicoil STyle 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

FLEXICOIL 21/2” 63.7 74.5  -90Kpa 30 $ 35.18 n/a 

 Airseeder hose for FLEXICOIL - Abrasion & UV Resist                                Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

 Airseeder - john deere style 
ORDER   

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

JD025 1” 25.0 32.0  -90Kpa 30 $ 11.39 n/a 

JD032 11/4” 32.0 39.5  -90Kpa 30 $ 16.09 n/a 

JD065 21/2” 63.7 74.5  -90Kpa 30 $ 35.18 n/a 

 Airseeder hose for JOHN DEERE - Abrasion & UV Resist                              Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

 Airseeder - Horwood Bagshaw style 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

HORB032 11/4” 31.8 39.5  -90Kpa 20 $ 12.58 n/a 

HORB040 11/2” 38.0 47.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 16.36 n/a 

HORB045 13/4” 44.6 54.5  -90Kpa 20 $ 23.36 n/a 

HORB065 21/2” 63.7 74.5  -90Kpa 20 $ 35.18 n/a 

 Airseeder hose for HORWOOD BAGSHAW- Abrasion & UV Resist                Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

p a g e   1 5 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

 Airseeder - simplicity style 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SIMP045 13/4” 44.6 54.5  -90Kpa 20 $ 23.24 n/a 

SIMP050 2” 50.8 61.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 25.75 n/a 

SIMP065 21/2” 63.5 74.5  -90Kpa 20 $ 35.18 n/a 

SIMP075 3” 76.0 89.0  -90Kpa 20 $ 47.89 n/a 

 Airseeder hose for SIMPLICITY - Abrasion & UV Resist                                Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 



 

 

  

 

Hi temp chem  300psi  Heavy duty - Detroit rubber  

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.  

mm 

WP     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

HTCD12 1/2” 20.5 12.7 300psi 20 /100 $7.19 $9.66 

HTCD20 3/4” 19.0 28.5 300psi 20 /100 $12.26 $16.38 

HTCD25 1” 25.4 37.0 300psi 20 /100 $17.30 $23.07 

HTCD32 11/4” 32.0 45.0 300psi 20 / 50 $26.78 $35.74 

 

hi temp chem  200psi - gates or continental 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

WP     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

O.D.  

mm 

HTC06 1/4” 6 200psi 183 $6.48 $8.75 13.0 

HTC10 3/8” 10 17.0 200psi 152.4 $7.73 $10.31 

HTC12 1/2” 13 20.6 200psi 152.4 $9.14 $12.18 

HTC20 3/4” 19 200psi 152.4 $14.43 $19.25 28.4 

HTC25 1” 25 36.6 200psi 137.2 $20.38 $27.18 

HTC32 11/4” 32 44.0 200psi 61 $33.55 $44.73 

HTC40 11/2” 38 51.0 300psi 61 $38.09 $50.79 

 

Itecnica - red multi purpose - Oil & fuel resistant 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

WP     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

O.D.  

mm 

MP06 1/4” 6 300psi 20 / 100 $6.36 $8.58 13 

MP08 5/16” 8 15 300psi 20 / 100 $6.71 $9.05 

MP10 3/8” 10 18 300psi 20 / 100 $7.65 $10.34 

MP12 1/2” 13 300psi 20 / 100 $11.44 $15.45 21 

MP16 5/8” 16 24 300psi 20 / 60 $14.72 $19.86 

MP20 3/4” 19 29 300psi 20 / 60 $17.87 $24.12 

MP25 1” 25 36 300psi 20 / 60 $28.38 $38.29 

MP32 11/4” 32 44 240psi 20 / 40 $49.85 $67.30 

MP40 11/2” 38 50 240psi 20 / 40 $60.34 $81.45 

MP50 2” 51 65 240psi 20 / 40 $78.07 $101.97 

EPDM for chemicals, diluted solvents & high temp. 

Brilliant weathering and perishing resistance. 

Temp Range : -30°C to + 88°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   1 6 
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r u b b e r   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

High pressure nitrile rubber multi purpose hose. 

Red cover black tube. Resists most petroleum 

products, air, water, and many chemicals. 

Temp Range : -25°C to 89°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Heavy Duty EPDM for diluted Ag Chemicals at 

higher pressure. Great UV & perishing resistance. 

Temp Range : -15°C to + 85°C    3 : 1 Burst 



 

 

  

 
murrumbidgee  water delivery - epdm / uv max cover 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

WDH025 1” 25.0 35 150psi nil 20 $14.98 $20.95 

WDH032 11/4” 32.0 44 150psi nil 20 $19.26 $26.98 

WDH040 11/2” 38.0 50 150psi nil 20 $21.42 $29.97 

WDH050 2” 51.0 63 150psi nil 20 $29.68 $41.56 

WDH065 21/2” 63.5 77 150psi nil 20 $50.39 $70.55 

WDH075 3” 76.0 90 150psi nil 20 $48.78 $68.31 

WDH100 4” 102.0 116 150psi nil 20 $67.20 $94.08 

WDH150 6” 152.0 164 150psi nil 20 $124.80 $174.72 

 
murrumbidgee  water suction - epdm / uv max cover 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

WSH025 1” 25.0 35 150psi -100Kpa 20 $19.66 $27.54 

WSH032 11/4” 32.0 44 150psi -100Kpa 20 $23.40 $32.76 

WSH040 11/2” 38.0 50 150psi -100Kpa 20 $25.67 $35.93 

WSH050 2” 51.0 63 150psi -100Kpa 20 $35.05 $49.07 

WSH065 21/2” 63.5 77 150psi -90Kpa 20 $45.09 $63.13 

WSH075 3” 76.0 90 150psi -90Kpa 20 $53.66 $75.09 

 

Blue Multithor fda hot wash - food grade inner 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.  

mm 

W.P.     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

HOT12BLU 1/2” 13 22 150psi 100 $10.26 $14.37 

HOT20BLU 3/4” 19 31 150psi 60 $20.09 $28.12 

HOT25BLU 1” 25 37 150psi 60 $23.28 $32.60 

 White sanitary hot wash - fda rubber non toxic 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.  

mm 

WP     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

HOT12 1/2” 13 23.0 300psi 20 / 100 $10.82 $15.14 

HOT20 3/4” 19 30.5 300psi 20 / 100 $21.41 $29.98 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Grease resistant, non-marking hot water 
washdown hose. Non Toxic Food Grade - FDA. 

Temp Range : -20°C to + 95°C 4 : 1 Burst 

r u b b e r   h o s e 
p a g e   1 7 
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Blue Rubber Hot Wash - Food Grade FDA 
Temp Range : -20°C to +120°C 3 : 1 Burst 

Water - Air - Slurry 
Good flexibility Delivery / Pressure hose. 

EPDM / UV MAX  rubber cover. 
Temp Range : -30°C to + 85°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 

 MURRUMBIDGEE – WATER DELIV 

Water - Air - Slurry 
Good flexibility Suction & Delivery hose. 

EPDM / UV Max cover & SBR lining 
Temp Range : -30°C to + 85°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

Fitted yellow jackhammer hoses  

ORDER          

Code 
Description 

BULK 6      

Price 

INDIVIDUAL     

Price 

I.D. 

Inches 

PN20/15ASSY 19mm x 15mtrs c/w type ‘A’ claw couplings $ 181.25 $ 193.94 3/4” 

PN20/20ASSY 19mm x 20mtrs c/w type ‘A’ claw couplings $ 197.00 $ 210.60 3/4” 

PN25/20ASSY 25mm x 20mtrs c/w type ‘A’ claw couplings $ 275.00 $ 294.00 1” 

 Itecnica fuel delivery - as 2683 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

FD020 3/4” 19 29 150psi nil 20 / 40 $21.76 $30.48 

FD022 7/8” 22 32 150psi nil 20 / 40 $25.02 $35.03 

FD025 1” 25 35 150psi nil 20 / 40 $25.29 $35.38 

FD032 11/4” 32 42 150psi nil 20 / 40 $31.57 $44.21 

FD040 11/2” 38 48 150psi nil 20 / 40 $37.42 $52.37 

FD050 2” 51 63 150psi nil 20 / 40 $47.55 $66.56 

FD065 21/2” 64 77 150psi nil 20 $62.57 $81.03 

FD075 3” 76 90 150psi nil 20 $96.35 $134.65 

 
Yellow - pneumatic jackhammer 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.  

mm 

W.P.     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

PN12 1/2” 13 21 300psi 20 / 60 $7.35 $10.31 

PN20 3/4” 19 29 300psi 20 / 30 / 60 $9.26 $12.96 

PN25 1” 25 35 300psi 20 / 60 $13.52 $18.93 

 ITECNICA r4 - fuel & oil suction - as2863 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

R4020 3/4” 19.0 28 150psi -100Kpa 20 $21.16 $29.64 

R4022 7/8” 22.0 32 150psi -100Kpa 20 $25.11 $35.14 

R4025 1” 25.0 35 150psi -100Kpa 20 $27.77 $38.88 

R4032 11/4” 32.0 44 150psi -100Kpa 20 $32.51 $45.51 

R4035 13/8” 35.0 47.5 150psi -100Kpa 20 $36.30 $50.81 

R4040 11/2” 38.0 49 150psi -100Kpa 20 $37.27 $52.18 

R4042 15/8” 42.0 53 150psi -100Kpa 20 $41.50 $58.09 

R4045 13/4” 45.0 55 150psi -100Kpa 20 $42.57 $59.60 

R4050 2” 51.0 63 150psi -100Kpa 20 $49.74 $69.65 

R4057 21/4” 57.0 69 150psi -100Kpa 20 $57.20 $80.08 

R4090 31/2” 89.0 69 150psi -80Kpa 20 $116.48 $163.07 

R4100 4” 102.0 69 150psi -80Kpa 20 $123.76 $173.26 

Rubber compressed air jackhammer Hose 
Temp Range : -20°C to +85°C 3 : 1 Burst 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Nitrile rubber with poly plies and steel helix. Static 
conductive compound AS2683 - K1-G2-Type2 for 

conveyance of Petroleum based products. 
Temp Range : -30°C to +90°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 
 
 

Alfa 605 in 89mm & 102mm sizes 

p a g e   1 8 
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r u b b e r   h o s e 

Unleaded Fuel hose. High aromatic grade Nitrile 
with static wires and conductive compound. 

Temp Range : -30°C to + 90°C 
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 italian epdm general purpose suction hose 
ORDER    

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

WSHALFA025 1” 25.0 35 150psi -100Kpa 20 $25.38 n/a 

WSHALFA032 11/4” 32.0 44 150psi -100Kpa 20 $28.08 n/a 

WSHALFA040 11/2” 38.0 50 150psi -100Kpa 20 $31.60 n/a 

WSHALFA050 2” 51.0 63 150psi -100Kpa 20 $39.17 n/a 

WSHALFA065 21/2” 63.5 77 150psi -90Kpa 20 $55.19 n/a 

WSHALFA075 3” 76.0 90 150psi -90Kpa 20 $63.75 n/a 

WSHALFA100 4” 102.0 116 150psi -90Kpa 20 $87.36 $122.30 

WSHALFA125 5” 127.0 143 150psi -80Kpa 20 $171.60 $240.76 

WSHALFA150 6” 152.0 168 150psi -80Kpa 20 $205.80 $287.48 

WSHALFA200 8” 203.0 221 150psi -80Kpa 10 $365.00 $510.24 

 M a x I f l e x  R4c - Fuel & oil  flame resistant - as 2683 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

R4C025 1” 25 35 150psi -100Kpa 20 / 60 $30.31 $42.43 

R4C032 11/4” 32 42 150psi -100Kpa 20 / 60 $39.66 $55.52 

R4C040 11/2” 38 48 150psi -100Kpa 20 / 60 $49.51 $69.32 

R4C045 13/4” 45 42 150psi -100Kpa 20  $58.03 $81.22 

R4C050 2” 51 63 150psi -100Kpa 20  $61.26 $85.76 

R4C065 21/2” 64 77 150psi -90Kpa 20 $79.31 $111.03 

R4C075 3” 76 90 150psi -90Kpa 20 $95.43 $133.60 

 Mex scamo marine exhaust hose - Lloyds approved 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

MEX025 1” 25 51 45psi -80Kpa 20 $58.97 $82.58 

MEX038 11/2” 38 51 45psi -80Kpa 20 $60.38 $84.51 

MEX045 13/4” 45 59 45psi -80Kpa 20 $61.52 $86.11 

MEX050 2” 51 64 45psi -80Kpa 20 $70.51 $98.70 

MEX057 21/4” 57 71 45psi -80Kpa 20 $81.37 $113.92 

MEX063 21/2” 63 78 45psi -80Kpa 20 $82.95 $116.12 

MEX075 3” 76 91 45psi -70Kpa 20 $97.76 $136.86 

MEX090 31/2” 89 106 45psi -70Kpa 20 $108.37 $151.69 

MEX100 4” 102 120 45psi -60Kpa 20 $133.02 $186.16 

MEX115 41/2” 110 130 45psi -60Kpa 20 $160.16 $224.22 

MEX150 6” 152 171 45psi -60Kpa 20 $230.88 $323.23 

Marine Exhaust Hose - Lloyds & RINA Approved 
Very flexible, light weight - SAE & ISO Standards. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +100°C 
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Water - Air - Diluted Ag Chem 
Good flexibility Suction & Delivery hose. 

EPDM rubber with steel helix. 
Temp Range : -30°C to + 100°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   1 9 
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Extremely Flexible Fuel & Oil hose. AS2683 - K1 
G2 Type 2 -  Flame Resistant Cover   

Temp Range : -30°C to + 85°C 
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

 
Continental red variflex - non conductive 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.  

mm 

WP     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

MPV10 3/8” 10 18 300psi 152.4 $9.30 $12.55 

MPV12 1/2” 13 21 300psi 152.4 $13.44 $18.14 

MPV16 5/8” 16 24 300psi 152.4 $17.01 $22.96 

MPV20 3/4” 19 29 300psi 152.4 $20.86 $28.16 

MPV25 1” 25 36 300psi 137.2 $31.47 $42.48 

Non Conductive Nitrile rubber multi purpose hose. 
Red cover black tube. Air, Water, Oil 

Temp Range : -25°C to 99°C 
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 



 

 

  

 
Yellowtail tiger - nitrile / pvc abr 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

TIGER045 13/4” 45.0 55.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 22.88 $ 32.00 

TIGER050 2” 51.0 62.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 23.30 $ 33.00 

TIGER065 21/2” 63.5 78.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 37.06 $ 51.88 

TIGER075 3” 76.0 90.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 52.04 $ 72.86 

TIGER100 4” 102.0 116.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 60.76 $ 85.06 

TIGER125 5” 127.0 142.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 114.00 $ 159.00 

TIGER150 6” 150.0 170.0  -80 Kpa 20 $ 132.00 $ 184.00 

TIGER200 8” 203.0 221.0  -80 Kpa 6 / 12 $ 245.00 $ 340.00 

 Green vac - epdm / pe  liquid waste hose 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

INLET P         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

GREEN050 2” 51 61.5 50psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 61.00 n/a 

GREEN065 21/2” 64 78 45psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 80.00 n/a 

GREEN075 3” 76 89 45psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 91.00 n/a 

GREEN100 4” 102 119 40psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 148.00 n/a 

 

Extreme flexibility and good abrasion resistance. 

Ideal hand held hose for Dry vacuum. Sand 

Blast & Grit recovery, seed and granular 

material. Also okay for water, slurries, and oils. 

Temp Range : -15°C to +60°C 

Extremely Light Weight, MD Sullage & Water 

Suction Hose. Excellent Cold-weather Flexibility.  

Temp Range : -40°C to +82°C 

 HIVAC  Polyethylene septic /  Sewerage hose 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

INLET P 

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

PRICE         

per length 

CUT       

Price 

HIVAC50/10 2” 51 62 50psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 524.00 n/a 

HIVAC50/15 2” 51 62 50psi -90 Kpa 15 $ 786.00 n/a 

HIVAC75/7.5 3” 76 62 40psi -90 Kpa 7.5 $ 824.00 n/a 

HIVAC75/10 3” 76 62 40psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 1099.00 n/a 

Extremely Flexible & Light Weight, Sewerage 

Suction Hose. Excellent Cold-weather Flexibility.  

Temp Range : -40°C to +82°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

p a g e   2 0 

j a n   2 0 2 5 
 

s p e c i a l i s t   h o s e 

 

Oil kana - XHD  suction & Pressure  nitrile/pvc static wire 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

INLET P         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

OILKAN050 2” 51 61 50psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 34.00 n/a 

OILKAN075 3” 76 88.1 45psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 57.24 n/a 

OILKAN100 4” 102 118.4 40psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 66.84 n/a 

N
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e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

XHD Tiger style, thicker, stronger with polyester 

braid and HD Spiral helix—Suction & Pressure 

Static conducting braided copper wire 

Temp Range : -15°C to +60°C 



 

 

  

 
Puv - hd abrasion resistant vacuum  - steel helix - 1.8PU 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size 

Mtrs 

PRICE         

per length 

CUT       

Price 

PUV125 5” 127 135 30psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 139.00 $ 189.00 

PUV150 6” 152 161 25psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 172.00 $ 232.00 

PUV180 7” 178 187 25psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 206.00 $ 278.50 

PUV200 8” 203 213 20psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 237.00 $ 320.00 

 
Spiralflex - PVC / ANTI ABRASION PU liner  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SPAS032 11/4” 32.0 41.5 40psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 23.92 n/a 

SPAS040 11/2” 38.0 48.4 40psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 29.95 n/a 

SPAS045 13/4” 44.5 55.5 40psi -80 Kpa 20 $ 34.74 n/a 

SPAS050 2” 50.8 65.4 40psi -80 Kpa 20 $ 41.40 n/a 

SPAS065 21/2” 63.7 77.0 40psi -80 Kpa 20 $ 51.60 n/a 

SPAS075 3” 76.0 95.0 40psi -70 Kpa 20 $ 67.82 n/a 

 Continental mulch blower - pvc abr 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

MULCH100 4” 102.2 116 30psi -70 Kpa 30 $ 88.10 n/a 

MULCH125 5” 127.8 142 30psi -70 Kpa 30 $ 131.20 n/a 

 

Puvb - XHD abrasion resistant vacuum - steel helix - 2.2pu 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

PUVB125 5” 127 136.5 35psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 178.00 $ 242.00 

PUVB150 6” 152 162.5 30psi -90 Kpa 10 $ 193.00 $ 261.00 

PUVB180 7” 178 188 30psi -90 Kpa 10.5 $ 248.00 $ 334.80 

PUVB200 8” 203 214 25psi -90 Kpa 10.5 $ 278.00 $ 376.00 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Blower hose for Bark, Mulch, Straw & Leaves. 

 

Heavy Wall Polyurethane with heavy Steel Wire. 

Abrasion resistant for Vacuum of Grain & Fert 

Temp Range : - 5°C to 60°C 

 

Good flexibility and highly abrasion resistant. For 

granular material and Air Seeder applications. 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 

POLYURETHANE Abrasion resistant with heavy 

Guage Steel Helix. Full Vacuum rated  

Temp Range : -40°C to +82°C 

 

p a g e   2 1 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
 

a b r a s i o n   r e s i s t a n t   h o s e  



 

 

  

 THOR ITALY HAMPSHIRE   ROCK Dust - transporter 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.          

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

RD100 4” 102 117 45psi 20 / 40 $ 143.00 $ 191.00 

RD125 5” 127 142 45psi 20 / 40 $ 175.00 $ 233.00 

RD150 6” 152 170 45psi 20 / 40 $ 208.00 $ 277.00 

RD200 8” 203 222 45psi 20 / 40 $ 369.00 $ 491.00 

 
Kana 180 AR - SBR Rubber 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

KAN050 2” 51.0 63.5 45psi -100 Kpa 20 / 30.5 $ 81.00 $ 105.30 

KAN065 21/2” 63.5 77.4 40psi -100 Kpa 20 / 30.5 $ 120.85 $ 157.10 

KAN075 3” 76.0 95.8 40psi -100 Kpa 20 / 30.5 $ 129.30 $ 168.10 

KAN100 4” 102.0 123.2 40psi -100 Kpa 20 / 30.5 $ 219.45 $ 285.28 

KAN125 5” 127.0 146.9 40psi -100 Kpa 20 / 30.5 $ 335.00 $ 435.50 

KAN150 6” 152.0 179.8 40psi -100 Kpa 20 / 30.5 $ 403.55 $ 524.61 

KAN200 8” 203.0 233.2 30psi -100 Kpa 15.2 $ 589.00 $ 852.00 

 
Pu kana pu lined hd nitrile/pvc vacuum hose 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

PUKA100 4” 102.2 116 30psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 84.00 $ 115.00 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

KANAFLEX - SBR Rubber with PVC Helix 

Vacuum hose, for abrasive material handling. 

Static dissipating / conductive tube. 

Temp Range : -34°C to +70°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Extreme Flexible Abrasion Resistant Rubber 

Temp Range : -35°C to +75°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

High  
VAC TRUCK—boom hose abrasatuff hd corrugated 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BOOM125C 5” 127 146.2 100psi -90Kpa 20  $ 187.00 $ 240.00 

BOOM150C 6” 152 170 60psi -90Kpa 20  $ 249.00 $ 311.00 

8” 203 230 60psi -90Kpa 11.8 $ 415.00 $ 539.00 

        

BOOM150 6” 152 170 60psi -90Kpa 20  $ 249.00 $ 311.00 

Vacuum hose  with Abrasion resistant PU lining 

Temp Range : -10°C to +60°C 

a b r a s i o n   r e s i s t a n t   h o s e  
p a g e   2 2 

j a n   2 0 2 5 

VAC TRUCK—boom hose  abrasatuff smooth  cover hd 
Vacuum truck hose for Rooftop Booms. Good 
Flexibility, and very High Abrasion resistance 

Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C  
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Margin 



 

 

  

 THOR spurflex - VAC TRUCK carousel corrugated hd 

ORDER Code 
I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

VAC150C 6” 152 170 60psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 349.00 $ 454.00 

VAC150CXHD 6” 152 172 60psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 365.00 $ 475.00 

         

p a g e   2 3 

j a n  2 0 2 5 
  r u b b e r  v a c  t r u c k   h o s e 

 THOR spurflex - VAC TRUCK cassette smooth  Xhd 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

VAC125 5” 127 146 60psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 294.00 n/a 

VAC150 6” 152 172 60psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 340.00 $ 442.00 

         

Vacuum truck hose for carousel  rooftop sys-
tems. Excellent Flexibility, sewerage and oil 

resistant. High Abrasion resistance 
Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C  

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Margin 

Vacuum truck hose for cassette rooftop sys-
tems and Booms. Good Flexibility, and Ex-

tremely High Abrasion resistance 
Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C  

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Margin 

 Thor booma VAC TRUCK - extra flex Red liner 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BOOMA150C 

 

BOOMA200C 

6” 

 

8” 

152 

 

203 

174 

 

231 

 

40psi 

 

30psi 

 

-90Kpa 

 

-90Kpa 

20  

 

20 

$ 365.00 

$ 469.00 

$ 475.00 

$596.00 
Vac Truck - Extreme flex & Abrasion resistance 

Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C  
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Margin 

 VAC TRUCK - carousel abrasatuff square corrugated 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

VAC100SQ 

VAC150SQ 

4” 

6” 

102 

152 

124 

174 

60psi 

60psi 

-90kPa 

-90kPa 

20 

20  

$ 159.00 

$ 294.00 

n/a 

$ 395.00 
Vac Truck Cassette /Carousel Hose - Xtra Flex 

Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C  
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Margin 



 

 

  

 Abrasatuff  corrugated - air seeder - astm 55 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

AGC65 21/2” 64 78 150psi -90 Kpa 30 $ 54.28 n/a 

         

HD Corrugated Air Seeder Hose for Grain. 

Abrasion Resistant Liner - ISO 60mm3 

Temp Range : -10°C to 80°C    3 : 1 BP Safety 

 
itecnica - dry bulk cement hose 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

CEM100 4” 102 120 75psi nil 20  $ 122.00 $ 176.00 

 Abrasatuff - air seeder - astm 55 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.        

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

AG32 11/4” 32 40 150psi 20 $ 37.62 n/a 

AG40 11/2” 38 48 150psi 20 $ 41.59 n/a 

AG45 13/4” 44 56 150psi 20 $ 44.79 n/a 

AG50 2” 50 62 150psi 20 $ 45.98 n/a 

AG65 21/2” 64 77 150psi 20 $ 49.74 n/a 

AG75 3” 76 88 150psi 20 $ 70.02 n/a 

 
Stainless Steel HD Grain handling Hose 

ORDER    

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SWHD100 4” 102 107.0 50psi nil 9 $ 195.00 n/a 

SWXHD100 4” 102 108.5 50psi nil 9 $ 309.00 n/a 
Temp Range : -40°C to 300°C 

Air Seeder Hose for Grain conveyance. 

Abrasion Resistant Liner - ISO 90mm3 

Temp Range : -10°C to 80°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

a b r a s i o n   r e s i s t a n t   h o s e 
p a g e   2 4 

j a n   2 0 2 5  

 Nullarbor - hot air blower hose - 160 C 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

HAB075 3” 76 90 150psi -90Kpa 20 $ 93.12 $ 130.36 

HAB100 4” 102 116 150psi -90Kpa 20 $ 140.00 $ 196.00 
Hi Temp EPDM rubber Air hose with steel helix. 

Temp Range : -25°C to +160°C  3 : 1 Safety 

 

Cement / lime transfer hose. 

Temp Range   -40°C to +80°C   3 : 1 Burst 



 

 

  

 fras    air / water  as 2660 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

FRAS012 1/2” 12.5 24.0 300psi nil 20 $ 21.10 $ 31.65 

FRAS020 3/4” 19.0 30.5 300psi nil 20 $ 26.60 $ 39.90 

FRAS025 1” 25.0 36.6 300psi nil 20 $ 27.55 $ 41.32 

FRAS040 11/2” 38.0 50.0 300psi nil 20 $ 40.14 $ 60.20 

FRAS050 2” 51.0 64.3 300psi nil 20 $ 55.34 $ 83.00 

FRAS075 3” 76.0 91.4 300psi nil 20 $ 92.04 $ 138.06 

FRAS100 4” 102.0 117.9 300psi nil 20 $ 138.94 $ 208.40 

 REVERSE CYCLE MINERAL SAMPLING HOSE 525psi 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

RC050 2” 51.0  77 525psi -90Kpa 20 $ 198.45 n/a 

RC075 3” 76.0 106 525psi -90Kpa 20 / 61 $ 244.65 n/a 

RC100 4” 102 134 525psi -90Kpa 20 $ 427.35 n/a 

 fras SUCTION   air / water  as 2660 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

FRASVAC040 11/2” 38.0 24.0 150psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 42.00 $63.00 

FRASVAC050 2” 51.0 30.5 150psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 45.58 $65.16 

FRASVAC065 21/2” 63.5 36.6 150psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 52.88 $75.60 

FRASVAC075 3” 76.0 50.0 150psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 97.08 $138.81 

FRASVAC100 4” 102.0 64.3 150psi -90 Kpa 20 $ 124.95 $178.68 

 Thor Italy Nebraska - hot air blower hose - 180 C + 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

HABHD075 3” 76 90 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 139.00 $ 185.00 

HABHD100 4” 102 116 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 176.80 $ 235.00 

p a g e   2 5 

j a n    2 0 2 5  

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

r u b b e r   h o s e 

 ALFA ITALY -  STEEL AIR HOSE 600 - HIGH TEMP 

ORDER Code 
I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

STEELAIR050 2” 51.0 64.0 600psi n/a 20 / 30.5 $187.95 n/a 

STEELAIR065 21/2” 63.0 64.0 600psi n/a 20 / 30.5 $303.45 n/a 

STEELAIR075 3” 76.0 64.0 600psi n/a 20 / 30.5 $376.95 n/a 

STEELAIR100 4” 102.0 64.0 600psi n/a 20 / 30.5 $429.45 n/a 

         

Steel Braid Air Hose –High Pressure –High Temp 

Oil resistant tube 

Temp Range : -40°C to 120°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 

 MINERAL SAMPLING—525 psi WP 

Mineral Sampling hose for Drill Rigs 

Temp Range : -30°C to 80°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 

Hi Temp EPDM rubber Air hose with steel helix. 

Temp Range : -40°C to +180°C 3 : 1 Safety 

Fire Resistant Anti-Static Suction hose for under-

ground mining. High Pressure Air & Water. 

Temp Range : -30°C to 80°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Fire Resistant Anti-Static hose for underground 

mining. Also for High Pressure Air & Water. 

Temp Range : -30°C to 80°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 itecnica - brewers suction - EPDM non toxic fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BEBS025 1” 25 35 150 psi -85Kpa 20 / 40 $ 39.00 $ 50.70 

BEBS040 11/2” 38 52 150 psi -85Kpa 20 / 40 $ 53.00 $ 68.90 

BEBS050 2” 51 68 150 psi -85Kpa 20 / 40 $ 67.00 $ 87.10 

BEBS075 3” 76 89.5 150 psi -85Kpa 20 / 40 $ 109.00 n/a 

  Thor igienoil - hd beverage suction - fda butyl - 130 C 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BEI025 1” 25.0 36 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 74.00 $ 97.24 

BEI032 11/4” 32.0 44 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 88.50 $ 115.05 

BEI040 11/2” 38.0 50 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 93.00 $ 120.90 

BEI050 2” 51.0 64 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 119.50 $ 155.35 

BEI065 21/2” 63.5 77 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 158.00 $ 205.40 

BEI075 3” 76.0 88 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 169.60 $ 220.48 

BEI100 4” 102.0 118 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 239.00 $ 310.70 

 
Thor Italy  cantina - beverage suction EPDM - fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BECAN050 2” 51.0 65 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 89.00 $ 120.10 

BECAN075 3” 76.0 88.5 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 40 $ 130.50 $ 176.20 

 

Blue cover, white lining Non-Toxic - Non-Tainting 
BUTYL rubber with polyester plies and 

steel helix. FDA & USDA Approvals 
Extreme Flexibility. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +140°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

p a g e   2 6 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
r u b b e r   h o s e 

Economy range Non-Toxic Food & Beverage 
 suction hose - Steel wire. EPDM - FDA. 

Temp Range : -20°C to +85°C   3 : 1 Burst 

 itecnica - brewers delivery - EPDM non toxic FDA 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BREW040 11/2” 38 52 150 psi n/a 20 / 40 $ 47.00 $ 61.10 

BREW050 2” 51 67 150 psi n/a 20 / 40 $ 59.00 $ 76.70 

BREW075 3” 76 89.5 150 psi n/a 20 / 40 $ 109.00 n/a 

Economy range Non-Toxic Food & Beverage 
 delivery hose - No wire. EPDM - FDA. 

Temp Range : -20°C to +85°C   3 : 1 Burst 

 
Red cover, white lining Corrugated Non-Toxic - 

Non-Tainting  EPDM Rubber with polyester plies 
Temp Range : -30°C to +130°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 
Thor  16BAR  crush resistant  beverage - nylon helix - fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BECRHD025 1” 25.0 38 240psi -80Kpa 30.5 $ 131.36 $ 170.76 

BECRHD040 11/2” 38.0 53 240psi -80Kpa 30.5 $ 163.04 $ 211.95 

BECRHD050 2” 51.0 66 240psi -80Kpa 30.5 $ 205.10 $ 266.63 

BECRHD075 3” 76.0 95 240psi -80Kpa 30.5 $ 374.40 $ 486.72 

 Thor cantina corrugated - beverage hose - fda epdm 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BEPC025 1” 25.0 37 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 74.80 $ 97.24 

BEPC040 11/2” 38.0 52 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 93.00 $ 120.90 

BEPC050 2” 51.0 65 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 119.50 $ 155.35 

BEPC075 3” 76.0 88.5 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 169.60 $ 220.48 

BEPC100 4” 102.0 119 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 239.00 $ 310.70 

 

Thor  10BAR  crush resistant  beverage - nylon helix - fda 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BECR040 11/2” 38.0 52 150psi -70Kpa 20 / 40 $ 107.00 $ 139.10 

BECR050 2” 51.0 64 150psi -70Kpa 20 / 40 $ 137.60 $ 178.88 

Delivery hose for Milk, Wine & Beverage, Fruit 
Juices. Crush Resistant FDA & USDA Approvals. 

Temp Range : -31°C to +121°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 
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Blue cover, white lining Corrugated Non-Toxic - 
Non-Tainting  EPDM rubber with polyester plies 

Temp Range : -30°C to +140°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Crush resistant Nylon Helix Suction hose for Milk, 
Wine & Beverage,  FDA & USDA Approvals. 

Temp Range : -31°C to +130°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 
Thor fivesTAR - EZY CLEAN beverage suction - fda butyl 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BE5025 1” 25.0 37 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 82.90 $ 107.78 

BE5040 11/2” 38.0 52 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 98.00 $ 127.40 

BE5050 2” 51.0 65 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 130.00 $ 169.00 

BE5075 3” 76.0 88.5 150psi -80Kpa 20 / 40 $ 165.00 $ 214.50 

Red cover, white lining Corrugated Non-Toxic - 
Non-Tainting  Butyl rubber with polyester plies. 

PE film coating on outside. 
 Temp Range : -30°C to +130°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 



 

 

  

 CONTINENTAL  - steel steam hose 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.        

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

STEAM12 1/2” 12 25 250psi 30.5  $46.12 $65.96 

STEAM20 3/4” 19 32 250psi 30.5 / 61 $50.91 $72.80 

STEAM25 1” 25 38 250psi 30.5 / 61 $65.21 $93.25 

STEAM32 11/4” 32 46 250psi 30.5 / 61 $104.94 $150.06 

STEAM40 11/2” 38 52 250psi 30.5 / 61 $113.72 $162.62 

STEAM50 2” 51 67 250psi 30.5 / 61 $158.03 $225.97 

 Thor Italy - milk tanker hose - fda NR  light WEIGHT  
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BEM050 2” 51 61 150psi -90Kpa 20 $ 103.80 $ 147.70 

BEM065 21/2” 63 75 150psi -90Kpa 20  $ 161.00 $ 219.00 

BEM075 3” 76 88 150psi -90Kpa 20 / 61 $ 186.94 $ 254.42 

 CONTINENTAL  PUREONE  UHMWPE  chemical & food grade 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

XLPE020 3/4” 19.0 30.5 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 73.70 $ 99.00 

XLPE025 1” 25.0 36.9 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 83.10 $ 112.00 

XLPE032 11/4” 32.0 43.3 200psi -90Kpa 20 $ 113.00 $ 152.00 

XLPE040 11/2” 38.0 49.6 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 102.70 $ 138.66 

XLPE050 2” 51.0 63.9 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 127.80 $ 172.53 

XLPE065 21/2” 63.5 79.0 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 163.00 $ 223.00 

XLPE075 3” 76.0 91.7 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 192.88 $ 263.00 

XLPE100 4” 102.0 117.4 200psi -90Kpa 30.5 $ 249.00 $ 340.00 

 

 Thor Italy - flour hose dry bulk - fda 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

FLOUR100 4” 102 120 75psi nil 20 / 40 $ 170.56 $ 238.20 

Red Steel reinforced Greaseproof Steam hose. 

Temp Range : -20°C to +160°C 10 : 1 Burst 

 
ALFA Italy - white sanitary greaseproof steam 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P. @ 100°C 

*@75°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

WSGP12 1/2” 12 23 90psi / *225 psi nil 20 / 61 $ 41.55 $ 59.42 

WSGP20 3/4” 19 31 90psi / *225 psi nil 20 / 61 $ 49.50 $ 70.82 

WSGP25 1” 25 37 90psi / *225 psi nil 20 / 61 $ 59.40 $ 84.92 

Blue EPDM cover and UHMWPE liner with 
polyester plies and steel helix. Suitable 98% 
alcohol and also many industrial chemicals.  
Food & Beverage grade -  FDA Approval. 

Temp Range : -40°C to +100°C 
4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

White Sanitary Greaseproof Steam hose. 
Wrapped synthetic cover - Big Safety Margin. 
Temp Range : -40°C to +165°C 10 : 1 Burst 

 

Non-Toxic, Flour Transfer hose. Anti-Static. 
Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C 4 : 1 Burst 

 

Light Weight extreme flexibility Milk tanker hose 
Temp Range : -31°C to +80°C 

3: 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 



 

 

  

 Continental - nr paint hose 

ORDER      

Code 

I.D.    

Inches 

I.D.     

mm 

O.D.  

mm 

WP     

@20°C 

COIL                       

Size Mtrs 

COIL       

Price/Mtr 

CUT        

Price/Mtr 

PAINT06 1/4” 6 12.7 750psi 152.2 $ 16.00 $ 23.00 

PAINT10 3/8 10 17.5 750psi 152.2 $ 23.50 $ 33.60 

PAINT12 1/2” 12 22.2 750psi 152.2 $ 33.60 $ 49.00 

 THOR - ANFO explosive BLAST LOADING HOSE 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BLAST040 11/2” 38.0 55.0 300psi -90Kpa 80 $ 103.56 n/a 

BLAST050 2” 51.0 70.0 300psi -90Kpa 60 $ 126.67 n/a 

 itecnica - bull air hose - 300psi FITTED CLAW COUPLINGS 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.          

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

BULK  6 off       

Price Each 

Individual       

Price Each 

BULL025ASSY 1” 25 35 300psi 20 $ 298.00 $ 321.00 

BULL050ASSY 2” 51 61 300psi 20 $ 649.00 $ 698.00 

 Itecnica - bull air hose - 300psi WP 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

BULL025 1” 25.0 37 150psi -90Kpa 20 $ 23.20 $ 34.80 

BULL040 11/2” 38.0 50 150psi -90Kpa 20 $ 38.25 $ 57.37 

BULL050 2” 51.0 63 150psi -90Kpa 20 $ 53.15 $ 79.72 

BULL075 3” 76.0 88 150psi -80Kpa 20 $ 95.75 $ 143.62 

BULL100 4” 102.0 116 150psi -80Kpa 20 $ 132.40 $ 198.60 

Continental's premium paint hose. EPDM cover and 

bonded nylon tube. Paint, solvents & glues. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +100°C   4 : 1 Burst 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 
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Heavy Duty Air hose for mining & civil projects. 
 Temp Range : -20°C to +85°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Heavy Duty Air hose for Hard Rock Mining. 

Temp Range : -20°C to 85°C  3 : 1 BP Safety 

Fire Resistant Anti-Static hose for loading 

explosive into blast holes. 

Temp Range : -30°C to 93°C  4 : 1 BP Safety  

 Alfa Italy—sand blast hose—180 psi WP 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SAND012 1/2” 12 27 180 psi n/a 20 $ 39.78 n/a 

SAND020 3/4” 19 33 180 psi n/a 20 $ 35.26 n/a 

SAND020H 3/4” 19 40 180 psi n/a 20 $ 50.55 n/a 

SAND025 1” 25 39 180 psi n/a 20 $ 42.75 n/a 

SAND025H 1” 25 48 180 psi n/a 20 $ 66.50 n/a 

SAND032 11/4” 32 48 180 psi n/a 20 $ 57.30 n/a 

SAND032H 11/4” 32 55 180 psi n/a 20 $ 77.44 n/a 

SAND040 11/2” 38 55 180 psi n/a 20 $ 66.14 n/a 

SAND050 2” 51 76 180 psi n/a 61 $ 126.36 n/a 

Premium Sandblasting hose, avail in 2 thicknesses.  
To suit the 2 most common coupling brands 

Temp Range : -20°C to +80°C 
3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 Pvc flex  
Part no: PFX 

Xtractaflex 
Part No : XTR 

Size 

mm 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

038 - - - - 

045 - - - - 

050 $ 16.08 $ 21.69 - - 

057 - - - - 

065 - - - - 

075 $ 21.23 $ 28.64 - - 

083 - - - - 

090 - - - - 

100 - - $ 37.97 n/a 

 

  115 - - - - 

120 - - - - 

125 $ 36.16 $ 48.83 $ 44.48 n/a 

140 - - - - 

150 $ 42.96 $ 58.00 $ 49.95 n/a 

180 - - - - 

200 - - $ 66.98 n/a 

230 - - - - 

250 - - $ 83.80 n/a 

280 - - - - 

300 - - - - 

 

 

 

 TPR  
Part no: TPR 

VULCAN 
Part No : VUL 

Size 

mm 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

38 $ 22.66 $ 29.46 $ 21.36 $ 28.84 

45 $ 24.18 $ 31.44 $ 22.66 $ 30.58 

50 $ 26.10 $ 33.90 $ 22.97 $ 31.02 

57 $ 27.36 $ 35.58 - - 

60 $ 28.40 $ 36.82 - - 

65 $ 28.65 $ 37.22 $ 28.56 $ 38.54 

75 $ 31.06 $ 40.38 $ 30.33 $ 40.93 

83 $ 38.94 $ 50.62 $ 35.00 $ 47.26 

90 $ 40.72 $ 52.94 $ 36.85 $ 49.74 

100 $ 44.98 $ 58.46 $ 38.25 $ 51.64 

 

  115 $ 47.62 $ 61.88 $ 50.44 $ 74.91 

120 $ 49.94 $ 64.90 - - 

125 $ 50.20 $ 65.26 $ 59.55 $ 80.40 

140 $ 56.60 $ 73.48 $ 64.40 $ 86.94 

150 $ 61.60 $ 80.08 $ 68.38 $ 92.30 

160 $ 64.62 $ 84.01 $ 76.68 $ 103.52 

180 $ 80.80 $ 105.05 $ 87.46 $ 118.07 

200 $ 97.70 $ 127.03 $ 94.33 $ 127.34 

230 $ 103.40 $ 134.44 $ 111.22 $ 150.64 

250 $ 115.38 $ 150.02 $ 125.80 $ 169.84 

280 - - - - 

300 $ 130.44 $ 169.58 $ 152.16 $ 205.42 

p a g e   3 0 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

PV
C 

FL
EX

 
Xt

ra
ct

af
le

x 

PVCFLEX 
 

Clear PVC with white  
coated steel reinforcing helix.  
Corrugated style allows for 

compressing when  
packing. Reasonable wear 

resistance for sawdust. 
 

Temp Range : -5°C to +60°C 
Flexibility: 8/10 

Wear Resistance: 5/10 

Clearance - discontinuing 

XTRACTAFLEX 
 

Grey PVC coated polyester  
fabric. External square shape 
steel helix for extra damage  
protection. Flame retardant  
material, extreme flexibility.  
For air and fume removal. 

 
Temp Range : -5°C to +100°C 

Static Conducting 
Flexibility: 9/10 

Wear Resistance: 3/10 

TP
R 

VU
LC

AN
 

TPR 
 

Black synthetic rubber with steel 
reinforcing helix. Corrugated 
style allows for compressing 

when packing. Good wear re-
sistance for sawdust, woodchips 

& grain. 
 

Temp Range : -10°C to +120°C 
Static Conducting 

Flexibility: 8/10 
Wear Resistance: 6/10 

VULCAN 
 

Clear Polyurethane with 
copper coated Steel helix. 
Corrugated style allows for 
compressing when packing. 
Excellent wear resistance for 
sawdust, woodchips & grain. 

 
Temp Range: -5°C to 80°C 

Anti-Static 
Flexibility: 8/10 

Wear Resistance: 8/10 

Coil Sizes:                                       10 Mtrs                              10 Mtrs 

  Coil Sizes:                                         10 Mtrs                              10 Mtrs 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 PUB  
Part no: PUB 

PUX 
Part No : PUX 

Size 

mm 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

Size 

mm 

038 - - - -  

045 - - - -  

050 - - - -  

057 - - - -  

065 - - - -  

075 $ 50.81 $ 71.15 - -  

083 - - - -  

090 - - - -  

100 $ 54.97 $ 76.96 - -  

 

  115 - - - -  

120 - - - -  

125 $ 70.73 $ 99.00 - -  

140 - - - -  

150 $ 78.16 $ 109.43    

160 $ 82.90 $ 116.06 - -  

180 $ 103.62 $ 145.06 $ 235.00 $ 318.00 300 

200 $ 122.56 $ 171.57 $ 260.00 $ 352.00 330 

230 $ 146.54 $ 205.17 $ 258.00 $ 349.65 350 

250 $ 185.04 $ 259.04 $ 365.00 $ 492.00 400 

280 - - $ 629.00 $ 849.00 450 

300 $ 235.36 $ 328.61 $ 734.00 $ 991.00 500 

 

 

 

 
EOPU 

Part no: EOP 
EOPUAS 

Part No : EOPAS 

Size 

mm 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

COIL 

Price 

CUT 

Price 

025 $ 22.30 $ 30.00 - - 

032 $ 23.50 $ 31.70 - - 

038 $ 24.77 $ 31.85 $ 37.95 $ 51.30 

045 - - - - 

050 $ 31.56 $ 40.58 $ 47.60 $ 64.30 

057 - - - - 

 

  065 $ 48.17 $ 61.94 $ 69.06 $ 93.40 

075 $ 58.27 $ 74.91 $ 77.95 $ 105.25 

083 - - - - 

090 $ 74.80 - - - 

100 $ 80.22 $ 103.14 $ 101.54 $ 137.10 

115 - - - - 

120 - - - - 

125 $ 108.88 $ 139.98 - - 

140 - - - - 

150 $ 144.75 $ 186.11 $ 174.50 $ 235.60 

180 $ 189.50 $ 240.94 - - 

200 $ 217.00 $ 279.03 $ 250.10 $ 337.70 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

PU
B 

XH
D

 
PU

X 

PUB HD 
 

Black Polyurethane - extra 
thick with heavy Steel helix. 
Relative smooth bore with 
mild corrugations. Extreme 
wear resistance for grain, 

woodchips, granules. 
 

Temp Range: -5°C to 80°C 
Anti-Static 

Flexibility: 7/10 
Wear Resistance: 9/10 

PUX XHD 
 

Clear Polyurethane with 
copper coated Steel helix. 
Corrugated style allows for 
compressing when packing. 
Excellent wear resistance for 
sawdust, woodchips & grain. 

 
Temp Range: -5°C to 80°C 

Anti-Static 
Flexibility: 8/10 

Wear Resistance: 10/10 

EO
LO

 P
U

 
EO

LO
 A

N
TI

 S
TA

TI
C 

EOPU 
 

Clear Polyurethane with rigid 
PVC spiral helix. Smooth 

Bore, minimum flow 
restrictions. Excellent abrasion 

resistance for woodchips, 
sawdust and grain. 

 
Temp Range: -5°C to 80°C 

Low Static 
Flexibility: 6/10 

Wear Resistance: 9/10 

EOPU ANTI STATIC 
 

Clear Polyurethane with rigid 
PVC spiral helix. With added 

Copper Static Conducting 
wire. Smooth Bore, minimum 

flow restrictions. 
 

Temp Range: -5°C to 80°C 
Anti-Static 

Flexibility: 6/10 
Wear Resistance: 9/10 

  Coil Sizes:                                                   10 Mtrs                              10 Mtrs 

  Coil Sizes:                                                   20 Mtrs                              20 Mtrs 



 

 

  

 Itecnica fuel line hp - sae j30r7 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.        

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

FLH04 5/32” 4 10 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 7.64 $ 10.76 

FLH05 3/16” 4.75 11 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 7.64 $ 10.76 

FLH06 1/4” 6.3 13 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 7.90 $ 11.10 

FLH08 5/16” 8 15 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 8.86 $ 12.42 

FLH10 3/8” 10 17 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 9.40 $ 13.18 

FLH12 15/32” 12 21 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 14.23 $ 20.00 

FLH13 1/2” 12.7 22 300 psi 15 / 100 $ 14.66 $ 20.54 

 ALFAGOMMA STRAIGHT RADIATOR HOSE - DIN 73411 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price Ea 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

SRH012 1/2” 12 21 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 33.39 n/a 

SRH020 13/16” 20 29 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 35.45 n/a 

SRH022 7/8” 22 32 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 36.94 n/a 

SRH025 1” 25 35 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 42.76 n/a 

SRH028 11/8” 28 40 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 43.31 n/a 

SRH032 11/4” 32 42 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 45.38 n/a 

SRH035 13/8” 35 46 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 47.79 n/a 

SRH038 11/2” 38 48 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 56.33 n/a 

SRH040 19/16” 40 54 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 62.71 n/a 

SRH045 13/4” 45 56 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 62.08 n/a 

SRH048 17/8” 48 60 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 67.65 n/a 

SRH051 2” 51 61 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 67.76 n/a 

SRH054 21/8” 54 63 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 77.80 n/a 

SRH057 21/4” 57 67 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 79.75 n/a 

SRH060 23/8” 60 73 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 82.45 n/a 

SRH063 21/2” 63 75 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 85.33 n/a 

SRH067 25/8” 67 80 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 89.12 n/a 

SRH070 23/4” 70 85 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 91.94 n/a 

SRH073 27/8” 73 88 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 94.21 n/a 

SRH076 3” 76 88 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 97.93 n/a 

SRH080 31/8” 80 99 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 101.37 n/a 

SRH090 31/2” 90 104 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 122.43 n/a 

SRH102 4” 102 120 50 psi nil 0.915 $ 133.92 n/a 

 CONTINENTAL car heater hose 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.        

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

CAR012 1/2” 12 19.0 50 psi 15 / 76.2 $ 9.86 $ 13.14 

CAR016 5/8” 16 23.0 50 psi 15 / 76.2 $ 10.62 $ 14.13 

CAR020 3/4” 19 26.2 50 psi 15 / 76.2 $ 13.08 $ 17.40 

p a g e   3 2 
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

MANUFACTURED IN THE USA, CANADA & ITALY 

 Gates rubber air brake hose - dot & sae j1402 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL               

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

AB10 13/32” 10 19.3 75 psi 76.2 / 152.4 $ 11.75 $ 15.28 

AB12 1/2” 12 22.1 75 psi 76.2 / 152.4 $ 12.10 $ 15.74 

Alfagomma Straight Radiator Hose 
EPDM rubber blend with multiple polyester 

plies. To DIN spec 73411 & SAE J20. Suitable 

for hot water and diluted glycol solutions. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +100°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

ITECNICA Fuel Hose - exceeds SAEJ30R7 

'A' Grade Nitrile Inner / Chloroprene Cover with 

polyester textile braid. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +100°C  

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

CONTINENTAL  American EPDM rubber. 

Hi Temp - Resists perishing. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +121°C  

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

GATES SAE J1402 AIR BRAKE HOSE. 

Smooth black cover with full spec printing. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +100°C 3 : 1 Burst 



 

 

  

FITTED SUZI COILS - SAE J844 

    

 CONTI Blue xtreme - hi miler radiator hose 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

HI025 1” 25.4 35.6 150 psi nil 914 $ 109.90 n/a 

HI032 11/4” 31.8 41.3 150 psi nil 914 $ 125.15 n/a 

HI035 13/8” 34.9 44.4 150 psi nil 914 $ 132.98 n/a 

HI038 11/2” 38.1 47.5 150 psi nil 914 $ 140.73 n/a 

HI045 13/4” 44.5 54.8 150 psi nil 914 $ 160.55 n/a 

HI050 2” 50.8 60.8 150 psi nil 914 $ 181.58 n/a 

HI054 21/8” 54.0 64.0 100 psi nil 914 $ 191.43 n/a 

HI055 21/4” 57.2 66.9 100 psi nil 914 $ 195.98 n/a 

HI060 23/8” 60.3 70.5 100 psi nil 914 $ 204.92 n/a 

HI065 21/2” 63.5 73.1 100 psi nil 914 $ 214.30 n/a 

HI070 23/4” 69.9 79.9 100 psi nil 914 $ 238.33 n/a 

HI075 3” 76.2 87.0 100 psi nil 914 $ 248.66 n/a 

HI090 31/2” 88.9 103.0 100 psi nil 914 $ 284.70 n/a 

HI100 4” 101.6 113.0 100 psi nil 914 $ 312.00 n/a 

 CONTI Blue xtreme - hi miler heater hose 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

HICAR010 3/8” 10.0 16.9 60 psi nil 15.3 $ 14.53 n/a 

HICAR012 1/2” 12.7 20.1 60 psi nil 15.3 $ 15.22 n/a 

HICAR016 5/8” 15.9 23.8 60 psi nil 15.3 $ 16.60 n/a 

HICAR020 3/4” 19.1 27.0 60 psi nil 15.3 $ 19.96 n/a 

 nylon airbrake tube - sae j844 
ORDER  

Code 
TYPE 

O.D.          

inches 

I.D.         

inches 

B.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

NYAB1/8 A 1/8” 0.078 1000 psi 100 $ 1.05 $ 1.58 

NYAB3/16 A 3/16” 0.110 1200 psi 100 $ 2.52 $ 3.78 

NYAB1/4 A 1/4” 0.150 1200 psi 100 $ 2.00 $ 2.99 

NYAB5/16 A 5/16” 0.200 1000 psi 100 $ 2.94 $ 4.41 

NYAB3/8 B 3/8” 0.258 1400 psi 100 $ 5.04 $ 7.56 

NYAB1/2 B 1/2” 0.375 950 psi 100 $ 6.83 $ 10.24 

NYAB5/8 B 5/8” 0.495 900 psi 50 / 100 $ 18.90 $ 25.73 

NYAB3/4 B 3/4” 0.625 800 psi 50 / 100 $ 24.68 $ 33.60 

NYABMET12 Metric 12mm 9.6mm 1000 psi 100 $ 6.30 $ 9.45 

p a g e   3 3 

j a n    2 0 2 5 
a u t o m o t i v e   h o s e 
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 auto transmission oil cooler hose 
ORDER  

Code 

I.D.        

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

ATH08 19/64” 7.5 14.3 150 psi 7.62 $ 21.30 n/a 

ATH10 3/8” 9.5 16.1 150 psi 7.62 $ 25.90 n/a 

ATH12 1/2” 12.7 22.1 150 psi 7.62 $ 32.70 n/a 

ATH16 5/8” 15.9 26.0 150 psi 15 $ 47.25 n/a 

ATH20 3/4” 19.0 29.8 150 psi 15 $ 61.95 n/a 

GOODYEAR SAE J20 R1 Class D1 

"BULLETPROOF" KEVLAR REINFORCED 
Heavy Duty - High performance hose. 

Significantly tougher than silicone hose, also 

with superior Oil, Fuel & Acid resistance. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +149°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

SAE 20R3 C3 HT EPDM Coolant Hose 
Temp Range : -30°C to +149°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Specialised high temp hose for auto 

transmission fluid, also for oil cooler lines. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +150°C  

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

SAE J844 Type A & B NYLON AIR BRAKE TUBE 

Smooth black cover to suit both compression olive 

style couplings or Push Fit style couplings. Also in 

Red & Blue. 

Temp Range : -30°C to +100°C  

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

SUZI COIL 

J 844 B 

Long Tail 

Fitted 

SUZI - LT 
@ $ 229.95 

SUZI COIL 

J 844 B 

Short Tail 

Fitted 

SUZI - ST 

@ $ 214.20 



 

 

  

 Turbosil 200 - 90 deg bend - 4 ply 

ORDER   

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

LEG SIZE                      

mm 

Price Ea 

Piece 

TU90-016 5/8” 16.0 24.0 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 43.65 

TU90-019 3/4” 19.0 27.0 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 50.75 

TU90-025 1” 25.4 35.6 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 57.35 

TU90-032 11/4” 31.8 41.3 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 62.25 

TU90-035 13/8” 34.9 44.4 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 63.97 

TU90-038 11/2” 38.1 47.5 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 69.06 

TU90-045 13/4” 44.5 54.8 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 79.18 

TU90-051 2” 50.8 60.8 80 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 88.33 

TU90-057 21/4” 57.2 66.9 75 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 97.46 

TU90-060 23/8” 60.3 70.5 75 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 98.19 

TU90-063 21/2” 63.5 73.1 75 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 99.75 

TU90-070 23/4” 69.9 79.9 70 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 112.92 

TU90-076 3” 76.2 87.0 60 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 128.00 

TU90-089 31/2” 88.9 103.0 55 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 144.50 

TU90-102 4” 101.6 113.0 50 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 162.46 

 Turbosil 200 4 ply - turbo / coolant hose 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

Price Ea 

Length 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

TU019 3/4” 19.1 27.2 158 psi nil 914 $ 62.56 $ 100.07 

TU022 7/8” 22.2 30.4 155 psi nil 914 $ 70.84 $ 113.36 

TU025 1” 25.4 33.5 150 psi nil 914 $ 77.34 $ 123.75 

TU028 11/8” 28.6 36.7 145 psi nil 914 $ 85.63 $ 137.05 

TU032 11/4” 31.8 39.9 142 psi nil 914 $ 96.03 $ 153.62 

TU035 13/8” 34.9 43.1 133 psi nil 914 $ 104.47 $ 167.13 

TU038 11/2” 38.1 46.2 125 psi nil 914 $ 110.69 $ 177.10 

TU042 15/8” 41.3 49.4 117 psi nil 914 $ 119.20 $ 190.65 

TU045 13/4” 44.5 52.6 100 psi nil 914 $ 134.38 $ 215.00 

TU051 2” 50.8 58.9 83 psi nil 914 $ 146.35 $ 234.16 

TU054 21/8” 54.0 62.1 78 psi nil 914 $ 152.35 $ 243.78 

TU057 21/4” 57.2 65.3 75 psi nil 914 $ 160.76 $ 257.23 

TU060 23/8” 60.3 68.5 70 psi nil 914 $ 169.21 $ 270.73 

TU063 21/2” 63.5 71.6 67 psi nil 914 $ 182.62 $ 292.20 

TU067 25/8” 66.7 76.0 67 psi nil 914 $ 188.13 $ 301.00 

TU070 23/4” 69.9 78.0 67 psi nil 914 $ 194.23 $ 310.78 

TU076 3” 76.2 84.3 67 psi nil 914 $ 207.68 $ 332.28 

TU089 31/2” 88.9 97.0 50 psi nil 914 $ 256.55 $ 410.46 

TU102 4” 101.6 109.7 42 psi nil 914 $ 271.47 $ 434.35 

TU127 5” 127.0 135.1 30 psi nil 914 $ 334.11 $ 534.57 

 Turbosil 200 silicone heater hose 

ORDER  

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

COIL       

Size Mtrs 

COIL         

Price/Mtr 

CUT       

Price/Mtr 

TUCAR006 1/4” 6.3 15.5 103 psi nil 20 $ 17.50 $ 26.25 

TUCAR008 5/16” 7.9 18 103 psi nil 20 $ 18.00 $ 27.00 

TUCAR010 3/8” 9.7 21 103 psi nil 20 $ 19.07 $ 28.61 

TUCAR012 1/2” 12.7 25 103 psi nil 20 $ 20.08 $ 30.13 

TUCAR016 5/8” 15.9 26 100 psi nil 20 $ 26.20 $ 39.29 

TUCAR020 3/4” 19.1 27 100 psi nil 20 $ 32.00 $ 48.00 

TUCAR022 7/8” 22.0 31.5 90 psi nil 20 $ 40.00 $ 60.00 

TUCAR025 1” 25.4 35 83 psi nil 20 $ 43.44 $ 65.19 
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3 FOOT Lengths x 4 ply 
TURBOSIL 200 SAE J20 R1 Class A 

Blue Silicone Turbo / Coolant Hose. 

Heavy Duty - High performance hose for 

hostile engine environments. Resists 

hardening, cracking, perishing, cold leaks, 

aging, steam and many chemicals. 

Moderate Oil resistance. 

Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

90 DEG BENDS x 4 ply 
TURBOSIL 200 SAE J20 R1 Class A 

Heavy Duty - High performance hose Bends. 

Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

   Silicone heater 2 ply 
TURBOSIL 200 SAE J20 R3 

Blue Silicone Heater / Coolant Hose. 
Heavy Duty - High temp High performance  

Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 Turbosil 200 - 90 deg reducing bend - 4 ply 
ORDER                      

Code 

SIZE                 

inches 

SIZE            

mm 

W.P.          

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

PRICE            

Ea      

TU90R-051060 2” x 23/8” 51 x 60 100 psi nil $ 99.50 

TU90R-051063 2” x 21/2” 51 x 63 100 psi nil $ 99.50 

TU90R-063076 21/2” x 3” 63 x 76 75 psi nil $ 120.87 

TU90R-076102 3” x 4” 76 x 102 60 psi nil $ 146.21 

TU90R-089102 31/2” x 4” 89 x 102 60 psi nil $ 158.40 
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 Turbosil 200 - 45 deg bend - 4 ply 
ORDER   

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

LEG SIZE                      

mm 

PRICE     

Ea 

TU45-019 3/4” 19.0 27.0 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 50.75 

TU45-025 1” 25.4 35.6 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 57.34 

TU45-032 11/4” 31.8 41.3 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 62.25 

TU45-038 11/2” 38.1 47.5 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 69.06 

TU45-045 13/4” 44.5 54.8 100 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 79.20 

TU45-051 2” 50.8 60.8 80 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 88.32 

TU45-057 21/4” 57.2 66.9 75 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 97.47 

TU45-063 21/2” 63.5 73.1 75 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 99.75 

TU45-070 23/4” 69.9 79.9 70 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 112.92 

TU45-076 3” 76.2 87.0 60 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 127.92 

TU45-089 31/2” 88.9 103.0 55 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 144.56 

TU45-102 4” 101.6 113.0 50 psi nil 150 x 150 $ 162.45 

 Turbosil 200 - HUMP HOSE - 4 ply 
ORDER   

Code 

I.D.       

inches 

I.D.          

mm 

O.D.         

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

VACUUM    

@20°C 

LENGTH          

mm 

PRICE     

Ea 

TUHU-051 2” 51 59 60 psi nil 130 $ 43.55 

TUHU-057 21/4” 57 66 60 psi nil 130 $ 49.15 

TUHU-060 23/8” 60 69 55 psi nil 130 $ 50.26 

TUHU-063 21/2” 63 72 55 psi nil 130 $ 53.62 

 Turbosil 200 - STRAIGHT REDUCER - 4 ply 
ORDER                      

Code 

SIZE                 

inches 

SIZE            

mm 

W.P.          

@20°C 

LENGTH          

mm 

PRICE             

Ea      

TUR-051063 2” x 21/2” 51 x 63 75 psi 102 $ 38.00 

TUR-051076 2” x 3” 51 x 76 75 psi 102 $ 40.21 

TUR-057063 21/4” x 21/2” 57 x 63 60 psi 102 $ 36.94 

TUR-057070 21/4” x 23/4” 57 x 70 60 psi 102 $ 40.21 

TUR-057076 21/4” x 3” 57 x 76 50 psi 102 $ 41.32 

TUR-063076 21/2” x 3” 63 x 76 50 psi 102 $ 43.55 

TUR-076089 3” x 31/2” 76 x 89 50 psi 102 $ 50.26 

TUR-076102 3” x 4” 76 x 102 50 psi 102 $ 54.72 

TUR-089102 31/2” x 4” 89 x 102 50 psi 102 $ 58.14 

TUR-102127 4” x 5” 102 x 127 50 psi 102 $ 68.14 

 Turbosil 200 - TURBO BELLOWS S/S RING - 4 ply 
ORDER         

Code 

I.D.              

inches 

I.D.           

mm 

W.P.         

@20°C 

LENGTH          

mm 

RING              

S/S 

PRICE             

Ea      
TUSS-063 21/2” 63 100 psi 152 3 $ 66.56 

TUSS-076 3” 76 100 psi 152 3 $ 80.00 

TUSS-089 31/2” 89 100 psi 152 3 $ 92.90 

TUSS-102 4” 102 75 psi 152 3 $ 104.12 

TUSSXL-102 4” 102 75 psi 204 4 $ 138.64 

TUSS-114 41/2” 114 70 psi 152 3 $ 117.45 

TUSS-127 5” 127 50 psi 178 3 $ 153.28 

TUSSR-089102 31/2” x 4” 89 x 102 50 psi 178 3 $ 115.44 

TUSSR-102115 4” x 412” 102 x 115 50 psi 152 3 $ 120.12 

45 DEG BENDS x 4 ply 
Heavy Duty - High performance hose Bends. 

Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Reducer piece x 4 ply 
Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

TURBO BELLOWS - RED 4 ply 
Temp Range: -40°C to +200°C 

3 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 
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HAÄG Worm Drive Hose Clamps 

Manufactured to GERMAN DIN 3017 Specification - ISO 9001 &  

ISO 14001 Accredited. Non-Perforated band with rolled edges to 

protect hose exterior from damage. Sizes WDC12, 16 & 20 have 9mm 

width band. larger sizes are 12mm width band. Dual hex / slotted head. 

 

W2 Grade - High Strength 201 Stainless Steel band & housing. 

with Hi tensile Zinc plated steel screw. High Strength and torque. 

 

W4 Grade - All 304 Stainless Steel band housing and Hi tensile 

screw. High corrosion resistance with good strength and torque. 

 W2 GRADE - S/S BAND & HOUSING W4 GRADE - ALL 304 S/S 

   PRICE PER CLAMP   PRICE PER CLAMP 

Size  

Range 

Order  

Code 

Each           

1 

Bag          

10 

Box          

100 

Bulk        

500 

Order  

Code 

Each           

1 

Bag          

10 

Box          

100 

Bulk        

500 

10 - 16/7 WDC05M $1.75 $1.55 $1.24 $0.99 WDCS16M $2.67 $2.37 $1.89 $1.52 

8 - 12/9 WDC12 $1.50 $1.32 $1.06 $0.85 WDCSS12 $2.62 $2.32 $1.86 $1.49 

10 - 16/9 WDC16 $1.53 $1.36 $1.09 $0.86 WDCSS16 $2.87 $2.54 $2.03 $1.62 

12 - 20/9 WDC20 $1.57 $1.39 $1.11 $0.88 WDCSS20 $2.90 $2.57 $2.06 $1.64 

16 - 27 WDC27 $2.02 $1.79 $1.42 $1.14 WDCSS27 $3.44 $3.04 $2.42 $1.94 

20 - 32 WDC32 $2.05 $1.81 $1.45 $1.15 WDCSS32 $3.52 $3.11 $2.49 $1.99 

25 - 40 WDC40 $2.29 $2.03 $1.63 $1.30 WDCSS40 $3.83 $3.39 $2.71 $2.16 

30 - 45 WDC45 $2.33 $2.06 $1.64 $1.31 WDCSS45 $3.98 $3.53 $2.82 $2.26 

32 - 50 WDC50 $2.38 $2.10 $1.68 $1.35 WDCSS50 $4.20 $3.72 $2.97 $2.38 

40 - 60 WDC60 $2.67 $2.36 $1.88 $1.51 WDCSS60 $4.73 $4.18 $3.35 $2.67 

50 - 70 WDC70 $2.79 $2.46 $1.97 $1.57 WDCSS70 $5.02 $4.44 $3.56 $2.85 

60 - 80 WDC80 $3.28 $2.90 $2.31 $1.85 WDCSS80 $5.20 $4.62 $3.69 $2.94 

70 - 90 WDC90 $3.31 $2.92 $2.34 $1.86 WDCSS90 $6.33 $5.62 $4.49 $3.60 

80 - 100 WDC100 $3.32 $2.93 $2.35 $1.87 WDCSS100 $6.44 $5.69 $4.56 $3.64 

90 - 110 WDC110 $3.34 $2.95 $2.36 $1.88 WDCSS110 $6.44 $5.69 $4.56 $3.64 

100 - 120 WDC120 $3.68 $3.26 $2.61 $2.09 WDCSS120 $6.50 $5.75 $4.61 $3.67 

110 - 130 WDC130 $3.93 $3.47 $2.78 $2.23 WDCSS130 $7.05 $6.24 $4.99 $3.99 

120 - 140 WDC140 $4.13 $3.95 $3.17 $2.53 WDCSS140 $7.26 $6.42 $5.14 $4.11 

130 - 150 WDC150 $4.27 $3.79 $3.04 $2.42 WDCSS150 $7.60 $6.73 $5.39 $4.31 

140 - 160 WDC160 $4.40 $3.90 $3.12 $2.50 WDCSS160 $7.78 $6.88 $5.51 $4.40 

150 - 170 WDC170 $5.44 $4.80 $3.84 $3.08 WDCSS170 $8.02 $7.09 $5.68 $4.54 

160 - 180 WDC180 $5.55 $4.91 $3.93 $3.14 WDCSS180 $8.24 $7.29 $5.82 $4.67 

170 - 190 WDC190 $7.95 $7.03 $5.63 $4.50 - - - - - 

180 - 200 WDC200 $8.26 $7.30 $5.84 $4.67 WDCSS200 $15.04 $13.32 $10.66 $8.53 

190 - 210 WDC210 $8.37 $7.40 $5.92 $4.74 - - - - - 

200 - 220 WDC220 $8.54 $7.55 $6.04 $4.83 - - - - - 

210 - 230 WDC230 $8.77 $7.76 $6.21 $4.96 WDCSS230 $16.17 $14.32 $11.45 $9.16 

230 - 250 WDC250 $9.26 $8.18 $6.55 $5.24 WDCSS250 $17.26 $15.27 $12.22 $9.78 

260 - 280 WDC280 $9.95 $8.81 $7.04 $5.64 WDCSS280 $18.90 $16.72 $13.37 $10.70 

280 - 300 WDC300 $10.28 $9.10 $7.28 $5.81 WDCSS300 $21.39 $18.93 $15.14 $12.12 
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HAÄG  Super Clamps 

Manufactured to GERMAN  DIN Specification - ISO 9001 & ISO 14001 

Accredited.   Non-Perforated band with rolled edges to protect hose  

 exterior from damage. 

W2 Grade - High Strength 201 Stainless Steel band & housing. Hi tensile 

plated steel bolt and trunion. High Strength and torque. 

W4 Grade - All 304 Stainless Steel band housing and Hi tensile screw.  

High corrosion resistance with good strength and torque. 

 W2 GRADE - S/S BAND & HOUSING W4 GRADE - ALL 304 S/S 

      PRICE PER CLAMP      PRICE PER CLAMP 

Size 

Range 

Order 

Code 

Each           

1 

Bag          

10 

Box          

50 

Bulk        

100 

Order 

Code 

Each           

1 

Bag          

10 

Box          

50 

Bulk        

100 

17 - 19 SC019 $4.21 $3.73 $2.98 $2.38 SCSS019 $10.17 $9.00 $7.20 $5.76 

19 - 21 SC021 $4.39 $3.89 $3.11 $2.49 SCSS021 $10.17 $9.00 $7.20 $5.76 

21 - 23 SC023 $4.39 $3.89 $3.11 $2.49 SCSS023 $10.17 $9.00 $7.20 $5.76 

23 - 25 SC025 $4.39 $3.89 $3.11 $2.49 SCSS025 $10.54 $9.32 $7.46 $5.96 

25 - 27 SC027 $5.12 $4.52 $3.62 $2.90 SCSS027 $10.54 $9.32 $7.46 $5.96 

27 - 29 SC029 $5.49 $4.87 $3.89 $3.11 SCSS029 $10.54 $9.32 $7.46 $5.96 

29 - 31 SC031 $5.67 $5.02 $4.02 $3.21 SCSS031 $10.91 $9.65 $7.72 $6.18 

31 - 34 SC034 $5.67 $5.02 $4.02 $3.21 SCSS034 $11.25 $9.96 $7.97 $6.39 

34 - 37 SC037 $5.67 $5.02 $4.02 $3.21 SCSS037 $11.46 $10.15 $8.11 $6.50 

37 - 40 SC040 $5.87 $5.19 $4.16 $3.33 SCSS040 $11.64 $10.31 $8.24 $6.59 

40 - 43 SC043 $6.04 $5.35 $4.27 $3.42 SCSS043 $12.55 $11.11 $8.89 $7.10 

43 - 47 SC047 $7.70 $6.80 $5.45 $4.36 SCSS047 $18.29 $16.19 $12.95 $10.36 

47 - 51 SC051 $7.70 $6.80 $5.45 $4.36 SCSS051 $18.65 $16.50 $13.21 $10.57 

51 - 55 SC055 $7.87 $6.97 $5.57 $4.46 SCSS055 $19.03 $16.84 $13.47 $10.77 

55 - 59 SC059 $7.87 $6.97 $5.57 $4.46 SCSS059 $19.41 $17.17 $13.74 $10.99 

59 - 63 SC063 $8.25 $7.30 $5.84 $4.67 SCSS063 $20.31 $17.98 $14.38 $11.50 

63 - 68 SC068 $8.25 $7.30 $5.84 $4.67 SCSS068 $20.70 $18.31 $14.65 $11.72 

68 - 73 SC073 $10.25 $9.08 $7.26 $5.80 SCSS073 $26.80 $23.71 $18.98 $15.18 

73 - 79 SC079 $10.61 $9.39 $7.52 $6.01 SCSS079 $26.97 $23.88 $19.10 $15.28 

79 - 85 SC085 $10.81 $9.56 $7.64 $6.13 SCSS085 $27.53 $24.36 $19.49 $15.59 

85 - 91 SC091 $10.98 $9.71 $7.77 $6.22 SCSS091 $27.53 $24.36 $19.49 $15.59 

91 - 97 SC097 $10.98 $9.71 $7.77 $6.22 SCSS097 $28.26 $25.01 $20.01 $16.01 

97 - 104 SC104 $11.15 $9.87 $7.89 $6.32 SCSS104 $29.18 $25.82 $20.65 $16.53 

104 - 112 SC112 $13.19 $11.67 $9.33 $7.47 SCSS112 $29.56 $26.16 $20.92 $16.73 

112 - 121 SC121 $13.19 $11.67 $9.33 $7.47 SCSS121 $30.12 $26.66 $21.32 $17.06 

121 - 130 SC130 $13.53 $11.98 $9.59 $7.68 SCSS130 $30.28 $26.81 $21.44 $17.16 

130 - 140 SC140 $15.57 $13.77 $11.01 $8.82 SCSS140 $35.65 $31.54 $25.23 $20.19 

140 - 150 SC150 $15.75 $13.93 $11.14 $8.92 SCSS150 $36.57 $32.36 $25.90 $20.71 

150 - 162 SC162 $18.68 $16.53 $13.22 $10.57 SCSS162 $37.50 $33.18 $26.55 $21.24 

162 - 174 SC174 $19.03 $16.84 $13.47 $10.77 SCSS174 $44.51 $39.40 $31.51 $25.21 

174 - 187 SC187 $19.40 $17.17 $13.74 $10.99 SCSS187 $45.26 $40.05 $32.03 $25.63 

187 - 200 SC200 $19.96 $17.66 $14.13 $11.29 SCSS200 $46.56 $41.19 $32.96 $26.36 

200 - 213 SC213 $20.51 $18.15 $14.52 $11.62 SCSS213 $47.47 $42.00 $33.60 $26.87 

213 - 226 SC226 $20.86 $18.47 $14.77 $11.81 SCSS226 $48.59 $42.99 $34.39 $27.53 

226 - 239 SC239 $21.23 $18.79 $15.03 $12.03 SCSS239 $49.70 $43.97 $35.17 $28.14 

239 - 252 SC252 $21.79 $19.27 $15.42 $12.33 SCSS252 $51.90 $45.93 $36.74 $29.39 



 

 

  

 Cobra hose clamps 
ORDER              

Code 

SIZE        

Range 

BAG              

Qty 

BAG              

Rate 

PRICE            

Ea 

C 7.5/7 8.0 - 9.0 100 $1.86 $2.23 

C 8/7 8.5 - 9.5 100 $1.86 $2.23 

C 8.5/7 9.0 - 10.0 100 $1.86 $2.23 

C 9/7 9.5 - 10.5 100 $1.88 $2.26 

C 9.5/7 10.0 - 11.0 100 $1.88 $2.26 

C 10/7 10.5 - 11.5 100 $1.90 $2.29 

C 10.5/7 11.0 - 12.0 100 $1.90 $2.29 

C 11/7 11.5 - 12.5 100 $1.93 $2.31 

C 11.5/8 12.0 - 13.5 100 $1.94 $2.34 

C 12/8 12.5 - 14.0 100 $2.00 $2.36 

C 13/8 13.5 - 15.0 100 $2.00 $2.36 

C 14/8 14.5 - 16.0 100 $2.01 $2.39 

C 15/8 15.5 - 17.0 100 $2.01 $2.39 

C 16/8 16.5 - 18.0 100 $2.04 $2.45 

C 17/8 17.5 - 19.0 100 $2.04 $2.45 

C 18/8 18.5 - 20.0 100 $2.15 $2.57 

C 19/8 19.5 - 21.0 100 $2.15 $2.57 

C 20/8 20.5 - 22.0 100 $2.21 $2.65 

C 21/8 21.5 - 23.0 100 $2.21 $2.65 

C 22/8 22.5 - 24.0 100 $2.26 $2.72 

C 23/8 23.5 - 25.0 100 $2.26 $2.72 

C 24/8 24.5 - 26.0 100 $2.31 $2.76 

C 25/8 25.5 - 27.0 100 $2.36 $2.81 

C 26/8 26.5 - 28.0 100 $2.36 $2.81 

C 27/8 27.5 - 29.0 100 $2.38 $2.84 

C 28/8 28.5 - 30.0 100 $2.43 $2.91 

C 29/8 29.5 - 31.0 100 $2.57 $3.08 

C 30/8 30.5 - 32.0 100 $2.90 $3.49 

C 34/9 34.0 - 36.0 100 $3.62 $4.35 

C 36/9 36.0 - 38.0 100 $3.99 $4.80 

STD HAND TOOL - CHT      $ 121.00 

H.D. HAND TOOL - CHT/1    $ 189.00 

Oetiker otk clamps  

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE        

Range 

BAG              

Qty 

BAG              

Rate 

PRICE           

Ea 
OC07 5 - 7 100 $1.21 $1.46 
OC09 7 - 9 100 $1.29 $1.54 
OC11 9 - 11 100 $1.44 $1.72 
OC13 11 - 13 100 $1.47 $1.77 
OC15 13 - 15 100 $1.59 $1.90 
OC17 15 - 17 100 $1.64 $1.98 
OC18 15 - 18 100 $1.71 $2.04 
OC19 16 - 19 100 $1.90 $2.26 
OC20 17 - 20 100 $1.91 $2.30 
OC22 19 - 22 100 $2.64 $3.15 
OC23 20 - 23 100 $2.81 $3.37 
OC25 22 - 25 100 $3.08 $3.70 
OC27 23 - 27 100 $3.08 $3.70 
OC28 25 - 28 100 $3.19 $3.81 
OC31 28 - 31 100 $3.54 $4.25 
OC34 31 - 34 100 $3.63 $4.37 
OC37 34 - 37 100 $4.11 $4.91 
OC40 37 - 40 100 $4.25 $5.09 

Oetiker straight pincers - OHT   $ 129.00 
Oetiker side pincers - OHST   $ 146.25 

BAND & BUCKLE  

ORDER        

Code 
SIZE 

PRICE                  

Ea 

Stainless Steel 304 Band 

BAND06 6mm x 30mtr $ 168.00 

BAND10 10mm x 30mtr $ 183.25 

BAND12 12mm x 30mtr $ 238.16 

BAND16 16mm x 30mtr $ 278.20 

BAND19 19mm x 30mtr $ 314.18 

Stainless Steel 304 Buckles 

BANBUK06 6mm x 30mtr $ 93.02 

BANBUK10 10mm x 30mtr $ 103.84 

BANBUK12 12mm x 30mtr $ 165.15 

BANBUK16 16mm x 30mtr $ 190.37 

BANBUK19 19mm x 30mtr $ 216.95 

BANDTOOL @  $ 258.00 

 HAÄg FUEL LINE CLAMPS - s/s band & housing w2 graDE 
ORDER                  

Code 

SIZE                           

Range 

EACH                          

1 

EACH                            

10 

BULK                             

100 

FLC09 7 - 9 $1.79 $1.45 $1.23 

FLC11 9 - 11 $1.82 $1.46 $1.24 

FLC12 10 - 12 $1.82 $1.46 $1.24 

FLC13 11 - 13 $1.83 $1.47 $1.25 

FLC14 12 - 14 $1.83 $1.47 $1.25 

FLC15 13 - 15 $1.83 $1.47 $1.25 

FLC16 14 - 16 $1.84 $1.48 $1.26 

FLC17 15 - 17 $1.86 $1.50 $1.28 

FLC18 16 - 18 $1.88 $1.51 $1.29 

FLC21 19 - 21 $2.06 $1.65 $1.40 

FLC22 20 - 22 $2.06 $1.65 $1.40 
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The classic  

2 eared OTK 

clamp.  

Plus OETIKER 

pinch tool. 

The little Stainless-

Steel clamp with 

the big reputation. 

Easily applied and 

locked with the 

special hand tool. 

Just as easily 

unlocked with 

same tool and then 

re-used again. 

100% Stainless 

Steel makes it the 

ideal permanent 

clamp for Drip & 

Trickle irrigation 

lines in Vineyards, 

gardens and 

Orchards. 

- BANDIMEX - 

 
High Tensile 

Stainless Steel 

AISI 304  

Band & Buckle 

clamp system. 

Clamp almost any  

diameter or use 

multi layer for 

extra strength. 

Applied with Band 

Tensioning tool. 

HAÄG - S/S Band Fuel Line 

Clamp. Screw / Bolt  clamp giving 

great circularity on small diameters, 

maximizing sealing. 



 

 

  

 
Double bolt clamp 

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE 

Range 

PRICE             

Ea 

DBC022 17 - 22 $11.28 

DBC029 22 - 29 $11.28 

DBC034 28 - 34 $12.92 

DBC040 32 - 40 $15.38 

DBC049 39 - 49 $17.96 

DBC060 48 - 60 $22.19 

DBC076 60 - 76 $29.02 

DBC094 77 - 94 $29.02 

DBC115 94 - 115 $56.33 

DBC525 108 - 125 $51.22 

DBC550 114 - 133 $68.25 

DBC600 130 - 145 $68.25 

DBC675 150 - 165 $54.63 

DBC769 165 - 192 $92.18 

DBC875 209 - 225 $136.50 

 High pressure four            
bolt clamp 

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE 

Range 

PRICE             

Ea 

HP2BC020 30 - 33 $ 32.65 

HP4BC025 38 - 44 $ 44.20 

HP4BC032 44 - 51 $ 47.40 

HP4BC040 49 - 57 $ 51.53 

HP4BC050 63 - 71 $ 52.35 

HP4BC065 88 - 100 $ 63.84 

HP4BC076 96 - 103 $ 80.16 

HP6BC100 124 - 133 $ 161.70 

 
DOUBLE BOLT CLAMP  
WITH SAFETY CLAW 

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE 

Range 

PRICE             

Ea 

DBSC029 22 - 29 $ 13.20 

DBSC034 28 - 34 $ 13.20 

DBSC040 32 - 40 $ 15.60 

 Spiral clamp 
rh - twin nut 

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE 

Range 

PRICE             

Ea 

SPC65 65mm Hose $ 27.56 

SPC75 75mm Hose $ 27.96 

SPC100 100mm Hose $ 34.02 

SPC125 125mm Hose $ 41.60 

SPC150 150mm Hose $ 45.36 

SPC200 200mm Hose $ 56.72 
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 HAÄg Pre formed clamps 

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE  

& Width          

BAG              

Qty 

BAG              

Rate 

PRICE            

Ea 

PC25/06 25 x 6 100 $ 3.89 $4.65 

PC35/10 35 x 10 100 $ 4.17 $4.80 

PC38/16 38 x 16 100 $ 7.26 $8.72 

PC45/16 45 x 16 100 $ 7.12 $8.20 

PC50/10 50 x 10 100 $ 5.16 $5.91 

PC57/12 57 x 12 100 $ 5.71 $6.57 

PC57/16 57 x 16 100 $ 9.67 $11.12 

PC64/12 64 x 12 50 $ 10.75 $12.35 

PC70/12 70 x 12 50 $ 11.22 $13.43 

PC76/12 76 x 12 50 $ 11.28 $12.98 

PC76/19 76 x 19 50 $ 12.99 $14.93 

PC89/16 89 x 16 50 $ 12.75 $14.66 

PC89/19 89 x 19 50 $ 13.83 $15.89 

PC100/19 100 x 19 25 $ 15.91 $19.06 

PC114/19 114 x 19 25 $ 16.81 $19.34 

PC127/19 127 x 19 25 $ 18.38 $22.05 

PC152/19 152 x 19 25 $ 21.17 $24.33 

PC180/19 180 x 19 25 $ 25.45 $29.27 

W001 Pre Form Jr Adaptor  $ 4.00 

 HAÄg Ultra lok clamp 

ORDER              

Code 

SIZE  

& Width         

BAG              

Qty 

BAG              

Rate 

PRICE            

Ea 

UL076 76 x 19 50 $ 17.83 $20.50 

UL089 89 x 19 50 $ 18.61 $21.41 

UL100 100 x 19 25 $ 20.77 $23.90 

UL127 127 x 19 25 $ 24.16 $27.76 

UL150 150 x 19 25 $ 29.62 $33.95 

UL165 165 x 19 25 $ 31.99 $38.39 

UL178 178 x 19 25 $ 35.26 $40.48 

UL230 230 x 19 25 $ 43.88 $52.70 

Pre-Formed 2 ply 

band clamps. 

Stainless Steel 

201 series, for use 

with centre punch 

style tools or roll 

over type tools. 

Very strong and 

very neat clamp. 

Extremely strong   

Pre-Formed  

2 ply band clamps.  

Extra Thick Stainless  

Steel  201 series, with  

HD Ultra Lok Buckle.  

Needs Ultra Lok Tool for  

fastening. 

Robust Malleable Iron, 

Zinc plated Double Bolt 

Clamps. Side saddles 

ensure good seal. 

Zinc Plated Malleable  

Iron Quad Bolt Clamps 

with Retention Claw. 

Zinc plated Malleable 

Iron Double Bolt Clamp 

with Retention Claw. 

Spiral Clamp Twin 

Nut to suit Ext Helix 

Hose. 
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FEUER VOGEL 

Drop Forged Storz 

DIN 14 300 

 

Made in Germany 

German storz - din 14 300 series - drop forged 

 
Storz coupling                                     

hosetail std  
Storz coupling                                                  

cap & chain  

   

SIZE                   

mm 

SIZE                

Inch 

ORDER                        

Code 

PRICE                              

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 
25 x 19 1 x 3/4 SZH20 $33.39 - - 

25 x 25 1 x 1 SZH25 $38.31 SZC25 $28.01 

38 x 38 11/2 x 11/2 SZH40 $45.35 SZC40 $62.78 

50 x 50 2 x 2 SZH50 $36.35 SZC50 $38.78 

65 x 65 21/2 x 21/2 SZH65 $55.34 SZC65 $56.41 

75 x 75 3 x 3 SZH75 $55.34 SZC75 $54.47 

90 x 90 31/2 x 31/2 - - SZC90 $99.10 

100 x 100 4 x 4 SZH100 $129.60 SZC100 $132.45 

125 x 125 5 x 5 SZH125 $230.08 SZC125 $238.40 

150 x 150 6 x 6 SZH150 $273.24 SZC150 $288.43 

200 x 200 8 x 8 SZH200 $1,304.32 SZC200 $1,132.25 

  
Storz adaptor                                      

bsp female 
Storz adaptor                                              

bsp male 

   

SIZE                   

mm 

ORDER                        

Code 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

PRICE                              

Ea 

SIZE                

Inch 
25 x 19 1 x 3/4 SZF20 $38.78 SZM20 $39.58 

25 x 25 1 x 1 SZF25 $28.01 SZM25 $34.67 

38 x 38 11/2 x 11/2 SZF40 $49.59 SZM40 $51.76 

50 x 50 2 x 2 SZF50 $34.33 SZM50 $36.20 

65 x 65 21/2 x 21/2 SZF65 $56.41 SZM65 $58.62 

75 x 75 3 x 3 SZF75 $49.06 SZM75 $57.15 

100 x 100 4 x 4 SZF100 $125.09 SZM100 $169.47 

125 x 125 5 x 5 SZF125 $235.44 SZM125 $336.96 

150 x 150 6 x 6 SZF150 $273.24 SZM150 $332.05 

200 x 200 8 x 8 SZF200 $1,202.93 - - 

 

 



 

 

  

German storz - din 14 300 series - cold drop forged 

 
Storz adaptor                             
male reducing 

Storz adaptor                             
female reducing 

Storz coupling                   
hosetail reducing 

    

SIZE                   

mm 

SIZE                

Inch 

ORDER                        

Code 

PRICE                              

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

38 x 25 11/2 x 1 - - SZF4025 $69.73 SZH4025 $67.21 

38 x 50 11/2 x 2 SZM4050 $74.63 SZF4050 $78.04 SZH4032 $67.21 

50 x 38 2 x 11/1 SZM5040 $45.02 SZF5040 $43.47 SZH5040 $44.16 

65 x 38 21/2 x 11/2 SZM6540 $94.73 SZF6540 $78.02 SZH6540 $71.11 

65 x 50 21/2 x 2 SZM6550 $58.87 SZF6550 $56.46 SZH6550 $54.47 

65 x 63 21/2 x 23/8 - - - - SZH6563 $55.34 

65 x 75 21/2 x 3 SZM6575 $74.63 SZF6575 $69.73 SZH6570 $66.24 

75 x 65 3 x 21/2 SZM7565 $57.44 SZF7565 $49.66 SZH7565 $94.79 

90 x 75 31/2 x 3 - - SZF9075 $147.18 - - 

125 x 100 5 x 4 - - SZF125100 $320.84 - - 

  
Storz x storz                       

swivel adaptor 
Storz coupling                            
multi barb tail 

Storz adaptors                          
frnsw thread 

    

SIZE                   

mm 

SIZE                

Inch 

ORDER                        

Code 

PRICE                              

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 
        

38 x 25 11/2 x 1 SZSZ4025 $195.43 
SZH20MULTI 

 25mm x 19mm Tail                   
$34.67   

        

50 x 38 2 x 11/1 SZSZ5040 $148.27 SZF65NSW* $ 110.00 
SZH25MULTI  

25mm x 25mm Tail             
$38.67 

65 x 38 21/2 x 11/2 SZSZ6540 $238.46  Female Thread NSWFB  

65 x 50 21/2 x 2 SZSZ6550 $119.79 - - $47.63 SZH40MULTI 

75 x 50 3 x 2 SZSZ7550 $102.86   SZM65NSW* $ 121.00 

75 x 65 3 x 21/2 SZSZ7565 $153.18 SZH75MULTI $74.86 Male Thread NSWFB 

100 x 75 4 x 3 SZSZ10075 $283.58     

125 x 100 5 x 4 SZSZ125100 $597.03 SZH125MULTI $449.17 *SME OR ISUPPLY BRAND                                 

NOT FEUER VOGEL  150 x 100 6 x 4 SZSZ150100 $727.89   

150 x 125 6 x 5 SZSZ150125 $1,198.86 SZH150MULTI $514.95   
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Genuine German Storz  

Din Specification 

Cold Drop Forged 

as specified by all 

Fire Brigades. 

Superior strength 

compared to cast. 



 

 

  

german storz - din 14 300 series - cold forged 

 
Storz adaptor       

locking mechanism 
Storz adaptor            

female cfa 
Storz caps               

plastic 
Storz rubber seal                    
suction / pressure 

     

SIZE                   

mm 

SIZE                

Inch 

ORDER                        

Code 

PRICE                              

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

25 1 - - - - - - SZS25 $2.38 

38 11/2 - - - - - - SZS40 $5.38 

50 2 - - - - - - SZS50 $3.18 

65 21/2 SZF65LOK $ 129.59 SZF65CFA* $ 110.00 SZC65P $ 21.98 SZS65 $6.33 

75 3 SZF75LOK $ 118.68 Female Thread CFA - - SZS75 $5.69 

100 4 SZF100LOK $ 234.29 
*SME OR ISUPPLY BRAND                    

NOT FEUER VOGEL   

- - SZS100 $12.66 

125 5 SZF125LOK $ 343.36 - - SZS125 $23.74 

150 6 SZF150LOK $ 429.87 - - SZS150 $29.26 

 
Storz adaptor       
female swivel 

Storz adaptor           
male swivel 

Storz coupling       
arms / handles 

$449.17 

    $0.00 

SIZE                   

mm 

SIZE                

Inch 

ORDER                        

Code 

PRICE                              

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

ORDER                                       

Code 

PRICE                                        

Ea 

38 x 38 11/2 x 11/2 - - - - - - SZSTR40 $ 242.74 

- - - - - - SZA125 $ 187.52 SZSTR50 $ 226.66 

65 x 65 21/2 x 21/2 SZF65SWIVEL $ 139.19 SZM65SWIVEL $ 113.83 125mm Arms per pair SZSTR65 $ 327.16 

75 x 75 3 x 3 - - - - - - SZSTR75 $ 304.60 

100 x 100 4 x 4 - - - - SZA150 $ 294.36 SZSTR100 $ 600.57 

125 x 125 5 x 5 - - - - 150mm Arms per pair SZSTR125 $ 725.76 

150 x 150 6 x 6 - - - - - - SZSTR150 $ 816.10 

       anodized storz  
Q r t  thread                    
x bsp adaptor 

C f a  thread                  
x bsp adaptor 

              Storz spanners 

    

Custom Colour Anodizing 

for most items. Price & 

Availability on request.  

Min order Qty apply 

Fits 25mm Storz - SZSP25 $ 38.34  QRT Fem Swivel Adaptor 
CFA Fem Swivel Adaptor 

SZCFAF $ 237.24 
Fits 38, 65 mm Storz - SZSP4065 $ 41.52 SZQRTF $ 316.33 

Fits 50, 75 mm Storz - SZSP5075 $ 39.93  QRT Male Adaptor 

Fits 50, 65, 75, 100 - SZSPBC $ 23.96 SZQRTM $ 210.88  
CFA Male Adaptor              

SZCFAM $ 133.35 
Double End - 50, 65, 75, 100 - SZSPABC $ 39.93  QRT Fem Fixed Adaptor 

Fits 125, 150mm Storz - SZSP150 $ 91.35 SZQRTFFIX $ 210.88  
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Size 

Part No 

Price 

        

20 mm ALUCAM020A 
$ 4.40 

ALUCAM020B 
$ 9.15 

ALUCAM020C 
$ 10.75 

ALUCAM020D 
$ 9.95 

ALUCAM020E 
$ 4.50 

ALUCAM020F 
$ 5.20 

25 mm ALUCAM025A 
$ 5.18 

ALUCAM025B 
$ 11.70 

ALUCAM025C 
$ 10.75 

ALUCAM025D 
$ 11.75 

ALUCAM025E 
$ 5.86 

ALUCAM025F 
$ 5.60 

32 mm ALUCAM032A 
$ 5.83 

ALUCAM032B 
$ 17.35 

ALUCAM032C  
$ 17.06 

ALUCAM032D 
$ 17.93 

ALUCAM032E 
$ 8.14 

ALUCAM032F 
$ 8.14 

40 mm ALUCAM040A 
$ 6.47 

ALUCAM040B 
$ 18.74 

ALUCAM040C 
$ 17.60 

ALUCAM040D 
$ 20.30 

ALUCAM040E 
$ 11.03 

ALUCAM040F 
$ 10.25 

50 mm ALUCAM050A 
$ 9.00 

ALUCAM050B 
$ 21.33 

ALUCAM050C 
$ 22.01 

ALUCAM050D 
$ 22.11 

ALUCAM050E 
$ 12.94 

ALUCAM050F 
$ 12.31 

65 mm ALUCAM065A 
$ 14.04 

ALUCAM065B 
$ 26.42 

ALUCAM065C 
$ 27.71 

ALUCAM065D 
$ 26.73 

ALUCAM065E 
$ 19.99 

ALUCAM065F 
$ 21.66 

75 mm ALUCAM075A 
$ 14.50 

ALUCAM075B 
$ 38.16 

ALUCAM075C 
$ 36.64 

ALUCAM075D 
$ 38.57 

ALUCAM075E 
$ 24.41 

ALUCAM075F 
$ 24.47 

ALUCAM100A 
$ 24.60 

ALUCAM100B 
$ 48.93 

ALUCAM100C 
$ 51.78 

ALUCAM100D 
$ 52.88 

ALUCAM100E 
$ 44.07 

ALUCAM100F 
$ 43.71 

ALUCAM150A 
$ 54.36 

ALUCAM150B 
$ 117.44 

ALUCAM150C 
$ 132.05 

ALUCAM150D 
$ 117.44 

ALUCAM150E 
$ 117.44 

ALUCAM150F 
$ 81.56 

     

Aluminum bronze Poly - glass Ny - glass  stainless 
Aluminum is inexpensive  
and quite durable. Widely  
used for water in irrigation  
and petrol & oil in the fuel  
industry. Investment Sand 
Cast to NATO Mil Spec. 

Bronze is for heavy duty 
applications. It is widely 

used in Mining and also in 
the Chemical industry.  

Investment Sand Cast to 
NATO Mil Spec. 

An Alloy of Polypropylene  
and Glass. Resistant to 

wide range of chemicals.  
Cheap alternative to using  
Stainless. Used in general  
industry and agriculture. 

An Alloy of Nylon and                     
Glass. Also resistant to              
many chemicals. Not            

suitable for acids. Colour              
often used to distinguish               
between multiple lines. 

316 Stainless Steel is for 
heavy duty, corrosive              

applications. Typically, in 
higher pressure or temp 
applications. Investment 
Cast to NATO Mil Spec. 

*Max W.P. = 150psi                    
*Temps  -20 to 180°C 

*Max W.P. = 150psi                   
*Temps  -20 to 200°C 

*Max W.P. = 100psi                    
*Temps  -20 to 100°C 

*Max W.P. = 100psi                       
*Temps -20 to 100°C 

*Max W.P. = 200psi                        
*Temps -20 to 300°C 
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Aluminium camlock  -  alucam 
           Part ‘a’    part ‘b’    part ‘c’   part ‘d’    part ‘e’    part ‘f’   part ‘dc’  part ‘dp’  

      Part : ALUCAM****       Part : brCAM****     Part : POLYCAM****      Part : NYCAM****       Part : SSCAM**** 
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Size 

Part No 

Price 

        

20 mm 
$ 2.51 

 
$ 7.71 

 
$ 7.70 

 
$ 7.70 

 
$ 1.95 

 
$ 1.90 

25 mm 
$ 2.51 

 
$ 9.41 

 
$ 9.41 

 
$ 9.41 

 
$ 2.32 

 
$ 2.32 

32 mm 
$ 3.63 

 
$ 14.70 

 
$ 14.70 

 
$ 14.70 

 
$ 3.98 

 
$ 3.80 

40 mm 
$ 4.65 

 
$ 15.34 

 
$ 15.34 

 
$ 15.34 

 
$ 4.18 

 
$ 4.04 

50 mm 
$ 6.12 

 
$ 16.80 

 
$ 16.80 

 
$ 16.80 

 
$ 6.92 

 
$ 6.43 

75 mm 
$ 9.20 

 
$ 23.89 

 
$ 23.80 

 
$ 23.80 

 
$ 11.58 

 
$ 9.92 

Poly glass camlock  -  polycam 
           Part ‘a’    part ‘b’    part ‘c’   part ‘d’    part ‘e’    part ‘f’   part ‘dc’  part ‘dp’  

Size 

Part No 

Price 

        

20 mm SSCAM020A  
$  17.10 

SSCAM020B 
$ 27.20 

SSCAM020C 
$ 25.20 

SSCAM020D 
$ 28.54 

SSCAM020E 
$ 17.06 

SSCAM020F 
$ 17.86 

25 mm SSCAM025A  
$  20.40 

SSCAM025B 
$ 33.86 

SSCAM025C 
$ 31.80 

SSCAM025D 
$ 36.00 

SSCAM025E 
$ 23.80 

SSCAM025F 
$ 24.46 

32 mm SSCAM032A  
$  27.20 

SSCAM032B 
$ 53.04 

SSCAM032C 
$ 51.80 

SSCAM032D 
$ 53.80 

SSCAM032E 
$ 34.00 

SSCAM032F 
$ 38.10 

40 mm SSCAM040A  
$  36.70 

SSCAM040B 
$ 57.12 

SSCAM040C 
$ 54.30 

SSCAM040D 
$ 58.46 

SSCAM040E 
$ 44.90 

SSCAM040F 
$ 47.60 

50 mm SSCAM050A  
$  46.96 

SSCAM050B 
$ 74.80 

SSCAM050C 
$ 71.60 

SSCAM050D 
$ 74.60 

SSCAM050E 
$ 65.30 

SSCAM050F 
$ 62.54 

65 mm SSCAM065A  
$ 84.31 

SSCAM065B 
$ 103.40 

SSCAM065C 
$ 99.40 

SSCAM065D 
$ 108.80 

SSCAM065E 
$ 95.20 

SSCAM065F 
$ 89.10 

65 65

75 mm SSCAM075A  
$  88.40 

SSCAM075B 
$ 136.00 

SSCAM075C 
$ 135.10 

SSCAM075D 
$ 135.98 

SSCAM075E 
$ 122.40 

SSCAM075F 
$ 115.60 

075 075

SSCAM100A  
$  142.80 

SSCAM100B 
$ 190.36 

SSCAM C 
$ 208.30 

SSCAM D 
$ 210.72 

SSCAM E 
$ 208.06 

SSCAM F 
$ 190.40 

SSCAM150A  
$  326.00 

SSCAM150B 
$ 448.70 

SSCAM150C 
$ 503.00 

SSCAM150D 
$ 435.10 

SSCAM150E 
$ 421.50 

SSCAM150F 
$ 367.20 

150 150

STAINLESS STEEL camlock  -  SScam 
           Part ‘a’    part ‘b’    part ‘c’   part ‘d’    part ‘e’    part ‘f’   part ‘dc’  part ‘dp’  



 

 

  

Alucam*****ER 

  

REDUCE 
TAIL CAM PRICE 

75mm x 50mm $ 89.08 

100mm x 75mm $ 114.95 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075050ER  

Camlock spare parts 

DESCRIPTION ORDER 
Code 20mm 25mm 32mm 40mm 50mm 65mm 75mm 100mm 150mm 

BUNA ‘N’ GASKET CAMS $1.39 $1.39 $2.10 $2.10 $2.81 $3.35 $4.20 $5.57 $9.78 

VITON GASKET CAMSV $10.04 $13.25 $18.64 $19.34 $21.51 $34.39 $43.06 $55.90 $106.06 

BRASS ARM & PIN CAMH $11.44 $11.44 $13.69 $13.69 $13.69 $13.69 $18.15 $18.15 $41.45 

SINTERED S/S ARM & PIN CAMHSS $12.06 $12.06 $15.76 $15.76 $15.76 $15.76 $26.73 $26.73 $51.58 

Alucam*****dd 

  

FEM x FEM   PRICE 

40mm x 40mm $ 61.13 

50mm x 50mm $ 69.20 

75mm x 50mm $ 107.83 

75mm x 75mm $ 117.52 

100mm x 75mm $ 160.94 

100mm x 100mm $ 160.94 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075050DD  

Alucam*****DL 

  

DUST CAP 
LOCK ARMS   PRICE 

40mm  $ 50.75 

50mm  $ 54.08 

65mm  $ 60.94 

75mm $ 96.72 

100mm  $ 104.84 

150mm  $ 244.40 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075DL  

Alucam*****BC 

  

68deg BENT 
TAIL CAM PRICE 

50mm x 50mm $ 112.84 

65mm x 65mm $ 120.70 

75mm x 75mm $ 155.16 

100mm x 100mm $ 258.65 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075BC  

Camlock size determination 

CAMLOCK            
SIZE 

TAIL                                
DIA ‘A’ 

OROFICE                     
DIA ‘B’ 

20mm  

25mm  

32mm  

40mm  

50mm  

65mm  

75mm  

100mm  

150mm 

20mm  

 25mm  

 32mm  

 40mm  

 50mm  

 65mm  

 75mm  

 100mm  

 150mm  

30mm 

35mm 

42mm 

51mm 

60mm 

70mm 

90mm 

119mm 

168mm 

CAMLOCK SIZE IS SPECIFIED BY THE DIA OF THE HOSE OR PIPE THEY 

ARE DESIGNED TO FIT AND NOT SIZE OF THE COUPLING OROFICE  

p a g e   4 5 

j a n   2 0 2 5 
s p e c i a l t y   c a m l o c k s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

ALUMINIUM CAMLOCKS IN SPECIALISED  
CONFIGURATIONS - SINGLE PIECE CASTINGS 

Alucam*****aa 

  

MALE x MALE   PRICE 

25mm x 25mm $ 12.48 

32mm x 32mm $ 20.80 

40mm x 40mm $ 24.15 

50mm x 40mm $ 32.20 

50mm x 50mm $ 32.20 

65mm x 50mm $ 56.37 

65mm x 65mm $ 56.37 

75mm x 50mm $ 62.40 

75mm x 75mm $ 61.20 

100mm x 75mm $ 80.50 

100mm x 100mm $ 80.50 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075075AA  

Alucam*****fm 

  

FEM x MALE   PRICE 

50mm x 40mm $ 51.58 

50mm x 75mm $ 74.05 

50mm x 100mm $ 91.73 

75mm x 50mm $ 99.78 

75mm x 65mm $ 88.50 

75mm x 100mm $ 115.86 

100m x 50mm $ 109.45 

100mm x 75mm $ 128.75 

100mm x 150mm $ 242.00 

150mm x 100mm $ 225.33 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075050FM  

Alucam*****CR 

  

REDUCE 
TAIL CAM PRICE 

75mm x 50mm $ 77.28 

75mm x 100mm $ 112.74 

100mm x 75mm $ 122.50 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM075050CR  

Alucam****fla 

  

CAM x FLANGE  PRICE 

50mm  $ 54.60 

65mm  $ 61.53 

75mm $ 97.65 

100mm  $ 104.84 

150mm  $ 244.40 

Typical Part No  

ALUCAM100FLA  



 

 

  

Bauer    MALE socket x tail  

Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUMT075 $ 24.00 

100mm BAUMT100 $ 49.70 

150mm BAUMT150 $ 75.60 

200mm BAUMT200 $ 167.30 

 Bauer    CLOSURE RING 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUCR075 $ 40.00 

100mm BAUCR100 $ 50.00 

150mm BAUCR150 $ 113.20 

200mm BAUCR200 $ 174.00 

 Bauer    MALE x male bsp 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUMM075 $ 132.00 

100mm BAUMM100 $ 219.80 

150mm BAUMM150 $ 408.70 

200mm BAUMM200 n/a 

 Bauer    MALE weld on 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUMW075 n/a 

100mm BAUMW100 $ 22.00 

150mm BAUMW150 $ 33.90 

200mm BAUMW200 $ 70.15 

 Bauer    mALE x flange 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUMFLA075 n/a 

100mm BAUMFLA100 $ 241.60 

150mm BAUMFLA150 $ 396.50 

200mm BAUMFLA200 $ 768.00 

Bauer    fem socket x tail  

Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUFT075 $ 24.00 

100mm BAUFT100 $ 49.70 

150mm BAUFT150 $ 75.60 

200mm BAUFT200 $ 174.50 

 Bauer    rubber seal 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUS075 $ 6.60 

100mm BAUS100 $ 7.80 

150mm BAUS150 $ 15.50 

200mm BAUS200 $ 22.50 

 Bauer    fem x male bsp 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUFM075 $ 72.60 

100mm BAUFM100 $ 115.90 

150mm BAUFM150 $ 218.02 

200mm BAUFM200 n/a 

 Bauer    Fem weld on 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUFW075 n/a 

100mm BAUFW100 $ 31.80 

150mm BAUFW150 $ 60.88 

200mm BAUFW200 $ 121.50 

 Bauer    fem x flange 
Size Order Code Price 

75mm BAUFFLA075 n/a 

100mm BAUFFLA100 $ 171.00 

150mm BAUFFLA150 $ 268.00 

200mm BAUFFLA200 $ 607.00 

    

p a g e   4 6 

j a n   2 0 2 5  

b a u e r   c o u p l i n g s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

Also available upon 
request ;   

Fo
o
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 BAUER COUPLING COMPLETE SETS 

Size Order Code Price 

50 mm BAU050SET $ 50.30 

75 mm BAU075SET $ 88.00 

100 mm BAU100SET $ 148.90 

150 mm BAU150SET $ 264.30 

200 mm BAU200SET $ 515.20 



 

 

  

 

p a g e   4 7 
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Travis COUPLING SETS - BUDGET range 

Size Order Code Price 

100 mm TRAVISB100SET $ 195.00 

125mm TRAVISB125SET $ 200.00 

150 mm TRAVISB150SET $ 300.00 

200 mm TRAVISB200SET $ 522.00 

t r a v i s   c o u p l i n g s 

 
Travis genuine USA COUPLING SETS - premium  

Size Order Code Price 

75 mm TRAVIS075SET $ 389.00 

100 mm TRAVIS100SET $ 432.00 

125mm TRAVIS125SET $ 504.00 

150 mm TRAVIS150SET $ 536.00 

200 mm TRAVIS200SET $ 739.00 

 Travis usa female tail 

Size Order Code Price 

75mm TRAVISFT075 $ 125.00 

100mm TRAVISFT100 $ 145.50 

125mm TRAVISFT125 $ 182.90 

150mm TRAVISFT150 $ 201.50 

200mm TRAVISFT200 $ 264.00 

 Travis usa male tail 

Size Order Code Price 

75mm TRAVISMT075 $ 125.00 

100mm TRAVISMT100 $ 135.20 

125mm TRAVISMT125 $ 160.55 

150mm TRAVISMT150 $ 173.40 

200mm TRAVISMT200 $ 248.00 

 Travis usa PLUG 

Size Order Code Price 

75mm TRAVISP075 n/a 

100mm TRAVISP100 $ 337.70 

125mm TRAVISP125 $ 302.30 

150mm TRAVISP150 $ 367.00 

200mm TRAVISP200 n/a 

 Travis usa closure ring 

Size Order Code Price 

75mm TRAVISL075 $ 129.50 

100mm TRAVISL100 $ 139.60 

125mm TRAVISL125 $ 144.50 

150mm TRAVISL150 $ 156.00 

200mm TRAVISL200 $ 170.00 

 Travis female rubber seal 

Size Order Code Price 

75mm TRAVISFS075 $ 16.00 

100mm TRAVISFS100 $ 16.00 

125mm TRAVISFS125 $ 21.90 

150mm TRAVISFS150 $ 24.24 

200mm TRAVISFS200 $ 44.40 

 Travis male rubber seal 

Size Order Code Price 

75mm TRAVISMS075 $ 16.00 

100mm TRAVISMS100 $ 16.00 

125mm TRAVISMS125 $ 21.90 

150mm TRAVISMS150 $ 24.24 

200mm TRAVISMS200 $ 44.40 

 



 

 

  

Size  
mm 

Size  
inches 

Nut & tail  
brass  

long tail hd 

Male tail 
brass 

long tail hd 

Washer 
rubber 

bsp 

Nut & tail 
cast brass 
alum tail 

Male tail 
cast alum 
short tail 

      

Order 
Code Price Order 

Code Price Order 
Code Price Order 

Code Price Order 
Code Price 

12 x 12 1/2 x 1/2 BNT12 $6.66 BMT12 $5.82 TW12 $0.99 - - - - 

12 x 20 1/2 x 3/4 BNT17 $9.36 BMT17 $8.69 - - - - - - 

20 x 20 3/4 x 3/4 BNT20 $9.36 BMT20 $8.69 TW20 $0.99 - - - - 

12 x 25 1/2 x 1 BNT22 $13.00 - - - - - - - - 

20 x 25 3/4 x 1 BNT23 $12.58 BMT23 $11.23 - - BNAT23 $10.91 - - 

25 x 25 1 x 1 BNT25 $13.21 BMT25 $13.25 TW25 $1.16 BNAT25 $11.18 AMT25 $6.54 

25 x 32 1 x 11/4 BNT27 $26.00 BMT27 $20.80 - - - - - - 

32 x 32 11/4 x 11/4 BNT32 $26.00 BMT32 $27.04 TW32 $1.58 - - - - 

32 x 40 11/4 x 11/2 BNT37 $31.20 - - - - - - - - 

40 x 40 11/2 x 11/2 BNT40 $23.92 BMT40 $31.09 TW40 $1.72 BNAT40 $19.08 AMT40 $8.18 

40 x 50 11/2 x 2 BNT47 $39.52 BMT47 $42.12 - - BNAT47 $26.18 - - 

50 x 50 2 x 2 BNT50 $39.52 BMT50 $40.98 TW50 $2.04 BNAT50 $26.18 AMT50 $10.23 

65 x 65 21/2 x 21/2 BNT65 $89.20 BMT65 $100.88 TW65 $3.22 BNAT65 $40.90 AMT65 $17.72 

75 x 75 3 x 3 BNT75 $147.68 BMT75 $110.24 TW75 $3.82 BNAT75 $51.81 AMT75 $27.27 

100 x 100 4 x 4 BNT100 $214.76 BMT100 $268.32 TW100 $5.67 BNAT100 $80.44 AMT100 $49.09 

Size  
mm 

Size  
inches 

Poly strainer  
hosetail 

Galv strainer  
long - bsp fem 

Gal strainer  
bsp male 

Hose  
joiner 

Combination  
nipple male 

      

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

20 x 20 3/4 x 3/4 - - - - - - HJ20 $5.25 CN20 $4.73 

25 x 25 1 x 1 - - - - - - HJ25 $6.47 CN25 $7.04 

32 x 32 11/4 x 11/4 - - - - - - HJ32 $7.98 CN32 $8.32 

40 x 40 11/2 x 11/2 STP40 $8.82 STG40N $36.54 STG40 $35.70 HJ40 $10.29 CN40 $11.08 

50 x 50 2 x 2 STP50 $12.50 STG50N $49.98 STG50 $41.16 HJ50 $14.32 CN50 $15.12 

65 x 65 21/2 x 21/2 - - - - STG65 $49.56 HJ65 $24.26 CN65 $25.22 

75 x 75 3 x 3 STP75 $36.75 STG75N $74.55 STG75 $77.70 HJ75 $32.76 CN75 $33.08 

100 x 100 4 x 4 - - - - STG100 $88.20 HJ100 $54.10 CN100 $54.50 

125 X 125 5 x 5 - - - - STG125 $262.50 HJ125 $110.25 CN125 $115.50 

150 X 150 6 x 6 - - - - STG150 $273.00 HJ150 $110.25 CN150 $110.25 

200 X 200 8 x 8 - - - - STG200 $493.50 HJ200 $292.95 CN200 $283.50 

p a g e   4 8 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
h o s e   c o u p l i n g s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

All Threads 

Are BSP. 

Tail Size Shown 

First x  

BSP Thread Size 



 

 

  

Size 
mm 

Type ‘a’  
hosetail 

Type ‘a’ 
female bsp 

Type ‘a’ 
male bsp 

Type ‘a’ 
3 way 

Type ‘a’  
blank plug 

Type ‘a’  
seal 

Type ‘a’ 
locking pin 

        

 Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

12 CLH12 $11.81 CLF12 $11.81 CLM12 $11.81 CL3 $ 30.30 CLB $ 18.50 CLS $ 3.84 CLPIN $ 1.32 

20 CLH20 $11.81 CLF20 $11.81 CLM20 $11.81 - - - - - - - - 

25 CLH25 $11.81 CLF25 $11.81 CLM25 $11.81 - - - - - - - - 

p a g e   4 9 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
h o s e   c o u p l i n g s 

Ty
pe

 ‘a
’ 

Type ‘a’ claw couplings - compatible with minsup a, minquip a 

Size 
mm 

Type ‘s’  
hosetail 

Type ‘s’ 
female bsp 

Type ‘s’ 
male bsp 

Type ‘s’ 
3 way 

Type ‘s’  
blank plug 

Type ‘s’  
bellow seal 

Type ‘s’ 
locking pin 

 Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

Order 

Code 
Price 

25 CLHS25 $15.78 CLFS25 $15.78 CLMS25 $15.78 CL3S $52.74 CLBS $11.81 CLSS $ 4.63 CLPIN $ 1.32 

40 CLHS40 $50.84 CLFS40 $50.84 CLMS40 $50.84 CL3S40 $134.69 CLBS40 $55.46 - - - - 

50 CLHS50 $50.84 CLFS50 $50.84 CLMS50 $50.84 CL3S50 $134.69 CLBS50 $55.46 - - - - 

Type ‘S’ claw couplings - compatible with surelock 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

Flanged hosetails - tank fittings - ground joint couplings 
Size 
mm 

Ground joint 
bsp male 

Ground joint 
bsp female 

Ibc tank fem 
bsp male hd 

Ibc tank fem 
bsp fem hd 

Stainless  
male Hosetail 

Flange tail 
suction / pressure 

       

 Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Order  

Code 
Price 

Size  

mm 

Order  

Code 
Price 

12 GJM12 $25.20 GJ12 $93.30 - - - - SSMT12 $9.10 50 FLT50 $40.95 

20 GJM20 $21.00 GJ20 $84.56 - - - - SSMT20 $12.72 65 FLT65 $66.15 

25 GJM25 $19.95 GJ25 $95.63 TANKFM25 $36.59 TANKFF25 $36.59 SSMT25 $22.79 75 FLT75 $89.25 

32 GJM32 $71.40 GJ32 $158.59 - - - - SSMT32 $38.57 100 FLT100 $136.50 

38 GJM40 $73.50 GJ40 $165.31 TANKFM40 $36.59 TANKFF40 $36.59 SSMT40 $45.18 150 FLT150 $283.50 

50 GJM50 $92.40 GJ50 $169.51 TANKFM50 $36.59 TANKFF50 $36.59 SSMT50 $82.64 200 FLT200 $568.01 



 

 

  

Size 
mm 

Galv 
bsp  

plug 

Galv 
bsp 

backnut 

Galv 
90º Elbow 

f & F 

Galv 
90º Elbow 

M & F 

Galv 
45º Elbow 

f & F 

Galv 
45º Elbow 

M & F 

       

 
Order Code 

GP 

Order Code 

GBN 

Order Code 

G90FF 

Order Code 

G90MF 

Order Code 

G45FF 

Order Code 

G45MF 

10 $1.64 $1.89 $2.72 $3.00 - - 

12 $1.60 $1.89 $2.38 $2.64 $2.38 $3.98 

20 $2.00 $1.89 $3.47 $3.84 $3.59 $6.11 

25 $2.64 $2.12 $5.31 $5.71 $5.31 $8.12 

32 $3.98 $2.79 $7.95 $9.98 $8.64 $13.26 

40 $3.59 $10.62 $12.21 $10.62 $15.93 $4.65 

50 $6.64 $5.60 $15.93 $17.28 $15.93 $26.57 

65 $13.67 $11.46 $28.72 $39.66 $34.20 - 

75 $19.14 $16.42 $43.77 $61.55 $51.98 - 

100 $34.20 $31.46 $79.35 $102.60 $88.92 - 

150 - - $314.64 - - - 

Size 
mm 

Galv 
bsp hex 
nipple 

Galv 
reducing 

nipple 

Galv 
reducing 

bush 

Galv 
bsp 

socket 

Galv 
reducing 

socket 

Galv 
bsp 
cap 

       

 
Order Code 

GN 

Order Code 

GRN 

Order Code 

GRB 

Order Code 

GS 

Order Code 

GRS 

Order Code 

GC 

10 $2.08 $2.72 $2.08 $2.08 $2.42 $1.89 

12 $2.00 $2.64 $2.00 $1.85 $2.25 $1.85 

20 $2.64 $3.32 $2.24 $2.38 $3.19 $2.25 

25 $3.71 $4.77 $3.32 $3.98 $4.26 $3.19 

32 $5.44 $7.95 $5.31 $5.71 $6.24 $4.64 

40 $9.98 $6.24 $6.91 $7.44 $6.11 $7.56 

50 $10.36 $14.61 $8.64 $10.75 $11.28 $8.48 

65 $17.79 $27.35 $15.06 $20.52 $21.89 $17.79 

75 $30.07 $46.49 $21.89 $50.13 $34.20 $24.62 

100 $47.87 $82.09 $41.04 $49.27 $62.92 $41.04 

150 $177.84 - $114.91 $150.47 - $127.85 

p a g e   5 0 
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g a l v   m a l   i r o n   f i t t i n g s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

PART CODE   :   GRB    -    SIZE 1    -    SIZE 2                        Thread diameter size - 50mm = 2” BSP Female 

Galv Reducing Bush                            Thread diameter size - 75mm = 3” BSP Male 

Thus GRB7550 = Galv Reducing Bush 75mm BSP x 50mm BSP 



 

 

  

Size 
mm 

Galv  
45º bend 

M & f 

Galv 
reducing 

tee 

Galv 
reducing 

elbow f & f 

Galv 
union 

brass seat 

Galv 
flange 

undrilled 

Galv 
flange 
oval 

       

Size 
mm 

Order Code 

GB45MF 

Order Code 

GRT 

Order Code 

GR90FF 

Order Code 

GUB 

Order Code 

GFLU 

Order Code 

GFLO 

10 - - - $12.31 - - 

12 $4.31 $4.53 - $11.95 $6.91 $8.77 

20 $5.65 $5.44 $3.84 $15.26 $9.57 $15.93 

25 $8.99 $8.36 $5.84 $17.92 $11.17 $18.84 

32 $13.43 $12.60 $9.43 $23.70 $15.93 $25.65 

40 $15.93 $11.69 $31.87 $18.59 $30.74 $18.80 

50 $29.55 $22.60 $11.39 $47.81 $22.60 $36.24 

65 - $47.88 - $82.09 $38.30 - 

75 - $68.49 $52.21 $136.78 $49.27 - 

100 - $129.95 - $262.65 $75.25 - 

150 - - - - $136.78 - 

Size 
mm 

Galv 
tee 

fem bsp 

Galv 
flange 

drilled tab ‘e’ 

Galv 
union 

steel seat 

Galv 
cross 

fem bsp 

Galv  
90º bend 

f & f 

Galv  
90º bend 

M & f 
       

Size  
mm 

Order Code 

GT 

Order Code 

GFL 

Order Code 

GU 

Order Code 

GX 

Order Code 

GB90FF 

Order Code 

GB90MF 

10 $3.41 - $8.21 $6.84 $4.65 $4.65 

12 $3.05 $6.91 $7.56 $6.64 $4.53 $4.53 

20 $4.36 $9.57 $9.29 $9.29 $6.91 $6.11 

25 $6.91 $11.17 $11.28 $12.60 $9.98 $9.04 

32 $10.36 $15.93 $15.93 $18.60 $15.93 $14.61 

40 $18.59 $21.25 $25.23 $22.60 $19.91 $13.26 

50 $19.91 $22.60 $30.56 $34.53 $34.52 $30.56 

65 $43.77 $38.30 $54.32 $71.38 $75.25 $64.29 

75 $57.44 $49.27 $86.16 $98.34 $98.49 $93.02 

100 $103.97 $75.25 $164.15 $179.58 $206.21 $191.52 

150 $369.36 $136.78 - - - - 

p a g e   51 

j a n    2 0 2 5  
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PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

PART NUMBERING : Prefix + Size = Part No                                 E.g.     Gal Hex Nipple 50mm = GN50 

Gal Reducing Hex Nipple 50mm x 40mm = GRN5040               Gal Reducing Bush 75mm x 32mm = GRB7532 

REDUCING TEES 20x12, 25x10/12/20, 32x12/20/25, 40x20/25/32, 

REDUCING ELBOWS 10 x 6, 12 x 6/10, 20 x 12, 25 x 12/20, 32 x 20/25, 40 x 25/32, 



 

 

  

Galvanized - threaded pipe pieces 

 

 
12mm - 1/2” 

Dia Pipe 

20mm - 3/4” 

Dia Pipe 

25mm - 1” 

Dia Pipe 

32mm - 11/4” 

Dia Pipe 

38mm - 11/2” 

Dia Pipe 

50mm - 2” 

Dia Pipe 

65mm - 21/2” 

Dia Pipe 

75mm - 3” 

Dia Pipe 

Length 

mm 

Order Code 

GPP12 

Order Code 

GPP20 

Order Code 

GPP25 

Order Code 

GPP32 

Order Code 

GPP40 

Order Code 

GPP50 

Order Code 

GPP65 

Order Code 

GPP75 

100 GPP12100 
$ 6.05 

GPP20100 
$ 6.25 

GPP25100 
$ 8.14 

GPP32100 
$ 9.77 

GPP40100 
$ 11.40 

GPP50100 
$ 14.76 

GPP65100 
$ 22.53 

GPP75100 
$ 25.98 

150 
GPP12150 

$ 7.37 

GPP20150 

$ 7.57 

GPP25150 

$ 10.13 

GPP32150 

$ 12.38 

GPP40150 

$ 14.25 

GPP50150 

$ 18.95 

GPP65150 

$ 28.35 

GPP75150 

$ 33.58 

200 
GPP12200 

$ 8.72 

GPP20200 

$ 8.89 

GPP25200 

$ 12.17 

GPP32200 

$ 14.98 

GPP40200 

$ 17.37 

GPP50200 

$ 23.16 

GPP65200 

$ 34.19 

GPP75200 

$ 41.15 

250 
GPP12250 

$ 10.03 

GPP20250 

$ 8.42 

GPP25250 

$ 14.19 

GPP32250 

$ 17.60 

GPP40250 

$ 20.34 

GPP50250 

$ 27.36 

GPP65250 

$ 40.03 

GPP75250 

$ 48.74 

300 GPP12300 
$ 11.34 

GPP20300 
$ 11.49 

GPP25300 
$ 16.19 

GPP32300 
$ 20.17 

GPP40300 
$ 23.32 

GPP50300 
$ 31.51 

GPP65300 
$ 45.80 

GPP75300 
$ 56.22 

350 
GPP12350 

$ 12.66 

GPP20350 

$ 12.74 

GPP25350 

$ 18.65 

GPP32350 

$ 22.78 

GPP40350 

$ 26.76 

GPP50350 

$ 35.71 

GPP65350 

$ 51.63 

GPP75350 

$ 63.81 

400 
GPP12400 

$ 13.99 

GPP20400 

$ 14.07 

GPP25400 

$ 20.70 

GPP32400 

$ 25.42 

GPP40400 

$ 29.30 

GPP50400 

$ 39.94 

GPP65400 

$ 57.47 

GPP75400 

$ 71.38 

500 
GPP12500 

$ 16.64 

GPP20500 

$ 16.67 

GPP25500 

$ 24.25 

GPP32500 

$ 30.64 

GPP40500 

$ 35.26 

GPP50500 

$ 48.31 

GPP65500 

$ 69.15 

GPP75500 

$ 86.55 

600 GPP12600 
$ 19.30 

GPP20600 
$ 19.36 

GPP25600 
$ 28.31 

GPP32600 
$ 32.77 

GPP40600 
$ 41.23 

GPP50600 
$ 56.73 

GPP65600 
$ 80.84 

GPP75600 
$ 101.71 

900 
GPP12900 

$ 27.28 

GPP20900 

$ 27.25 

GPP25900 

$ 40.45 

GPP32900 

$ 51.58 

GPP40900 

$ 59.15 

GPP50900 

$ 81.95 

GPP65900 

$ 115.88 

GPP75900 

$ 147.18 

1200 
GPP121200 

$ 35.22 

GPP201200 

$ 35.13 

GPP251200 

$ 52.54 

GPP321200 

$ 67.19 

GPP401200 

$ 77.05 

GPP501200 

$ 107.13 

GPP651200 

$ 150.83 

GPP751200 

$ 192.57 

Other sizes and lengths may be available on request 

t h r e a d e d    p i p e    p i e c e s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

NOMINAL RANGE 

OF SIZES FOR 

REDUCING 

FITTINGS 

BUSHES 
10 x 6, 12 x 6/10, 20 x 10/12, 25 x 12/20, 32 x 20/25, 40 x 20/25/32, 

50 x 20/25/32/40, 65 x 32/40/50, 75 x 40/50/65, 100 x 50/65/75, 150 x 100 

SOCKETS 
12 x 10, 20 x 10/12, 25 x 12/20, 32 x 20/25, 40 x 25/32, 50 x 25/32/40, 

65 x 50, 75 x 50/65, 100 x 50/65/75 

HEX NIPPLES 
10 x 6, 12 x 6/10, 20 x 12, 25 x 12/20, 32 x 20/25, 40 x 25/32, 50 x 25/32/40, 

65 x 50, 75 x 50/65, 100 x 50/65/75 

p a g e   5 2 

j a n   2 0 2 5 



 

 

  

b r a s s   b s p   f i t t i n g s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

BHN + 50 = BHN50 (Brass Hex Nipple 50mm) 

BHN + 5040 = BHN5040 (Brass Reducing Hex Nipple 50mm x 40mm) 

B90MF + 25 = B90MF25 (Brass 25mm 90° Elbow Male x Female Threads) 

BB + 4025 = BB4025 (Brass Reducing Bush 50mm x 25mm) 

PART NUMBERING: 

p a g e   5 3 

j a n   2 0 2 5 

Size  
mm 

Size  
inches 

Brass hex 
cap 

Brass hex 
plug 

Brass BSP 
back nut 

Brass flanged 
back nut 

Brass 
75mm long 
all thread 

Brass 
150mm long 
all thread 

Brass 
300mm 

all thread 

Australian   

Plumbing 

Standard 

BSP  

Threads 

       

Order Code  

BCN 

Order Code  

BP 

Order Code  

BBN 

Order Code  

BBNF 

Order Code  

BAT3 

Order Code  

BAT6 

Order Code  

BAT12 

03 1/8 $1.62 $1.80 $1.50 - - - - 
06 1/4 $2.04 $2.71 $1.96 - - $12.00 $23.87 
10 3/8 $3.81 $3.79 $1.96 - - $14.71 $29.27 

12 1/2 $3.91 $4.20 $1.81 $4.06 $10.21 $18.76 $37.60 
20 3/4 $5.91 $5.86 $2.77 $5.49 $14.10 $25.42 $49.29 

25 1 $9.30 $10.80 $5.10 $13.81 - $39.91 $79.32 
32 11/4 $15.00 $23.56 $7.51 $13.06 - $48.30 $96.55 

40 11/2 $27.30 $29.47 $8.26 $12.01 - $57.62 $115.54 
50 2 $31.37 $39.52 $12.81 $25.36 - $74.87 $149.75 

65 21/2 $84.90 $66.01 - - - - - 
75 3 $100.68 $103.06 - - - - - 

100 4 $168.05 $201.05 - - - - - 

Size  
mm 

Size  
inches 

Brass 
bsp hex 
nipple 

Brass  
reducing 

bush 

Brass 
M & f 

adaptor 

Brass 
bsp 

socket 

Brass 
90º elbow 

f & f 

Brass 
90º elbow 

m & f 

Brass 
bsp 
tee 

Australian   

Plumbing 

Standard 

BSP  

Threads 

       

Order Code  

BHN 

Order Code  

BB 

Order Code  

BMF 

Order Code  

BS 

Order Code  

BF90 

Order Code  

BMF90 

Order Code  

BTF 

03 1/8 $2.06 - $2.37 $2.37 $3.91 $4.27 $4.29 
06 1/4 $3.30 - $3.79 $2.81 $6.72 $4.81 $7.33 

0603 1/4 x 1/8 $3.00 $2.04 $3.28 $3.33 - - - 
10 3/8 $4.18 - $5.07 $5.40 $8.86 $7.17 $9.61 

1003 3/8 x 1/8 $4.20 $3.82 - $6.15 - - - 
1006 3/8 x 1/4 $4.68 $2.70 $5.31 $5.70 - - - 
12 1/2 $7.18 - $6.00 $5.61 $11.10 $10.27 $14.18 

1206 1/2 x 1/4 $5.57 $5.10 $8.11 $8.74 - - - 
1210 1/2 x 3/8 $6.16 $4.18 $7.96 $8.67 - - - 
20 3/4 $10.80 - $10.44 $6.22 $15.30 $13.42 $20.11 

2010 3/4 x 3/8 $9.61 $7.51 - $12.31 - - - 
2012 3/4 x 1/2 $10.35 $6.37 $8.31 $10.00 - - - 
25 1 $11.10 - $15.91 $11.27 $24.91 $27.93 $44.77 

2512 1 x 1/2 $15.00 $12.83 $16.20 - - - - 
2520 1 x 3/4 $11.10 $8.17 $11.40 $23.44 - - - 
32 1 1/4 $21.77 - $31.24 $26.02 $44.11 $52.52 $66.42 

3220 11/4 x 3/4 $21.46 $25.36 $24.61 - - - - 
3225 11/4 x 1 $24.69 $18.53 $20.86 - - - - 
40 11/2 $31.43 - $33.76 $37.70 $65.96 $81.33 $79.86 

4025 11/2 x 1 $26.71 $27.81 $32.11 - - - - 

4032 11/2 x 11/4 $30.30 $19.83 $32.56 - - - - 

50 2 $34.07 - $46.52 $59.87 $96.12 $108.03 $119.30 
5032 2 x 11/4 $49.41 $54.47 $52.21 - - - - 
5040 2 x 11/2 $55.63 $41.03 $52.21 - - - - 
65 21/2 $71.56 - - $130.50 $241.58 - $322.41 
75 3 $98.12 - - $174.26 $306.09 - $409.19 

100 4 $234.08 - - $348.47 - - - 



 

 

  

Brass tee 
hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BT05 3/16 x 3/16 $11.43 
BT06 1/4 x 1/4 $11.43 
BT08 5/16 x 5/16 $11.43 
BT10 3/8 x 3/8 $15.70 
BT12 1/2 x 1/2 $28.99 
BT16 5/8 x 5/8 $46.38 
BT20 3/4 x 3/4 $57.53 
BT25 1 x 1 $126.92 

Brass swivel 
female hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BNT0503 3/16 x 1/8 $4.58 
BNT0506 3/16 x 1/4 $4.58 
BNT0606 1/4 x 1/4 $4.58 
BNT0610 1/4 x 3/8 $7.09 
BNT0612 1/4 x 1/2 $11.12 
BNT0806 5/16 x 1/4 $4.58 
BNT0810 5/16 x 3/8 $7.09 
BNT0812 5/16 x 1/2 $11.16 
BNT1006 3/8 x 1/4 $5.95 
BNT1010 3/8 x 3/8 $7.09 
BNT1012 3/8 x 1/2 $11.12 
BNT1210 1/2 x 3/8 $11.12 
BNT1212 1/2 x 1/2 $11.12 
BNT2020 3/4 x 3/4 $30.60 
BNT2525 1 x 1 $44.82 

Brass ‘ Y ‘ 
hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BY05 3/16 x 3/16 $21.60 
BY06 1/4 x 1/4 $21.60 
BY08 5/16 x 5/16 $21.60 
BY10 3/8 x 3/8 $21.60 
BY12 1/2 x 1/2 $24.78 
BY16 5/8 x 5/8 $64.17 
BY20 3/4 x 3/4 $68.61 

Brass female 
bsp hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BFT0503 3/16 x 1/8 $5.58 
BFT0506 3/16 x 1/4 $5.58 
BFT0603 1/4 x 1/8 $5.58 
BFT0606 1/4 x 1/4 $5.58 
BFT0610 1/4 x 3/8 $9.32 
BFT0612 1/4 x 1/2 $13.41 
BFT0803 5/16 x 1/8 $5.58 
BFT0806 5/16 x 1/4 $5.58 
BFT0810 5/16 x 3/8 $9.32 
BFT0812 5/16 x 1/2 $14.05 
BFT1003 3/8 x 1/8 $5.95 
BFT1006 3/8 x 1/4 $5.95 
BFT1010 3/8 x 3/8 $9.32 
BFT1012 3/8 x 1/2 $13.83 
BFT1206 1/2 x 1/4 $5.95 
BFT1210 1/2 x 3/8 $9.32 
BFT1212 1/2 x 1/2 $13.83 
BFT1612 5/8 x 1/2 $25.75 
BFT2012 3/4 x 1/2 $25.75 
BFT2020 3/4 x 3/4 $30.92 

Brass male 
bsp hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BMT0503 3/16 x 1/8 $4.47 
BMT0506 3/16 x 1/4 $4.62 
BMT0603 1/4 x 1/8 $4.47 
BMT0606 1/4 x 1/4 $4.62 
BMT0610 1/4 x 3/8 $7.09 
BMT0612 1/4 x 1/2 $10.34 
BMT0803 5/16 x 1/8 $4.47 
BMT0806 5/16 x 1/4 $4.62 
BMT0810 5/16 x 3/8 $7.09 
BMT0812 5/16 x 1/2 $10.34 
BMT1003 3/8 x 1/8 $4.47 
BMT1006 3/8 x 1/4 $4.62 
BMT1010 3/8 x 3/8 $7.09 
BMT1012 3/8 x 1/2 $10.34 
BMT1020 3/8 x 3/4 $23.70 
BMT1203 1/2 x 1/8 $5.31 
BMT1206 1/2 x 1/4 $5.31 
BMT1210 1/2 x 3/8 $7.09 
BMT12 1/2 x 1/2 $5.08 

BMT1220 1/2 x 3/4 $23.93 
BMT1612 5/8 x 1/2 $13.49 
BMT1620 5/8 x 3/4 $23.93 
BMT2010 3/4 x 3/8 $17.10 
BMT2012 3/4 x 1/2 $17.10 
BMT20 3/4 x 3/4 $7.62 
BMT23 3/4 x 1 $11.43 

BMT2512 1 x 1/2 $23.74 
BMT2520 1 x 3/4 $23.74 
BMT25 1 x 1 $11.43 

Brass male 
90º hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

B90M0503 3/16 x 1/8 $9.43 
B90M0506 3/16 x 1/4 $11.12 
B90M0603 1/4 x 1/8 $9.43 
B90M0606 1/4 x 1/4 $11.12 
B90M0610 1/4 x 3/8 $17.33 
B90M0803 5/16 x 1/8 $9.43 
B90M0806 5/16 x 1/4 $11.12 
B90M0810 5/16 x 3/8 $17.33 
B90M1003 3/8 x 1/8 $11.12 
B90M1006 3/8 x 1/4 $11.12 
B90M1010 3/8 x 3/8 $17.33 
B90M1012 3/8 x 1/2 $21.22 
B90M1206 1/2 x 1/4 $17.33 
B90M1210 1/2 x 3/8 $17.33 
B90M1212 1/2 x 1/2 $21.22 
B90M1610 5/8 x 3/8 $19.72 
B90M1612 5/8 x 1/2 $23.55 
B90M2012 3/4 x 1/2 $27.45 
B90M2020 3/4 x 3/4 $31.15 
B90M2520 1 x 3/4 $85.58 
B90M2525 1 x 1 $116.32 

Brass oxy & 
Acetylene nipples 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BOXYN 
UNF5/8RH x 

UNF5/8RH 
POA 

BACETN 
5/8UNFRLH x 

5/8UNFLH 
POA 

BOXYNB 1/4 x 5/8RH POA 
BACETNB 1/4 x 5/8LH POA 

Brass oxy & 
Acetylene ends 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BOXY 3/16 x 5/8 RH POA 
BACET 3/16 x 5/8 LH POA 

Brass joiner 
hosetail 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BJ05 3/16 x 3/16 $4.35 

BJ06 1/4 x 1/4 $4.35 

BJ08 5/16 x 5/16 $4.35 

BJ10 3/8 x 3/8 $4.98 

BJ12 1/2 x 1/2 $6.33 

BJ16 5/8 x 5/8 $8.98 

BJ20 3/4 x 3/4 $23.55 

Brass swivel 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BSW0606 1/4 x 1/4 $20.58 
BSW1010 3/8 x 3/8 $23.23 
BSW1212 1/2 x 1/2 $27.68 
BSW1220 1/2 x 3/4 $51.71 
BSW2012 3/4 x 1/2 $52.09 
BSW2020 3/4 x 3/4 $41.21 
BSW2525 1 x 1 $104.14 

Brass joiner 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

B9005 3/16 x 3/16 $9.02 
B9006 1/4 x 1/4 $9.02 
B9008 5/16 x 5/16 $9.02 
B9010 3/8 x 3/8 $12.35 
B9012 1/2 x 1/2 $16.79 
B9016 5/8 x 5/8 $23.05 
B9020 3/4 x 3/4 $31.32 

Brass oxy 
hose joiner 

 

Order  

Code 

Size Inches 

Tail x BSP 

Price 

Ea 

BOXYJ 3/16 x 3/16 POA 

p a g e   5 4 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
b r a s s   a i r l i n e   f i t t i n g s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 



 

 

  

COMPATIBLE 
500 SERIES 

euro 500 SERIES AIRLINE COUPLINGS - “ONE TOUCH” 
IMPROVED RUST RESISTANT S/S BALLS & S/S SPRING  

      

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

B500 1/4” $32.72 B545 1/4” $32.72 B501 1/4” $32.72 B502 1/4” $7.01 - - - B505 1/4” $7.37 

B543 3/8” $32.72 B541 3/8” $32.72 B544 3/8” $32.72 B551 3/8” $8.85 B503 1/4” $7.01 B506 5/16” $7.37 

B546 1/2” $32.72 B542 1/2” $32.72 B547 1/2” $32.72 B552 1/2” $9.50 B556 3/8” $8.85 B506A 3/8” $8.77 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B554 1/2” $8.77 

 JAMEC PEM AIRLINE COUPLINGS 

      

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

B310F4 1/4” $23.37 B310T4 1/4” $49.30 B310M4 1/4” $24.98 B31F2 1/8” $8.41 B31M2 1/8” $6.71 B31T4 1/4” $7.37 

B310F6 3/8” $28.72 B310T5 5/16” $25.74 B310M6 3/8” $24.98 B31F4 1/4” $8.89 B31M4 1/4” $7.20 B31T5 5/16” $7.37 

B310F8 1/2” $55.99 B310T6 3/8” $25.74 B310M8 1/2” $54.63 B31F6 3/8” $13.29 B31M6 3/8” $10.54 B31T6 3/8” $7.37 

- - - B310T8 1/2” $49.30 - - - - - - B31M8 1/2” $14.10 B31T8 1/2” $10.42 

 
COMPATIBLE 

hi cupla 
japan cupla AIRLINE COUPLINGS - “ONE TOUCH” 

IMPROVED RUST RESISTANT S/S BALLS & S/S SPRING 

      

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

B20SF 1/4” $25.29 B20SH 1/4” $27.83 B20SM 1/4” $25.29 B20PF 1/4” $8.26 B20PM 1/4” $8.26 B20PH 1/4” $8.26 

B30SF 3/8” $26.63 B30SH 3/8” $27.83 B30SM 3/8” $26.63 B30PF 3/8” $10.26 B30PM 3/8” $10.26 B30PH 3/8” $10.26 

B40SF 1/2” $29.68 B40SH 1/2” $27.83 B40SM 1/2” $29.68 B40PF 1/2” $17.99 B40PM 1/2” $13.62 B40PH 1/2” $13.62 

JAPAN CUPLA COMPLETE 100% STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION - 316 S/S & 304 

B4SSF 1/2” $ 124.70 B4SSH 1/2” $ 118.70 B4SSM 1/2” $ 108.23 B4SSPF 1/2” $ 46.88 B4SSPM 1/2” $ 32.85 B4SSPH 1/2" $ 35.05 

 
COMPATIBLE 
200 SERIES 

200 SERIES AIRLINE COUPLINGS - “ONE TOUCH” 
IMPROVED RUST RESISTANT S/S BALLS & S/S SPRING 

      

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

Order 

Code 
Size 

Price 

Ea 

B200 1/4” $ 26.43 B245 1/4” $29.22 B201 1/4” $ 28.45 B255 1/8” $6.81 B204 1/8” $7.62 B205 1/4” $4.01 

B243 3/8” $ 27.32 B240 5/16” $29.22 B244 3/8” $ 29.33 B203 1/4” $3.56 B202 1/4” $3.36 B206 5/16” $4.01 

- - - B241 3/8” $29.22 - - - B266 3/8” $6.02 B251S 3/8” $6.35 B206A 3/8” $4.01 

- - - B242 1/2” $29.22 - - - B270 1/2” $9.66 B252S 1/2” $8.18 B254S 1/2” $9.15 

p a g e   5 5 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
q u i c k   c o u p l i n g s   a i r 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 



 

 

  

 

Push Fit 
Male BSP 

iMP 

Push Fit 
Joiner 

IMP 

Push Fit 
Joiner Tee 

IMP 

Push Fit 
90°˚ Joiner 

IMP 

Push Fit 
90 °̊ Male BSP 

IMP 

Size 

Inches 

Tube First 

x 

BSP Size  

     

Order Code  

PFMI 

Order Code  

PFJI 

Order Code  

PFTI 

Order Code  

PF9I 

Order Code  

PF9MI 

1/8” x 1/8” PFMI0202 $20.02 PFJI02 $29.55 PFTI02 $41.61 PF9I02 $41.61 PF9MI0202 $29.58 

3/16” x 1/8” PFMI0302 $13.81 PFJI03 $18.60 PFTI03 $28.49 PF9I03 $28.49 PF9MI0302 $25.93 

3/16” x 1/4” PFMI0304 $17.33 - - - - - - PF9MI0304 $25.93 

1/4” x 1/8” PFMI0402 $14.52 PFJI04 $17.98 PFTI04 $24.89 PF9I04 $24.89 PF9MI0402 $22.48 

1/4” x 1/4” PFMI0404 $13.84 - - - - - - PF9MI0404 $22.57 

5/16” x 1/8” PFMI0502 $17.33 PFJI05 $17.33 PFTI05 $32.26 PF9I05 $32.26 PF9MI0502 $20.37 

5/16” x 1/4” PFMI0504 $18.95 - - - - - - PF9MI0504 $20.82 

5/16” x 3/8” PFMI0506 $18.95 - - - - - - PF9MI0506 $26.89 

3/8” x 1/4” PFMI0604 $17.98 PFJI06 $20.72 PFTI06 $34.21 PF9I06 $34.21 PF9MI0604 $34.22 

3/8” x 3/8” PFMI0606 $18.48 - - - - - - PF9MI0606 $37.23 

3/8” x 1/2” PFMI0608 $27.36 - - - - - - PF9MI0608 $40.24 

1/2” x 1/4” PFMI0804 $34.16 PFJI08 $29.67 PFTI08 $41.38 PF9I08 $41.38 PF9MI0804 $67.57 

1/2” x 3/8” PFMI0806 $32.71 - - - - - - PF9MI0806 $47.58 

1/2” x 1/2” PFMI0808 $31.03 - - - - - - PF9MI0808 $43.65 

 

Brass imp 
compression 

olive  

Brass imp 
compression 

nut  

Brass imp 
compression 

male bsp 

Brass imp 
compression 
female bsp 

Brass imp 
compression 
union joiner 

Brass imp 
compression 
90º male bsp 

Brass imp 
compression 

tee 

Size 

Inches 

Tube First 

x 

BSP Size  

       

Order Code  

BCOI  

Order Code  

BCNI  

Order Code  

BCMI 

Order Code  

BCFI 

Order Code  

BCUI 

Order Code  

BC9MI 

Order Code  

BCTI 

1/8” x 1/8” BCOI-02  $ 0.80 BCNI-02  $ 1.56 BCMI0202 $5.23 BCFI0202  $10.30 BCUI-02  $8.61 BC9MI0202  $17.75 BCTI-020202  $ 30.09 

3/16” x 1/8” BCOI-03  $ 0.80 BCNI-03  $ 1.71 BCMI0302 $5.20 BCFI0302  $9.48 BCUI-03  $8.61 BC9MI0302  $13.01 BCTI-030303  $ 28.19 

3/16” x 1/4” - - - - BCMI0304 $7.87 BCFI0304  $17.35 BCUI-0304  $20.13 BC9MI0304  $21.55 - - 

1/4” x 1/8” - - - - BCMI0402 $5.37 BCFI0402  $10.30 BCUI-0402  $35.23 BC9MI0402  $12.46 - - 

1/4” x 1/4” BCOI-04  $ 0.80 BCNI-04  $ 1.82 BCMI0404 $6.69 BCFI0404  $12.07 BCUI-04  $9.41 BC9MI0404  $17.46 BCTI-040404  $ 26.75 

1/4” x 3/8” - - - - BCMI0406 $10.16 BCFI0406  $28.72 - - BC9MI0406  $24.59 - - 

1/4” x 1/2” - - - - BCMI0408 $23.69 - - - - - - - - 

5/16” x 1/8” BCOI-05  $ 1.00 BCNI-05  $ 2.37 BCMI0502 $6.53 BCFI0502  $32.53 BCUI-05  $11.96 BC9MI0502  $15.17 BCTI-050505  $ 30.62 

5/16” x 1/4” - - - - BCMI0504 $8.11 BCFI0504  $17.83 BCUI-0504  $20.20 BC9MI0504  $18.16 - - 

5/16” x 3/8” - - - - BCMI0506 $11.74 - - BCUI-0506  $21.55 BC9MI0506  $29.01 - - 

3/8” x 1/8” - - - - BCMI0602 $9.46 BCFI0602  $21.03 - - BC9MI0602  $21.01 - - 

3/8” x 1/4” - - - - BCMI0604 $8.94 BCFI0604  $21.22 BCUI-0604  $21.42 BC9MI0604  $18.84 - - 

3/8” x 3/8” BCOI-06  $ 1.11 BCNI-06  $ 2.93 BCMI0606 $10.65 BCFI0606  $14.23 BCUI-06  $13.60 BC9MI0606  $23.58 BCTI-060606  $ 33.61 

3/8” x 1/2” - - - - BCMI0608 $15.88 BCFI0608  $19.81 - - BC9MI0608  $43.45 - - 

1/2” x 1/4” - - - - BCMI0804 $15.04 BCFI0804  $38.21 BCUI-0804  $40.17 BC9MI0804  $27.10 - - 

1/2” x 3/8” - - - - BCMI0806 $14.04 BCFI0806  $29.55 BCUI-0806  $26.97 BC9MI0806  $27.92 - - 

1/2” x 1/2” BCOI-08  $ 1.90 BCNI-08  $ 4.02 BCMI0808 $18.38 BCFI0808  $30.62 BCUI-08  $22.69 BC9MI0808  $34.14 BCTI-080808  $ 49.46 

to Fit imperial sized nylon tubing 
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Push Fit 
Male BSP 
Metric 

Push Fit 
Joiner 
Metric 

Push Fit 
Joiner Tee 

Metric 

Push Fit 
90°˚ Joiner 

Metric 

Push Fit 
90°˚ Male BSP 

Metric 

Size 

Inches 

Tube First 

x 

BSP Size  

     

Order Code  

PFMM 

Order Code  

PFJM 

Order Code  

PFTM 

Order Code  

PF9M 

Order Code  

PF9MM 

4mm x 1/8” PFMM0402 $15.54 PFJM04  $15.79 PFTM04 $27.62 PF9M04 $36.05 PF9MM0402 $18.11 

4mm x 1/4” PFMM0404 $18.24 PFJM06  $16.55 PFTM06 $27.62 PF9M06 $22.46 PF9MM0404 $21.42 

6mm x 1/8” PFMM0602 $16.55 - - - - - - PF9MM0602 $19.21 

6mm x 1/4” PFMM0604 $21.24 - - - - - - PF9MM0604 $24.40 

8mm x 1/4” PFMM0804 $18.95 PFJM08  $17.33 PFTM08 $32.31 PF8M08 $20.72 PF9MM0804 $20.84 

8mm x 3/8” PFMM0806 $18.95 - - - - - - PF9MM0806 $26.93 

10mm x 1/4” PFMM1004 $28.40 PFJM10  $23.45 PFTM10 $36.54 PF9M10 $27.10 PF9MM1004 $31.78 

10mm x 3/8” PFMM1006 $30.67 - - - - - - PF9MM1006 $35.47 

10mm x 1/2” PFMM1008 $33.04 - - - - - - PF9MM1008 $38.75 

12mm x 1/4” PFMM1204 $32.21 PFJM12  $35.20 PFTM12 $44.00 PF9M12 $35.57 PF9MM1204 $38.75 

12mm x 3/8” PFMM1206 $45.39 - - - - - - PF9MM1206 $45.36 

12mm x 1/2” PFMM1208 $41.52 - - - - - - PF9MM1208 $37.37 

M
 E T R I C 

 

Brass metric 
compression 

olive  

Brass metric 
compression 

nut  

Brass metric 
compression 

male bsp 

Brass metric 
compression 
female bsp 

Brass metric 
compression 
union joiner 

Brass metric 
compression 
90º male bsp 

Brass metric 
compression 

tee 

Size 

mm 

Tube First 

x 

BSP Size  

       

Order Code  

BCOM 

Order Code  

BCNM 

Order Code  

BCMM 

Order Code  

BCFM 

Order Code  

BCUM 

Order Code  

BC9MM 

Order Code  

BCTM 

4mm x 1/8” 
BCOM 

04  
$ 1.48 

BCNM 

04  
$ 3.63 

BCMM 

0402 
$9.70 

BCFM 

0402 
$21.01 BCUM-04  $ 14.50 

BC9MM 

0402  
$52.17 

BCTM 

040404  
$38.63 

6mm x 1/8” 
BCOM 

06  
$ 1.68 

BCNM 

06  
$ 3.87 

BCMM 

0602 
$10.89 

BCFM 

0602 
$18.43 BCUM-06  $ 16.98 

BC9MM 

0602  
$33.88 

BCTM 

060606  
$38.63 

6mm x 1/4” - - - - 
BCMM 

0604 
$12.85 

BCFM 

0604 
$20.88 - - 

BC9MM 

0604  
$34.40 - - 

6mm x 3/8” - - - - 
BCMM 

0606 
$24.70 

BCFM 

0606 
$23.23 - - - - - - 

8mm x 1/4” 
BCOM 

08  
$ 1.68 

BCNM 

08  
$ 4.59 

BCMM 

0804 
$24.20 

BCFM 

0804 
$36.34 BCUM-08  $ 21.79 

BC9MM 

0804  
$34.88 

BCTM 

080808  
$41.14 

8mm x 3/8” - - - - 
BCMM 

0806 
$24.20 

BCFM 

0806 
$36.34 - - 

BC9MM 

0806  
$36.32 - - 

10mm x 1/4” 
BCOM 

10  
$ 2.68 

BCNM 

10  
$ 9.94 

BCMM 

1004 
$25.20 

BCFM 

1004 
$43.29 BCUM-10  $ 37.75 

BC9MM 

1004  
$44.07 

BCTM 

101010  
$70.71 

10mm x 3/8” - - - - 
BCMM 

1006 
$25.20 

BCFM 

1006 
$58.08 - - 

BC9MM 

1006  
$45.05 - - 

10mm x 1/2” - - - - 
BCMM 

1008 
$38.75 

BCFM 

1008 
$86.19 - - 

BC9MM 

1008  
$78.06 - - 

12mm x 1/4” 
BCOM 

12  
$ 3.17 

BCNM 

12  
$ 12.60 

BCMM 

1204 
$29.08 

BCFM 

1204 
$62.93 BCUM-12  $ 42.58 

BC9MM 

1204  
$43.58 

BCTM 

121212  
$84.83 

12mm x 3/8” - - - - 
BCMM 

1206 
$29.08 

BCFM 

1206 
$62.93 - - 

BC9MM 

1206  
$48.43 - - 

12mm x 1/2” - - - - 
BCMM 

1208 
$33.88 

BCFM 

1208 
$72.59 - - 

BC9MM 

1208  
$63.21 - - 

p a g e   5 7 

j a n   2 0 2 5  

c o m p r e s s i o n   &   p u s h   f i t   

m e t r i c    t u b e    f i t t i n g s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 
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BALL VALVE FULL BORE 
Nickel Plated Brass - S/S Handle 
Deep thread - Nitrogen Sealed 

1600kPa WP - 100% Tested -120°C max 

GATE VALVE HEAVY CAST 
Heavy Duty - Full Bore - DR Brass 
Thick casting - Frost resistant 

1600 kPa WP - 100% Tested - 120°C max 

BALL VALVE PVC 
Extra Thick - Heavy Wall Frost & impact 

Resistant 

   

Size 

mm 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

Size 

mm 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

Size 

mm 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

006 BV006 $11.29 006 GV006 $18.05 006 - - 

010 BV010 $11.48 010 GV010 $18.05 010 - - 

012 BV012 $11.29 012 GV012 $18.05 012 BVP012 $4.96 

020 BV020 $15.50 020 GV020 $22.88 020 BVP020 $8.00 

025 BV025 $25.81 025 GV025 $32.99 025 BVP025 $9.14 

032 BV032 $42.91 032 GV032 $50.29 032 BVP032 $13.42 

040 BV040 $61.54 040 GV040 $59.38 040 BVP040 $22.72 

050 BV050 $95.40 050 GV050 $92.04 050 BVP050 $32.84 

065 BV065 $234.00 065 GV065 $240.45 065 - - 

075 BV075 $319.50 075 GV075 $275.72 075 BVP075 $113.57 

100 BV100 $537.30 100 GV100 $447.20 100 BVP100 $184.80 

BUTTERFLY VALVE - WAFER 
Cast Iron Body wth 316 S/S Disc 

EPDM Rubber seal and Face 

MINI BALL VALVE - F x F 
Nickel Pated Brass 

1600kPa WP - 110°C max 

MINI BALL VALVE M x F 
Nickel Plated Brass 

1600kPa WP - 110C max 

   

Size 

mm 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

Size 

mm 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

Size 

mm 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

050 BUV050 $144.90       

065 BUV065 $168.00       

075 BUV075 $187.95       

100 BUV100 $282.45 006 MV006 $ 10.80 006 MVMF006 $ 10.80 

125 BUV125 $420.00 010 MV010 $ 10.80 010 MVMF010 $ 10.82 

150 BUV150 $452.55 012 MV012 $ 11.76 012 MVMF012 $ 11.76 

200 BUV200 $796.95       

250 BUV250 $1,362.90       

300 BUV300 $1,627.50       

v a l v e s   -   m a n u a l 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 
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SWING CHECK 
Machined Brass Seat 

‘Y’ STRAINER 
Brass - S/S Int Mesh 

FOOT VALVE 
Brass Strainer Basket 

NON RETURN VALVE 
Brass - Spring Return 

    

Size SCV YS FVB NRV 

010 - - - $12.48 

012 $23.92 $19.76 $23.40 $12.48 

020 $23.92 $30.16 $23.40 $17.68 

025 $31.20 $45.76 $29.64 $27.04 

032 $47.32 $78.00 $45.76 $37.54 

040 $60.58 $87.36 $62.40 $51.90 

050 $90.55 $145.00 $94.43 $70.20 

065 $220.48 - $161.20 $150.80 

075 $305.76 - $186.16 $200.72 

100 $468.00 - $307.84 $306.80 

STRAINER MESH 
Stainless Steel 

BALL VALVE S/S 
2 Piece - Full Bore Handle Lock 

BALL VALVE S/S 
3 Piece - Full Bore Handle Lock 

3 WAY BALL VALVE 
Nickle Plated Brass 

   

 

Size SM BVSS2P BVSS3P 

006 - $43.68 $62.40 

010 $6.09 $43.68 $62.40 

012 $6.09 $43.68 $62.40 

020 $7.73 $59.34 $79.71 

025 $8.34 $85.28 $104.83 

032 $13.21 $115.44 $167.44 

040 $16.70 $170.56 $221.94 

050 $21.50 $221.83 $323.02 

065 $44.00 $546.00 $733.72 

075 $52.29 $774.80 $1,033.76 

100 $71.93 $1,300.00 $1,867.84 
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AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 

SIDE ENTRY - 

‘L’ Port or ‘T’ Port 

BOTTOM ENTRY - 

‘L’ Port or ‘T’ Port 



 

 

  

 insertion rubber 

ORDER 

Code 

THICKNESS 

mm 

WIDTH 

mm 
PLY 

ROLL 

Size Mtr 

ROLL 

Price 

CUT 

Price Mtr 

IR1.5 1.6 1220 1 10 $ 247.00 $ 34.90 

IR3 3.2 1220 1 10 $ 332.00 $ 46.90 

IR4.5 4.7 1220 2 10 $ 477.00 $ 67.50 

IR6 6.4 1220 2 10 $ 612.00 $ 87.00 

IR10 9.5 1220 2 10 $ 925.00 $ 139.00 

PNEUMATIC OPERATED ACTUATED VALVES 

316 S/S 3 PIECE BALL VALVE 
Double Acting or Spring Return 

BUTTERFLY VALVE CAST IRON + 316 S/S DISC 
WAFER or LUGGED - Double Acting or Spring Return 

  

ACTUATED S/S BALL VALVE - DOUBLE ACTING ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVE - DOUBLE ACTING 

 Part No : ABVDA ***   Part No : ABUDA ***  

        

ACTUATED S/S BALL VALVE - SPRING RETURN ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVE - SPRING RETURN 

 Part No : ABVSR ***   Part No : ABUSR ***  

p a g e   6 0 
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 s/s hd CRIMP ferrules  

Size 
Order  

Code 
Price 

CFHSS13/23 $ 40.00 

CFHSS20/33 $ 58.00 

CFHSS25/41 $ 59.00 

CFHSS40/52 $ 62.80 

CFHSS40/56 $ 72.00 

CFHSS50/65 $ 92.24 

CFHSS50/70 $ 92.24 

CFHSS65/80 $ 156.00 

CFHSS75/92 $ 208.00 

CFHSS75/95 $ 208.00 

CFHSS75/100 $ 219.00 

CFHSS100/120 $ 370.00 

CFHSS100/123 $ 370.00 

 TRI CLOVER CRIMP TAIL 316s/s 

Order Code Size Price 

TRICT25 
25mm Crimp tail x 

40mm Tri Clover 
$ 69.00 

TRICT40 
38mm Crimp tail x 

40mm Tri Clover 
$ 72.00 

TRICT50 
50mm Crimp tail x 

50mm Tri Clover 
$ 120.00 

TRICT65 
65mm Crimp tail x 

65mm Tri Clover 
$ 240.00 

TRICT75 
75mm Crimp tail x 

75mm Tri Clover 
$ 459.00 

 Bsm nut & liner crimp tails 
BSMCNT025 

25mm BSM Nut & 

Liner crimp hosetail 
$ 99.00 

BSMCNT040 
40mm BSM Nut & 

Liner crimp hosetail 
$ 126.00 

BSMCNT050 
50mm BSM Nut & 

Liner crimp hosetail 
$ 157.00 

BSMCNT065 
65mm BSM Nut & 

Liner crimp hosetail 
$ 225.00 

BSMCNT075 
75mm BSM Nut & 

Liner crimp hosetail 
$ 260.00 

BSMCNT100 
100mm BSM Nut & 

Liner crimp hosetail 
$ 469.00 

Hose protectors 

  

  

  

  

Typical Part No  

HP***  

Tri clover clamp 

  

  

  

  

Typical Part No  

TRICLAMP***  

Tri clover BARB 

  

  

  

  

Low Pressure barb Tail 

TRIHT***  

Tri clover reducer 

  

  

  

  

Typical Part No  

TRI***xTRI*** 

Bsm reducers 

  

  

  

  

Typical Part No  

Misc—Made to Order 

Also available upon request ;   

Din crimp nut & tail 

  

  

  

  

Typical Part No  

DINCNT***  

 

Budget tri clover  

crimp sets 304s/s 

Order  

Code 
Size Price 

TRISET040 $ 99.00 

TRISET050 $ 129.00 

 
Hose assy & crimping labour charges 

Order  

Code 
Size 

Nett Price 

no further discount 

FIT/CHECK025 $ 26.00 

FIT/CHECK040 $ 34.00 

FIT/CHECK050 $ 39.00 

FIT/CHECK065 $ 48.00 

FIT/CHECK075 $ 55.00 

FIT/CHECK100 $ 77.50 N
et
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F I T T E D   P R E S S U R E   W A S H E R   H O S E 

ORDER 

Code 
Description 

INDIVIDUAL 

Price  Each 

BULK  - 6 off 

Price Each 

PW3K04/15 1/4 Blue 3000psi Solution Hose x 15 mtrs Fitted $131.11 $118.11 

PW3K04/20 1/4 Blue 3000psi Solution Hose x 20 mtrs Fitted $152.96 $137.80 

PW3K04/30 1/4 Blue 3000psi Solution Hose x 30 mtrs Fitted  $196.66 $177.17 

PW5K06/10 3/8 Blue 5000psi Hose x 10 mtrs Fitted F & M  $148.16 $129.93 

PW5K06/20 3/8 Blue 5000psi Hose x 20 mtrs Fitted F & M $205.35 $185.05 

PW5K06/30 $264.22 $240.17 3/8 Blue 5000psi Hose x 30 mtrs Fitted F & M 

 

B L U E   P R E S S U R E   W A S H E R   H O S E 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

W.P. 

@20°C 

BURST P. 

@20°C 

COIL 

Size Mtr 

CUT 

Price Mtr 

COIL 

Price Mtr 

PW3K-04 1/4" 6.4 13.2 3000 psi 12000 psi 50 / 100 $ 10.50 $ 5.46 

3000 psi - 1 Wire - BLUE Smooth non-marking cover 

PW5K-06 3/8" 9.5 19.1 5000 psi 20000 psi 50 / 100 $ 15.00 $ 7.80 

5000psi - 2 Wire - BLUE Wrapped Non Marking cover 

rnado SAE 100R2AT-12 3/4" 2 wire 

S a e   1 0 0   r 2 a t   -   2   w I r e   n o n   s k I v e 

 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

W.P. 

@20°C 

SPOOL 

Size Mtrs 

COIL 

Size Mtr 

CUT 

Price Mtr 

COIL 

Price Mtr 

SPOOL 

Price Mtr 

R204 1/4” 6.4 15.0 5800 psi 150 100 / 50 $10.87 $5.30 $5.44 

R206 3/8” 9.5 19.1 4800 psi 150 100 / 50 $13.73 $6.68 $6.85 

R208 1/2” 12.7 22.2 4000 psi 100 100 / 50 $15.65 $7.64 $7.83 

R210 5/8” 15.9 25.4 3630 psi n/a 50 $22.00 $10.99 n/a 

R212 3/4” 19.0 29.3 3120 psi n/a 50 $23.37 $11.69 n/a 

R216 1” 25.4 38.1 2400 psi n/a 25 / 20 $29.76 $14.88 n/a 

rnado SAE 100R1AT-08 1/2" 1 wire 

S a e   1 0 0   r 1 a t   -   1   w I r e   n o n   s k I v e 

 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

W.P. 

@20°C 

SPOOL 

Size Mtrs 

COIL 

Size Mtr 

CUT 

Price Mtr 

COIL 

Price Mtr 

SPOOL 

Price Mtr 

R104 1/4” 6.4 13.2 3270 psi 150 100 / 50 $8.82 $4.30 $4.41 

R106 3/8” 9.5 17.1 2610 psi 150 100 / 50 $11.46 $5.58 $5.73 

R108 1/2” 12.7 20.2 2320 psi 150 100 / 50 $12.68 $6.18 $6.34 

p a g e   6 2 
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TORNADO SAE100R1 AT 

1 Wire Non Skive High Pressure Hose. 

Temp Range : -20C to +90C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

TORNADO SAE100R2 AT 

2 Wire Non Skive High Pressure Hose. 

Temp Range : -20C to +90C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

ITECNICA  PRESSURE WASHER HOSE 

"Blue "Non Marking" cover high pressure 

cleaning hose. Pin perforated for High temp. 

Temp Range : -20C to +90C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

ITECNICA  FITTED PRESSURE WASHER HOSES 

 

g r e y   6000  psi   P R E S S U R E   W A S H E R   H O S E 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

W.P. 

@20°C 

BURST P. 

@20°C 

COIL 

Size Mtr 

CUT 

Price Mtr 

COIL 

Price Mtr 

PW6K-06 3/8" 9.5 19.1 6000 psi 22000 psi 50 / 100 $ 17.00 $ 8.84 

6000 psi - 2 Wire - GREY Wrapped Non Marking cover 

ITECNICA PRESSURE WASHER HOSE 

"Grey "Non Marking" cover high pressure 

cleaning hose. Pin perforated for High temp. 

Temp Range : -20C to +90C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 



 

 

  

 

Bluetongue 5000 psI  - blue sewer jet hose  

ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

W.P. 

@20°C 

B.P. 

@20°C 

BEND 

Radius 

COIL 

Size Mtrs 

CUT  

Price Mtr 

COIL 

Price Mtr 

SJB-05 3/16” 5.0 11.0 5000 14000 35 200 / 60 $ 11.15 $ 7.80 

SJB-06 1/4” 6.4 12.3 5000 13000 40 200 / 60 $ 13.15 $ 9.20 

SJB-10 3/8” 9.8 17.5 5000 11850 70 200 / 60 $ 19.95 $ 13.95 

SJRD-12 1/2” 12.7 21.0 5000 10000 90 120 $ 21.45 $ 15.00 

 

 

 

 Bluetongue  FITTED  sewer jet hoses  

SJB-05/60F 3/16” Blue 5000psi Sewer Jet Hose x 60 metres fitted 1/4” BSPP Males $ 493.00 

SJB-06/60F 1/4” Blue 5000psi Sewer Jet Hose x 60 metres fitted 1/4” BSPP Males $ 583.00 

SJB-10/60F 3/8” Blue 5000psi Sewer Jet Hose x 60 metres fitted 3/8” BSPP Males $ 852.00 

SJB-10/120F 3/8” Blue 5000psi Sewer Jet Hose x 120 metres fitted 3/8” BSPP Males $ 1696.00 

SJB-12/120F 1/2” Blue 5000psi Sewer Jet Hose x 120 metres fitted 1/2” BSPP Males $ 1,818.43 

SJRD-12/120F 1/2” Red 5000psi Sewer Jet Hose x 120 metres fitted 1/2” BSPP Males $ 1,818.43 

Blue Polyurethane bonded tube & cover. 

Extreme durability and abrasion resistance. 

Temp Range : -40°C to +60°C 

 

B l u e    3 0 0 0   p s I   s e w e r   j e t    h o s e 

ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

WP psi 

@20°C 

BP psi 

@20°C 

BEND 

Radius 

DESCRIPTION 

Length & Fittings 

PRICE 

Ea 

SJ300020 3/4” 19.0 29.2 3000 7500 125 
183mtrs fitted NPT Male 

& NPSM Female Fittings 
POA 

SJ300025 1” 25.4 36.8 3000 7500 160 POA 
183mtrs fitted NPT Male 

& NPSM Female Fittings 

SJ300032 1 1/4” 31.8 46.7 3000 7500 1250 
183mtrs fitted NPT Male 

& NPSM Female Fittings 
POA 

Orange Polyurethane bonded tube & cover. 

Extreme durability and abrasion resistance. 

Temp Range : -40°C to +60°C 

O r a n g e   2 5 0 0   p s I   s e w e r   j e t    h o s e 
ORDER 

Code 

I.D. 

inches 

I.D. 

mm 

O.D. 

mm 

WP psi 

@20°C 

BP psi 

@20°C 

BEND 

Radius 

DESCRIPTION 

Length & Fittings 

PRICE 

Ea 

SJ250020 3/4” 19.0 29.2 2500 6250 125 183mtrs fitted NPT Male & POA 

SJ250025 1” 25.4 36.8 2500 6250 160 POA 183mtrs fitted NPT Male 

 

HIGH PRESSURE CRIMP HOSE COUPLINGS 
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 

p a g e   6 3 

j a n   2 0 2 5  
s e w e r   j e t t i n g   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER METRE 

Blue Polyurethane - extra thick bonded 

cover.  Synthetic bonded tube. 

Extreme durability and abrasion resistance 

Temp Range : -40°C to +60°C 



 

 

  

 NEW IMPROVED seal  

CYLINDRICAL Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZC20 - 19mm Tail @ $ 18.06 ea 

NOZC25 - 25mm Tail @ $ 18.06 ea 

QUELL Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZQ20 - 19mm Tail @ $ 21.60 ea 

POWER JET Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZPJ25 - 25mm BSP @ $ 27.30 ea 

   

VIPER Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZV20 - 19mm Tail @ $ 25.20 ea 

NOZV25 - 25mm Tail @ $ 25.20 ea 

DIAL A JET 4 in 1 Rotating Nozzle 

NOZDAJ - 25mm BSP @ $ 155.00 ea 

brass bumpa Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZB20 - 19mm Tail @ $ 26.20 ea 

NOZB25 - 25mm Tail @ $ 26.20 ea 

   

MULTI PURPOSE Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZMP - 19mm BSP @ $ 25.80ea 

BUMPER HD Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZBU25 - 25mm BSP @ $ 27.30 ea 

BALLVALVE Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZBV20 - 19mm Tail @ $ 24.50ea 

NOZBV25 - 25mm Tail @ $ 28.60 ea 

   

ANKA Dairy Wash Nozzle 

NOZAK25 - 25mm BSP @ $ 69.50ea 

HI FLO ALV HD Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZAV25 - 25mm Tail @ $ 39.50 ea 

ANKA Dairy Wash Nozzle 

NOZAK32 - 32mm BSP @ $ 93.55 ea 

NOZAK40 - 40mm BSP @ $ 99.34 ea 

f i r e   &   w a s h   n o z z l e s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 
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 Euro made  

POWER JET Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZPJ40 - 38mm BSP @ $ 33.60 ea 

Power Jet Adjustable Fire Nozzle 

VIPER Adjustable Nozzle (EUROPEAN) 

NOZV40 - 38mm BSPl @ $ 44.00 ea 

Viper Adjustable Fire Nozzle 

brass hi vol Adjustable Nozzle 

NOZB40 - 40mm BSP @ $ 103.00 ea 

Hi Volume Adjustable - BSP Fem 

   

RB35 Hot Water Trigger Gun 

NOZRB35 - 12mm Tail @ $ 240.00 ea 

70°C Max Temp - Medium Duty 

hot wash gun Trigger Adjust 

NOZHW - 20mm BSP @ $ 45.50 ea 

71°C Max Temp - Light Duty 

DINGA ABATTOIR HOT 
NOZDING - 12mm BSP @ $ 186.00 ea 

95°C Max Temp - Heavy Duty 

   

fuel nozzle Trigger Adjust 

NOZF - 25mm BSP @ $ 97.00 ea 

Diesel Fuel Dispensing Nozzle 

UNLEADED FUEL NOZZLE 
NOZUF - 25mm BSP @ $ 87.00 ea 

Unleaded Fuel Dispensing Nozzle 

CONCRETE TRUCK WASH 
NOZCTW - 25mm BSP @ $ 89.00 ea 

Concrete Truck Wash Down Nozzle 

h a n d   h e l d   n o z z l e s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 
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Bush fire hose kits 
 Firemaster kit 

Inlet  

Size 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

38mm BFKF $ 184.00 

50mm BFKF50 $ 225.00 

6 mtr H.D. Grey Suction - 

2 x 10mtr Yellow Bush fire 

hose - Brass Nuts, Poly 

strainer, Red adjust Nozzle. 

Captain’s kit 
Inlet 

Size 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

38mm BFKC $ 172.00 

Watch for our seasonal special with 

 great discounts on bulk purchases 

   of these Bush Fire Hose Kits.              

50mm BFKC50 $ 199.00 

5 mtr H.D. Grey Suction - 

1 x 20 mtr Yellow Bush fire 

hose - Brass Nuts, Poly 

strainer, Red adjust Nozzle. 

p a g e   6 6 
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f i r e   h o s e   &   k i t s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

 

BRIGADE FIRE HOSE 

WOVEN JACKET FIRE HOSE - AS2792 Class M 

Non-Percolating - SBR Rubber lining / woven polyester jacket. Standard 30 mtr coils. 

Mildew & mould resistant, stores compact for emergencies. 

Temp Range: -20°C to +80°C                              Pressure Rating: 250 psi WP 

Order 

Code 

Size 

I.D. 

Price Ea 

30 mtr Coil 

FHB25 25mm $ 189.00 

FHB40 38mm $ 209.00 

 

durable FIRE HOSE 

EXTRUDED RED FIRE HOSE - AS2792 Class H 

Red Nitrile Rubber Cover / lining and impregnated polyester jacket. Extreme  

Heavy-Duty fire hose - Abrasion, Oil, Chemical, Mildew & Mould resistant. 

Temp Range: -20°C to +80°C                                 Pressure Rating: 300 psi WP 

Order 

Code 

Size 

I.D. 

Price Ea 

30 mtr Coil 

Price 

Cut Mtr 

FHD25 25mm POA POA 

FHD40 38mm $ 331.00 $ 14.31 

FHD50 50mm POA POA 

FHD65 65mm $ 457.00 $ 19.76 

FHD75 76mm POA POA 



 

 

  

 f I r e s l e e v e    SAE AS1072/1055– D 

High Bulk Braided 

Fibreglass with Red 

Silicone Rubber/

Iron Oxide Coating. 

Heat, Flame and 

molten Metal 

splash protection 

 

20 mtr coil carton 

Order 

Code 

Size 

# 

Nom  

ID 

Cut Price 

Mtr 

20mt Coil Price 

per Mtr 

FS10 # 06 10mm $ 18.90 $ 14.00 

FS16 # 10 16mm $ 21.60 $ 16.00 

FS20 # 12 20mm $ 29.00 $ 21.50 

FS25 # 16 25mm $ 36.20 $ 26.80 

FS32 # 20 32mm $ 51.00 $ 40.00 

FS38 # 24 38mm $ 53.00 $ 41.30 

FS40 # 26 40mm $ 56.75 $ 44.35 

FS50 # 32 50mm $ 67.60 $ 52.00 

FS65 # 40 65mm $ 95.60 $ 70.80 

FS70 # 44 70mm $ 97.50 $ 75.00 

FS75 # 48 75mm $ 116.00 $ 86.00 

 

Branchpipe nozzle - water curtain 

Order 

Code 
Inlet Outlet Curtain Coupling 

Price  

Ea 

BRANCH40 38mm 16mm Yes STORZ $ 394.00 

BRANCH50 50mm 16mm Yes STORZ $ 394.00 

BRANCH65 65mm 22mm Yes STORZ $ 561.60 

 

Brigade fitted hose 
Size 
I.D. 

Order 
Code 

Price  
Ea 

*Fitted with Red Power Jet Nozzle & Brass Nut & Tail 

25mm FHB25/20F 20mtr $ 178.00 

25mm FHB25/30F 30mtr $ 211.00 

38mm FHB40/30F 30mtr $ 246.00 

*Fitted with STORZ Couplings each end 

25mm FHB25/30SZ $ 235.00 

38mm FHB40/30SZ $ 290.00 

Suction hose 

assemblies 

 

Inlet 

Size 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

38x5mt SHA405 $ 78.70 

38x6mt SHA406 $ 86.50 

50x5mt SHA505 $ 115.30 

50x6mt SHA506 $ 123.50 

  f i r e   p r o t e c t i o n  

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 
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featherweight FIRE HOSE  
WOVEN JACKET  NON COLLAPSING FIRE HOSE - AS2792 Class H  

Woven polyester jacket / Nylon Spiral / TPU lining - Non collapsing and extremely lightweight, yet tough 

and strong. Mildew & mold resistant, stores compact for emergencies.  

Temp Range: -20°C to +80°C                              Pressure Rating: 300 psi WP 

Order Code ID Description Price ea 

FHFW20/30 20mm 20mm Featherweight Fire Hose x 30 mtr unfitted $ 179.00 

FHFW20/30F 20mm 20mm Featherweight 30mtr with 1”Nut and Poly Nozzle $ 200.00 



 

 

  

   

  

NSW Fire 

Brigade 

Thread 21/2” 

Brass Nut 

& Tail 

 

NSW Fire  

Brigade 

Thread 

21/2” Brass 

Male Tail 

NSW Fire 

Brigade 

Thread 

21/2” Brass 

Nut x BSP 

Male 1” - 

11/2” - 2” 

  

NSWFB-A25 - $ 158.00 

NSWFB-A40 - $ 158.00 

NSWFB-NT - $ 129.00 NSWFB-MT - $ 129.00 NSWFB-A50 - $ 184.00 

  

h o s e   r e e l s  &  f i r e  

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

HEAVY DUTY - custom made hose reels available on request 
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Kit form manual hose reels available on request 



 

 

  

f i r e   h o s e   r e e l s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

POWDER COATED STEEL- manual hose reel KITS 

 HRV Manual hose reel kit 

 

Order Code Indiv Price each 
Bulk Price each 

Min of 6 

HRVS $ 238.00 $ 229.00 

HRVM coming soon coming soon 

SWIVKIT12 

12mm Hosetails 
$ 34.30 $ 32.25 

SWIVKIT20 

20mm Hosetails 
$ 37.40 $ 35.40 

     HD Powder Coat Strong Steel Construction 

           Flat Pack Kit -  ready to assemble                         

Choose either 12mm or 20mm Swivel Kit  

HRVS - Small 380 OD x 310 Wide x 155 dia drum    

fits 50 to 60mt x 12 mm or 30 to 35mt x 18mm hose 

HRVM - Medium—Coming soon    

wall mounted manual hose reels & fire hose reels 

   

As1221 fire hose reel 

Order 

Code 

Hose 

Fitted 

Indv Price 

Ea 

Bulk Price 

Ea 

HRFAS 20mmx 36mtr $ 268.00 
$ 250.95 

Min of 6 

AS1221 Steel Fire Hose Reel in Red. Fixed wall 

mounting for installation in commercial buildings. 

Complete with hose, nozzle, ball valve, wall mount 

and rigid pipe inlet. 

Wall mount hose reel 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

Hose 

Capacity 

HR2030 20mm x 30mtr $ 155.00 

HR2530 25mm x 30mtr $ 192.00 

Red Powder Coated Steel Hose Reel, Inc live Swivel 

and mounting bracket. 25mm BSP Male inlet & Barb 

Hose tail outlet. 

Wall mount reel with hose 

Order 

Code 

Price 

Ea 

Hose 

Capacity 

HR2020F 20mm x 20mtr $ 228.00 

HR2030F 20mm x 30mtr $ 256.00 

Red Powder Coated Steel Hose reel, Inc live Swivel 

and mounting bracket. 25mm BSP Male inlet & PVC 

Fire / Water hose + nozzle. 

p a g e   6 9 
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SWIVKIT 

with Swivel Joint  

& 2 x hosetails 



 

 

  

* 100% Australian Made 

* 5 Year Ltd Manufacturer’s Warranty 

* Solid Brass Full Flow Swivels 

* Mounting Bracket & Template incl 

* All position positive locking system 

* Fully serviceable - Spares available 

Gen 111 auto rewind hose reels 

r e c o i l a   h o s e   r e e l s 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

 Order 
Code 

description 
Reel 
style 

Reel 
capacity 

Pressure 
rating 

Price 
ea 

AW815 8mm Air / Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 8mm x 15mtrs 240psi $416.85 

Air -  
water  

hose reels 

AW1015 10mm Air / Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 15mtrs 240psi $416.85 

AW1215 12mm Air / Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 15mtrs 240psi $416.85 

AW820 8mm Air / Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 8mm x 20mtrs 240psi $642.60 

AW1020 10mm Air / Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 20mtrs 240psi $719.25 

AW1218 12mm Air / Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 18mtrs 240psi $747.60 

Hot water 
hose reels 

HW1015 10mm Hot Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 15mtrs 240psi $554.40 

HW1020 10mm Hot Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 20mtrs 240psi $781.20 

HW1215 12mm Hot Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 15mtrs 240psi $790.65 

Hot Wash Nozzle Gun is extra, and not included in hose reel price 

gri chemical 
hose reels 

WP1015 10mm Pesticide Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 15mtrs 240psi $483.53 

WP1215 12mm Pesticide Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 15mtrs 240psi $752.01 

WP1020 10mm Pesticide Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 20mtrs 240psi $752.01 

WP1218 12mm Pesticide Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 18mtrs 240psi $853.65 

Garden hose G1218 12mm Garden Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 18mtrs 130psi discontinued 

Drinking water DW1218 12mm Drinking Water Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 18mtrs 240psi $ 752.00 

Oxy-acet-lpg 
hose reels 

OA68 6mm Oxy Acet Twin Hose Reel Standard 6mm x 8mtrs 300 psi $741.30 

OP68 6mm Oxy LPG Twin Hose Reel Standard 6mm x 8mtrs 300 psi $804.20 

OA615 6mm Oxy Acet Twin Hose Reel Heavy Duty 6mm x 15mtrs 300 psi $1,127.70 

OP615 6mm Oxy LPG Twin Hose Reel Heavy Duty 6mm x 15mtrs 300 psi $1,278.38 

Lubrication 
hose reels 

OL1015 10mm Lube Oil Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 15mtrs 1500 psi $1,375.50 

OL1210 12mm Lube Oil Hose Reel Heavy Duty 12mm x 10mtrs 1500 psi $1,375.50 

GR615 6mm Lube Grease Hose Reel Heavy Duty 6mm x 15mtrs 5000 psi $1,763.27 

Air breathing 
BD820 8mm Breathing Air Hose Reel Heavy Duty 8mm x 2 0mtrs 240psi $ 1,127.70 

BD1020 10mm Breathing Air Hose Reel Heavy Duty 10mm x 20mtrs 240psi $ 1,127.70 

Co2 food gas FD820 10mm CO2 Food Grade Gas Heavy Duty 8mm x 20mtrs 240psi $ 748.65 

Manufacturer’s Website - www.recoila.com.au 

for technical information and spare parts and service manuals 

p a g e   7 0 

j a n    2 0 2 5  



 

 

  

 

 

Rossco’s garden hose 

Order 

Code 

Size 

I.D. 

Coil 

Size 
Fittings 

Price 

Ea 

RGH12x18 12mm 18mtrs - $39.87 

RGH12x18F 12mm 18mtrs Plastic Fitts $48.77 

RGH12x30 12mm 30mtrs - $66.45 

RGH12x30F 12mm 30mtrs Plastic Fitts $75.31 

RGH12x100 12mm 100mtrs - $221.49 

RGH12x200 12mm 200mtrs On Spool $477.14 

RGH18x18 18mm 18mtrs - $69.76 

RGH18x30 18mm 30mtrs - $116.13 

RGH18x100 18mm 100mtrs - $386.37 

RGH18x160 18mm 160mtrs On Spool $652.05 

 Garden hose fitting packs 

Order 

Code 
4400 

Order 

Code 
9400 

Std 12mm fitting set 
$ 9.13 each 

Max flow 18mm fitting set 
$ 18.86 each 

 

 

Lawnmaster garden hose 

Order 

Code 

Size 

I.D. 

Coil 

Size 
Fittings 

Price 

Ea 

GH12x18 12mm 18mtrs - $25.20 

GH12x18F 12mm 18mtrs Plastic Fitts $34.49 

GH12x30 12mm 30mtrs - $42.00 

GH12x30F 12mm 30mtrs Plastic Fitts $51.22 

GH12x100 12mm 100mtrs - $137.49 

GH18x18 18mm 18mtrs - $60.94 

GH18x30 18mm 30mtrs - $108.31 

GH18x100 18mm 100mtrs - $359.10 

g a r d e n   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER item 

Arguably the Best Garden Hose in Australia 

* Australian Made to AS 2620 

* 10 Year Warranty - Maximum UV Resistance 

* Soft & Supple - Kink Resistant 

* Tough & Durable - Extra Thick Design 

* Frost resistant - Remains flexible below zero 

Great Value Premium Domestic Garden Hose! 

* Australian Made to AS 2620 Part 1 Class 1200 

* 5 Year Warranty - Great UV Resistance 

* Good Kink Resistance 

* Good Frost Tolerance 
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t r a v e l l i n g   i r r i g a t o r   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER metre 

- THICK WALL & ribbed cover FOR DURABILITY 
- black nitrile rubber blend 
- maximum uv protection 
- standard 5 year - pro rata warranty 

D u r a f l a t   t r a v e l l I n g   I r r I g a t o r   h o s e 
5   y e a r   p r o   r a t a   w a r r a n t y 

Order 

Code 

I.D.  

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

Wall 

Thickness 

WP 

@20˚C 

Tensile 

Strength 

Weight 

Kg/100 mtr 

Coil 

Size Mtrs 

Coil 

Price Mtr 

Cut 

Price Mtr 

TRAVD065 21/2” 66 3.0mm 250psi 7500kg 84 200 $ 30.00 $ 37.50 

TRAVD075 3” 78 3.2mm 250psi 9900kg 91 100 / 200 $ 32.00 $ 40.00 

TRAVD090 31/2” 90.5 3.3mm 250psi 10300kg 113 200 $ 36.95 $ 46.00 

TRAVD100 4” 104 3.3mm 250psi 11800kg 133 100 / 200 $ 41.50 $ 52.00 

 

* Tensile strength is design maximum - the End pull during operation should not exceed 1/3 of this value.  
Consider the weight of hose when full of water, and friction on ground surface when assessing load 
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t r a v e l l i n g   i r r i g a t o r   h o s e 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER metre 

- EXTRA THICK WALL & ribbed cover FOR DURABILITY 
- black nitrile rubber / pvc blend 
- maximum uv protection 
- 10 year - pro rata warranty 

B a n d a m a   t r a v e l l I n g   I r r I g a t o r   h o s e 
1 0   y e a r   p r o   r a t a    w a r r a n t y  

Order 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

Wall  

Thickness mm 

W.P. 

@20°C 

Tensile 

Strength 

Weight 

Kg/100 Mtr 

Coil 

Size Mtrs 

Coil 

Price Mtr 

Cut 

Price Mtr 

TRAVB050 2” 51 2.0 150 psi 1300kg 45 100 poa poa 

TRAVB065 21/2” 64 2.8 220 psi 5320kg 85 150 / 200 poa poa 

TRAVB075 3” 77 3.1 200 psi 8380kg 90 150 / 200 poa poa 

TRAVB090 31/2” 90 3.4 200 psi 9300kg 115 200 poa poa 

TRAVB100 4” 102 3.6 200 psi 10000kg 140 200 poa poa 

TRAVB115 41/2” 115 3.7 175 psi 11500kg 160 200 poa poa 
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* Tensile strength is design maximum - the End pull during operation should not exceed 1/3 of this value.  
Consider the weight of hose when full of water, and friction on ground surface when assessing load 



 

 

  

b o r e   h o s e   &   p o t a b l e   w a t e r 

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE 10% GST - ALL PRICES PER metre 

Flexibore - bore water hose 

Order I.D. I.D. W.P. Weight Max Coil  

BOR040 11/2” 38 275psi 30 250 POA 

BOR050 2” 50 536psi 60 250 POA 

BOR075 3” 76 420psi 90 250 POA 

BOR100 4” 102 377psi 150 250 POA 

BOR125 5” 127 362psi 210 250 POA 

BOR150 6” 152 319psi 250 250 POA 

BOR200 8” 204 304psi 340 150 POA 

Flexibore - fittings per end 

Order 

Code 

BSP 

Inches 

Hose 

mm 

W.P. 

@20˚

C 

Fitting 

Material 

Coupling 

& Clamp Ea 

Poly PU 

Straps 

BORF040 11/2” 38 400psi 304 S/S $ 245.00 POA 

BORF050 2” 50 400psi 304 S/S $ 278.00 POA 

BORF075 3” 76 363psi 304 S/S $ 550.00 POA 

BORF100 4” 102 363psi 304 S/S $ 720.00 POA 

BORF125 5” 127 319psi 304 S/S $ 1436.00 POA 

BORF150 6” 152 319psi 304 S/S $ 1665.00 POA 

Lancer - drinking water hose 

Order 

Code 

I.D. 

Inches 

I.D. 

mm 

W.P. 

@20˚C 

Weight 

Kg/100 Mtr 

Coil 

Size 

Mtrs 

Coil  

Price Mtr 

Cut 

Price Mtr 

LAN040 11/2” 38 200psi 20 30 / 100 POA POA 

LAN050 2” 50 200psi 30 30 / 100 POA POA 

LAN065 21/2” 64 200psi 37 30 / 100 POA POA 

LAN075 3” 76 200psi 50 30 / 100 POA POA 

LAN100 4” 102 150psi 82 30 / 100 POA POA 

     Flexibore   EASY INSTALLATION 
BORE RISER HOSE 

Flexible Riser hose for use with submersible pumps 

in bores and wells. Easy installation with Ute or 

Tractor and roller. Extreme Tensile strength with 

Abrasion resistant Polyurethane cover and lining. 

Locating clip every metre for control cables. 

 

Temp Range : -30°C to +70°C 

4 : 1 Burst Pressure Safety Factor 

 
Lancer 
Drinking water 

Extreme toughness polyurethane cover 
with Food Grade PVC Liner - meets as2070 
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